3318 WEST 95TH STREET
EVERGREEN PARK, IL 60805
(708) 424-5678

FAX (708) 425-1898

ODELSON
STERK.mp

OFFICES IN CHICAGO
DuPAGE AND WILL COUNTIES

www.odelsonsterk.com

LUKE J. KELLER
lkeller@odelsonsterk.com

February 17, 2016

Via electronic mail: bbrewer910@gmail.com

Ms. Bernice Brewer
FOIA Requestor

Re: Freedom of Information Act Request
Dear Ms. Brewer:

Thank you for writing to the Village of Sauk Village (“Village”) with your requests for information
pursuant to the Illinois Freedom of Information Act (FOIA), 5 ILCS 140/1 et seq. Between January 21, 2016 and
January 25, 2016, the Village received ten (10) different FOIA requests for various documents. Please see the
attached requests for reference. On January 28, 2016 the Village sent correspondence notifying you that your
requests were determined to be a “voluminous request” within the definition of FOIA, as it was a request that is a
combination of individual requests that total requests for more than 5 different categories of records in a period of 20
business days. 5 ILCS 140/2(h).

On February 9, 2016 you narrowed your request down to two separate FOIA requests. Your request now
seeks the following:

»  Copies of all/all documents that show complaints filed against the following individuals:
1. Mayor David Hanks
2. Village Clerk Debbie Williams
3. Trustees: Rosie Williams, Ed Meyers, Lynda Washington, Cecial Tates, Kevin Jones, Derrick
Burgess
4. Village Manager Fairman ‘

*  Copies of all credit card statements for the period Nov 2012 to the presents;

Your FOIA request is partially granted and partially denied as follows. With regard to your first request
seeking documents related to any complaints filed against the various individuals, the Village is not in possession of
said documents. Any documents that were filed have been forwarded to the FBI.

With regard to your second request seeking credit card information, the Village is releasing the attached
records to you at no charge. All other information that exists pertaining to your request is attached. The records
contain information that is exempt from disclosure under the following exemptions in FOIA:

1. 7(1)(b): Village account numbers, personal telephone numbers, Village vehicle information (i.e. VIN and
license plate information), FEIN numbers, tax identification numbers. Section 7(1)(b) of FOIA
exempts from inspection and copying “[p]rivate information, unless disclosure is required by another
provision of [FOIA], a State or federal law or a court order.” 5 ILCS 140/7(1)(b).




2. 7(1)(c): Signatures. Section 7(1)(c) of FOIA exempts from inspection and copying “[plersonal information !
contained in public records, the disclosure of which would constitute a clearly unwarranted invasion of !
personal privacy”. 5 ILCS 140/7(1)(c). The above-referenced information is highly personal, and the |
subjects’ right to privacy with respect to this information outweighs any legitimate public interest in e
obtaining it.

This response now concludes your original requests sent between January 21, 2016 and January 25, 2016.
You have the right to have the Village’s denial of your FOIA request reviewed by the Public Access Counselor
(PAC) at the Office of the Illinois Attorney General:

Public Access Counselor
Office of the Attorney General
500 South Second Street
Springfield, Hlinois 62706
Phone: (877) 299-3642

You also have the right to seek Judicial review of the denial under Section 11 of the Illinois Freedom of
Information Act.

Very truly yours,

ODELSON & STERK, LTD.

dk}%\

Luke J. Keller
for Ms. Sherry Jasinski, FOIA Officer,
Village of Sauk Village

LIK: jr
cc: Sherry Jasinski, FOIA Officer, Village of Sauk Village




of 1

FOIA Request (Credit card Statements)

(- 2-9 2

Bernice Brewer <bbrewer910@gmail.com>

Tue 2/9/2016 2:09 PM

To:Sherry Jasinski <sjasinski@saukvillage.org>;

Under the Freedom of Information Act, | am seeking copies of all credit card statements for the period Nov 2012 to the presents.
Please include ay report that show to the line number the item was charged and when money was disburse for payment.

Your prompt attention to this matter is appreciated | can be contacted at 773 983 7137, any response can be sent to
bbrewer910@gmail.com

Thank you

Bernice Brewer

2/11/2016 12:28 PM




BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 V’ S A
\ . VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
First Midwest Bank  account Number: #:## #### si# 4039

rS

Page 1 of 3

ecount Summary ,v - Account Inquities
Billing Cycle 12/29/2013 a Call us at: (800) 221-5920
Days in Billing Cycle 31 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $0.00
Purchases + $422.50
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 D write us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Credits - $0.00
Payments - $0.00
Other Charges + $0.00 ‘Payment Summary Sk
Finance Charges + $0.00 e
NEW BALANCE $422.50 NEW BALANCE [ siz280 ]

MINIMUM PAYMENT [ 842250 ]

redit Summary. . SEVREE T Ty PAYMENT DUE DATE (01232014 )
Total Credit Line $3,000.00 o
Ava?iable Credit Line $2.577.50 NOTE: Grace period to avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date. Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your nexi statement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00 LOO ¢ O‘O‘ -no 000. AQ.,,J

- Important infy ion About Your Account - o —<

IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $422.60.

Payments & Other Purchases & Other Cash Advances Total Activity
Credits Charges
$0.00 $422.50 $0.00 $422.50
. Gardhol ceount Detail Dl T S
Trans Date [PlanName|  Reference Number | __ Description [ Amount
12/12 12/13 PPLNO1  24270743347466900984785 LIGHTHOUSE PRINTING INC 708:4797776 IL $42250

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

FIRST MIDWEST BANK __Account Number

PO BOX 565

JOLIET IL 60434-0565 & First Midwest Bank HHHE i b 4930
Check box to indicate
name/address change r ]

on back of this coupon *
AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

1212913 $422.50 01/23/14 $
(]
BL ACCT 00001230-16000000 o MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE =
21801 TORRENCE AVE % |n”uu“u"nu|luu"u"-“mnh'm"ul!llu"l'lM
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 — BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
= PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

cl 48b5 2259 4521 4939 00042250 D0OO42250 b




BL ACCT 00001230-10000000

. VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

Account Number: ### ### #iH 4939
Page 3 of 3

VISA

.n»

rout|  Average | Periodc | Corresponding] Finance [Effective APR| Effective] _ Ending
Name Description Daily Balance Rate * APR Charges| Fees*® APR Balance
Purchases
PPLNO1 PURCHASE G $0.00 0.77083%(M) 9.2500%(V)  $0.00 $0.00  00000%  $422.50
001 :
Cash
CPLNO1 CASH A $0.00 0.77083%(M) 9.2500%(V)  $0.00 $0.00  0.0000% $0.00
001

* Periodic Rate (M)=Monthly (D)=Daily
** includes cash advance and foreign cutrency fees
' FCM = Finance Charge Method

Days in Billing Cycle: 31
APR = Annual Percentage Rate

(V) = Variable Rate If you have a variable rate account the periodic rate and Annual Percentage Rate (APR) may vary.

11696 - 5893




Invoice

Invoice #: 50459
Invoice Date: 12/6/2013

Lighthouse*
Printing Inc.

19027 South Jodi Road P: ;703 :;9-;;;6
Unit G F: 708 479-7778
Mokena, IL 60448 W: www.LighthousePrinting.net Due Date 1/5/2014
Bill To: Ship To:
Village of Sauk Village Village of Sauk Village
21701 Torrence Avenue c/o Mohan Rao
Sauk Village, IL 60411 21701 Torrence Avenue
Sauk Village, IL 60411
e

10/30/2013 Our Plant

50 50 Name Badges 6.75 337.50
I 1 Graphics 60.00 60.00
SHIPPING CHARGE 25.00 25.00
Subtotal 422.50
100 005 .6 10 00@/4(_\7
\W =

@mu Iy VA m\
\}4\\‘%‘3

Thank you! We appreciate your business! Total $422,50

Unk Codes: E=Each C=Hundreds M=Thousands PLEASE REFERENCE INVOICE NO. ON CHECK.  We accept VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER and AMERICAN EXPRESS
**All involoss over 45 days are subject to Finance Charges. Customers will be iable for ail collection costs and reasonable attomey's fees. ™
“*Discounts taken after the statad Discount Date will be rebified to the Customer™

Disdiaimer: Lighthouse Printing, Inc. warrants that the products sold are according to the Purchaser's specifications at the time of sale. Lighthouse Printing's obligation and liability

undar this warranty Is expressly imited to the replacement of any product soid within 60 deys after the defivery of any product not mesting spedfications. Lighthouse Printing’s
obligation under this warranty shall not include any flability for direct, indirect or consequential damages or delays. It is the responsibility of the Purchaser to inspact all products
receivad.




Mohan Rao

From: SueK [SueK@lighthouseprinting.net]

Sent: Monday, December 09, 2013 11:30 AM

To: mrao@saukvillage.org

Subject: Name Badges Invoice 50459 from LIGHTHOUSE PRINTING INC.
Attachments: Inv_50459_from_LIGHTHOUSE_PRINTING_INC._2420.pdf

2

Inv_50459_from_LI

GHTHOUSE_PRIN...

Hi Mohan - thank you so much for the opportunity to work with you on your
printing needs. I am attaching the invoice for the badges, please let me know if you
would like me to mail it as well.

I look forward to being able to work with you on future printing projects,
Sue
Sue Kirschner

LIGHTHOUSE PRINTING INC.
708-479~7776




Lighthouse*

Printing Inec.

19027 South Jodi Road
Unit G
Mokena, IL 60448

Phone # 708 479-7776

Packing Slip

Control Number

20310

Ship To:

Village of Sauk Village
¢/o Mohan Rao

21701 Torrence Avenue
Sauk Village, IL 60411

Your Purchase Order # Order Date Ship Via
10/30/2013 GROUND
Qty Shipped | Order Qty # of Cartons Description Back Orderd
50 E Name Badges

Sue

DATE SHIPPED/
DATE RECEIVED/BY

Disclaimer: Lighthouse Printing, Inc. warrants that the products sold are according to the Purchaser's specifications at the time of sale.
Lighthouse Printing's obligation and liability under this warranty is expressly limited to the replacement of any product sold within 60 days
after date of delivery of any product not meeting specifications. Lighthouse Printing's obligation under this warranty shall not include any
liability for direct, indirect or consequential damages or delays. It is the responsibility of the Purchaser to inspect all products received.




SURPN e B L4




BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
. ) VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE V'S A
First Midwest Bank  Account Number: #### ### #4939

Page 1 of 3
\geount Summary SRR i - Agcount Inquiries - .

Billing Cycle 02/26/2014 Call us at: (800) 221-5920

Days In Billing Cycle 28 Lost or Stolen Card: {866) 839-3485

Previous Balance $0.00

Purchases + $241.80

Cash + $0.00

Special + $0.00 D Write us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535

Credits - $0.00

Payments - $0.00 '

Other Charges + $0.00 Payment Summary

Finance Charges + $0.00 _ ' o e

BALANC 241.80
NEW BALANCE $241.80 NEW E [ saai80_ ]
MINIMUM PAYMENT —§24180 |

- Credit Summary e e PAYMENT DUE DATE (0372472014 |

Total Credit Line $3,000.00

Ava?lable Credit Line $2,758.20 NOTE: Grace period lo avoid a finance charge on purchases. pay

Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due dale. Finance charge accrues on

Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next stafement.

Amount Past Due $0.00

Disputed Amount $0.00

important Information About Your Account :
IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $241.80.

' Cardholder Account Summary . .- - - S
MOHAN RAO Payments & Other Purchases & Other Cash Advances Total Activity
L T R 4947 Credits Charges
$0.00 $52.50 $0.00 $52.50
Cardholder Account Detail S ’ : '
Trans Date | Post Date |Pian Name | Reference Number ] Description Amount
02/10 011 PPLNO1 24270744042462200842514  LIGHTHOUSE PRINTING INC 708-4797776 IL $5250 7

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

[ Account Number |

FIRST MIDWEST BANK

PO BOX 565 HHNE HEEE R

JOLIET I 60434-0565 4 First Midwest Bank 4939
Check box to indicate
name/address change D

on back of this coupon
AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

Glosing ate] | Newaince | | TP MM || paymentDue Date

02/26/14 $241.80 $241.80 03/24/14 $
.
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

Lallasdbedbidbelled bbb diad bbbl il
BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER

PO BOX 31021
TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21801 TORRENCE AVE
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411

UINRRE

2l 48b5 2259 4521 4939 00024180 00024180 8




BL ACCT 00001230-10000000

VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
Account Number: ¥t #iHt it 4939
Page 3 of 3
‘Cardholder Account Summary R e -
SHERRY JASINSKI men Purchases & Other Cash Advances Total Activity
Wit B W 4854 Credits Charges
$0.00 $189.30 $0.00 $189.30
Cardholder Account Detail ~ ~ © i |
Trans Date [ Post Date | Plan Name | Reference Number Description | Amount
02/19 02/19 PPLNO1 34692164050000569624376 COMCAST CHICAGO 800-COMCAST iL. $189.30”
. Additional Information About Your Account
THE TOTAL FINANCE CHARGE PAID ON YOUR ACCOUNT DURING THE PAST YEAR WAS $.00.
Finance Charge Summary / Plan Level information ~ ~ N
Plan Plan FCM? Average Periodic | Corresponding | Finance [Effective APR| Effective|  Ending
Name Description Daily Balance Rate * APR Charges| Fees™ APR Balance
Purchases
PPLNO1 PURCHASE G $0.00 0.77083%(M) 9.2500%(V) $0.00 $0.00 0.0000%  $241.80
001
Cash
CPLNO1 CASH A $0.00 0.77083%(M) 9.2500%(V) $0.00 $0.00 0.0000% $0.00
001

“Periodic Rate (M)=Monthly (D)=Daily

1 FCM = Finance Charge Method

** includes cash advance and foreign currency fees

Days In Biling Cycle: 28 |

APR = Annual Percentage Rate

(V) = Variable Rate If you have a variable rate account the periodic rate and Annual Percentage Rate (APR) may vary.

2384 - 1814




Invoice

Invoice #: 506035
Invoice Date: 12/31/2013

Lighthouse:
Printing Inc.

19027 South Jodi Road P: 708 479-7776
Unit G F: 708479-7778 DueDate  12/31/2013
Mokena, IL 60448 W: www.LighthousePrinting.net
Bill To: Ship To:
Village of Sauk Village Village of Sauk Village
21701 Torrence Avenue 21701 Torrence Avenue
Sauk Village, 1L 60411 Sauk Village, IL 60411

Attn: Mohan Rao

Credit Card

6 6 Name Badges - 2 of each : 6.75 40.50
Mike McGrath
Matt Byrne
Jim Czamik
SHIPPING CHARGE 12.00 12.00
Subtotal 52.50

100+ 010+ T2~ 000 4’*\/
_...-——<-<—"‘

Thank you! We appreciate your business! T otal $52.50

Unit Codes: E=Each C=Hundreds M=Thousands PLEASE REFERENCE INVOICE NO. ON CHECK.  We accept VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER and AMERICAN EXPRESS
““All Invoices over 45 days ars subject to Finance Charges. Customars will be iable for all colfection costs and reasonable attomey's faes.™
“Discounts taken after the stated Discount Date wil b reblfied to the Customer*

Disclaimer: Lighthouse Printing, Inc. wamants that the products sold are according o the Purchaser's specifications at the Sme of sale. Lighthouse Printing's obligation and Habifity
under this warrenty is expressly limitad to the replacement of any product sold within 80 days afier the delivery of any product not mesting specifications. Lighthouse Printing’s
obligation under this wamanty shaft not Include any Habiity for direct, indirect or consequential damages or delays. it is the responsibility of the Purchaser o inspect afl products
received.




Packing Slip

From: To:

Lighthouse Printing Village of Sauk Village
19027 South Jodi Road 21704 Torrence Avenue
Suite G Sauk Village, IL 60411

Mokena, IL 60448

Attn: Mohan Rao

Order Quantity | # of Description Back
Quantity | Shipped | Cartons Ordered
6 Name Badges - 2 of each

Mike McGrath-Village Attorney

Matt Byrne-Village Attorney

Jim Czarnik -Village Engineer
Shipped Via:

Received By:

Date Received:

Disclaimer: The Company warrants that the products sold are according to the Purchaser’s
specifications at the time of sale. The Company obligation and liability under this warranty is
expressly limited to the replacement of any product sold within 80 days after date of delivery of any
product not meeting specifications. The Company obligation under this warranty shall not include
any liability for direct, indirect or consequential damages or delays. It is the responsibility of the

Purchaser to inspect all products received.




BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
Account Number: ### i 4 4939
Page 3 of,3

VISA

.ﬁholw Account SssmmaJy

SHERRY JASINSKI
Y W TR B3 4954

Payments & Other
Credits

Purchases & Other
Charges
$189.30

$0.00

Cash Advances

Total Activity

$189.30

Cardholder Account Detail

Trans Date | Post Date |Plan Name |

“Reference Nu&iber v

’ Description

l

Amount

02/19

02/19

PPLNO1

24692164050000569624378 COMCAST CHICAGO 800-COMCAST iL

Addluonal !nformataon About Your Account
THE TOTAL FINANCE CHARGE PAID ON YOUR ACCOUNT DURING THE PAST YEAR WAS $.00.

$189.30

Finance Charge Summary / Plan Level information

Plan Plan FCM:! Average Periodic | Corresponding | Finance |Effective APR| Effective] Ending
Name Description Daily Balance Rate * APR Charges| Fees*™ APR Balance
Purchases

PPLNO1 PURCHASE G $0.00 0.77083%(M)  9.2500%(V) $0.00 $0.00 0.0000%  $241.80
001

Cash

CPLNOt CASH A $0.00 0.77083%(M) 9.2500%(V) $0.00 $0.00 0.0000% $0.00
001

* Periodic Rate (M)=Monthly (D)=Daily
** includes cash advance and foreign currency fees
1 FCM = Finance Charge Method

Days in Billing Cycle. 28
APR = Annual Percentage Rate

(V) = Variable Rate If you have a variable rate account the periodic rate and Annual Percentage Rate (APR) may vary.

2384 - 1814







BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE V'SA

€ Flrst Midwest Bank  account Number: #s# s #se# 4939

Page 1 of 3
Account Summary . . o Agcount Inquiries
Billing Cycle 03/30/2014 E Call us at: (800) 221-5820
Days In Billing Cycle 32 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $241.80
Purchases + $2,612.78
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 .
f t PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Credits ) $0.00 @ Write us a
Payments - $241.80-
Other Charges + $0.00 Payment Summary
Finance Charges + $0.00 S
84
NEW BALANCE $2,612.78 NEW BALANCE [_s2e1278 ]
MINIMUM PAYMENT [(s261278 |
retit Summary - R T PAYMENT DUE DATE 04124203 ]
Total Credit Line $3,000.00
Ava.ilabte Credit Line $367.22 NOTE: Grace period to avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
te Activity R N |
L . TOTAL CORPORATE ACTIVITY $241.80- |
Trans Date | Post Date | Reference Number I Transaction Description [ Amount ]
03/23 03/23 748652240801 11111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACC $241.80-

lmmnant Information About Yeur Account
lT 1S NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $2612.78.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT
FIRST MIDWEST BANK [ Account Number |
PO BOX 565
JOLIET IL 60434-0565 & First Midwest Bank itk #4939
Check box to indicate

name/address change { J
on back of this coupon ~

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

03/30/14 $2612.78 $2,612.78 04/24/14 $
(]
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 e MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE "
21801 TORRENCE AVE § Ladboallidluadbica ol il d e loddann e L)
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 = BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
- PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

cl 48b5 2259 4521 4939 002bL278 D02LL2?8 b




VISA

BL ACGT 00001230-10000000

VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
Account Number: ##i## it #Hi## 4939
Page 3 of 3
MOHAN RAO Payments & Other Purchases & Other Cash Advances Total Activity
HHHHE I i 4947 Credits Charges
$0.00 $2612.78 $0.00 $2,612.78
Cardholder Account Detail L e T T ST
Trans Date | Post Date [Plan Name | Reference Number ] Description I Amount b
03/05 03/07 PPLNO1  24610434065004103166754 COMED 800-334-7661 iL $763.85 (/
03/07 03/08 PPLNO1  24224434067101051974712 FRANCOTYP-POSTALIA 003-416-0525 iL $1,018.10 /
0312 03/12 PPLNOT  24692164071000226006246 COMCAST CHICAGO 800-COMCAST iL $214.98
03/21 03/23 PPLNOT  24164074081200000001300 TRL TIRE SERVI00085027 S CHICAGO HTS IL 3370.00%
03/21 03/23 PPLNO1  24164074081200000001334 TRL TIRE SERVI00085027 S CHICAGO HTS IL $29.91 s
03/25 03/27 PPLNO1  24388944085670339508615 il SOS VEHICLE POS SPRINGFIELD IL $210.00 /
03/25 0327 PPLNO1  24388944085670339490822 IL SOS FORTE*SERVICE F SPRINGFIELD iL $4.94

Additional information About Your Account
THE TOTAL FINANCE CHARGE PAID ON YOUR ACCOUNT DURING THE PAST YEAR WAS $.00.

Finance Charge Summary / Plan Level Information - .
Plan Plan FoM! Average Periodic | Corresponding | Finance |Effective APR| Effectivej Ending
| Name | Description | Daily Balance Rate * APR Charges| Fees* APR Balance |
Purchases
PPLNO1 PURCHASE G $0.00 0.77083%(M) 8.2500%(V) $0.00 $0.00 0.0000% $2612.78
001
Cash
CPLNOt CASH A $0.00 0.77083%(M) 9.2500%(V) $0.00 $0.00 0.0000% $0.00
001
"* Periodic Rate (M)=Monthly (D)=Daily Days In Billing Cycle: 32
** includes cash advance and foreign currency fees APR = Annual Percentage Rate
' FCM = Finance Charge Method
(V) = Variable Rate If you have a variable rate account the pericdic rate and Annual Percentage Rate (APR) may vary.

SENAA ROR4




ComEd.

{continued on next page)

An [xelon Company Page 10f2 ms“mw o S
Account Number 0489021016 Previous Balan $374.00
. Name VIL OF SAUK VILLAGE evious Baiance '
WW.COmed.Com Service Location 2050 EVERGREEN SAUK VILLAGE Total Payments $0.00
3 Phone Number  708-758-3330
Customer Service / Power Outage Amount Due on February 4, 2014 $597.58
1% 4COMED1 (1-877-426-6331)
Em Issue Date December 5, 2013
1 LUCES (1-800-955-8237)
ired g th ' .....
,WZNBQ(W <Merhmma&n ol S SRR
: Mc Read | Meler Load Reading ! Meter Reading Muttiplier
M%hmm visit Date Number Type Type e Previous Present Difference X Usage
1218 l 19273 | General Service. | TotalkWh  Actual | Actual e b 2146
Your Usage Profile i 125 ¢ 1[%19273 [Genggat Servge ] | BhPriw | Actuat Actual 582
13-Month Usage (Total kWh) V 3 5 / 5,
icgJrom 21/4/2013 to 12/5/2013 - 31'PAys 74 . Commercial Demand - 0 to 100 kW
4000
Electricity Supply Services $137.18
0 Electricity Supply Charge )( ? 105.91
DJFMAMYJASOND Transmission Services Charge 20.54
Purchased Electricity Adjustment 10.73
Electric Usage
Month kwh Delivery Services - ComEd $54.80
Dec-12 4556
Jan-13 7845 Customer Charge 15.81
Feb-13 7460 Standard Metering Charge 8.65
Mar-13 4968 Distribution Facilities Charge X 4.77000 27.76
Apr-13 2032 IL Electricity Distribution Charge 2,146 kWh X 0.00120 258
May-13 791
Jun-13 434
Jul-13 424 Taxes and Other $29.80
Aug-13 357 Environmental Cost Recovery Adj 2,146 kWh X 0.00039 0.84
Sep-13 393 Energy Efficiency Programs 2146 kWh X 0.00347 7.45
3“1133 1:1’:: Franchise Cost $4950 X 431800% 214
OV-
State Tax 7.07
Dec-13 2146 Municipal Tax %\2 q% 12.30
Average Dally \(b b )
Month Billed .,A‘i‘.ﬂ!*.‘.ll{fne_‘ Total Current Charges Z B : 5221.’(8
LastYear | 15191 44 [ ’\A\ e BELrS
LastMonth | 370, 52 4\ \(ID PRI
Cugrent Month | 692/ 39 ﬁ{ 7& 4:’

Return only this portion with your chea(‘madepaﬁ& to Co
300, 000:7041 000

ComEd.

An Exelon Company

1259 1 AV 0.357 1259/001259/001268 007 01 GXFIV2

VIL OF SAUK VILLAGE
21801 TORRENCE AVE

SAUK VILLAGE, IL 60411-4489

1235 12062013

U (T T T TN (Y (B R AR TATT

H["Iuhhml-,-HI"Iu]lulhlllmll]ll.llum.lxl-!'l"-l

ComEd
PO Box 8111
Carol Stream, IL 60197-6111

-~ \

b

048902201.600005975840350597548k

1?5

}

d. Please write yot:?accourﬂ number on your check.
To pay by phone cail 1-800-588-9477.

A convenience fee will apply.

Account Number

I Payment Amourt l
[ 1
i
Sﬁﬁiiﬁffyy ;/52014 $597.58
go00oe21780000037222




' FP Payment Confirmation Email, FADC500051955

Page 1 of 2

From: donotreply@fp-usa.com

Subject: FP Payment Confirmation Email, FADC500051955
Date: Fri, March 7, 2014 4:43 pm

To: SVPAYROLL@SAUKVILLAGE.ORG

*** PLEASE DO NOT RESPOND TO THIS EMAIL ***

MOHAN RAQ,

Thank you for submitting your payment for Invoices. Below are the details for this transaction.

Please note that it can take up to 24-48 hours to show your payment credited tow

(s)./00'0057/2\0ﬁ0

rds the invoice
--——-—E'ﬂ

Confirmation Number:
Confirmation Date:

Payer Name:

2847201644603988590
Mar 7, 2014 2:40:10 PM
MOHAN RAO

Payment Amount:
Convenience Fee:

Scheduled Payment Date:

$1,019.10
$0.00
Mar 7, 2014

Credit Card Type:
Card Number(last 4 digits):

Visa
XUXXKXXXXXXXX4947

Cardhoider Name:

MOHAN RAQ

Address:
City:
State:
Zip:
Country:

21801 TORRENCE AVE
SAUK VILLAGE

it

60411-4561

UNITED STATES

Email Address:

SVPAYROLL@SAUKVILLAGE.ORG

If your have questions about this payment or need assistance, please call Customer Service at
800-341-6052.

https://email.bluedomino.com/sqmail/src/printer_friendly_bottom.php?passed_ent_id=0&...

4/10/2014




- ‘ Account Number NN
@omccSt' (Bitl:l;\‘;uoateum “ 01110/14

Unpaid Balance $110.94 - Due Now
New Charges $102.74 - Due 02/07/14
Total Amount Due $213.68

Page 1 of 2
/

Contact us: @ www.business.comcast.com e 1-800-391-3000

Monthly Statement Summary

Municipal Sauk Village
P 9 Previous Balance 313.82
. Paymaent - 12/13/13 - Thank You -202.88
or service at: Unpaid Balance - Due Now 110.94
21801 TORRENCE AVE New Charges - Due by 02/07/14 102.74

SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411-4489 ) ]
See below for more information

D 21368 pr
News from Comcast Total Amount Due $21368 Pt

PAST DUE - PLEASE PAY Your account is now past due

' New Charges Summary

and will be assessed a late fee. To avoid service — L T

interruption, please ensure your payment is received @ Comcast Cable Television 29.985

BEFORE 02/08/14. To avoid deiays, you may pay in person ~ .

at one of our payment centers or you may call us at 800- @ Comcast High-Speed Internet 69.90

391-3000. Please disregard if payment has been made. Other Ch & Credits 100
er Charges redi .

Please have your Business account number available when

you contact us about your account. In order to keep your Taxes, Surcharges & Fees 189

billing infarmation secure, we will require your existing Total New Charges . $102.74

Business account number to discuss account level details
or make changes to your account

Thank you for being a valued
Comeast customerl

Get social with Comcast!
Foliow us on Facebook {Comcast of lllinois, NW Indiana
and SW Michigan) and Twitter (@ComcastiLLINOIS).

100010 (66000 )4%

A

Detach and enclose this coupon with your payment. Please write your account number on your check or money order. Do not send cash.

(COmCQSt Account Number
Payment Due By Due Now
If undeliverable, please return to: -
844 169TH STREET HAMMOND IN 46324-2036 Total Amount Due $213.68
8633 0040 NO RP 10 01112014 NNNNNYNN 0t 000020 000t Am ount Enclosed s

MUNICIPAL SAUK VILLAGE
21801 TORRENCE AVE
SAUK VILLAGE, IL 60411-4489
Make checks payable to Comcast, and remit to address below.

R T T T SR TR TR e COMCAST CABLE ‘

P.0. BOX 3002
SOUTHEASTERN PA 19398-3002

47714016300577430021 368k
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L4
REV 05 FORM 89
RC CA E&D
Step 1: Complete the putchaser’s information 320 (RS/10)

4 Daytime phone: (7% y 733

s 7son o e

6 Driver's license number:

1 Name: g\)lb\-(\o& OF ‘SA\)‘C\ q\wﬂbp W_j
2 Coownerts|___
3 Street address: ; ‘3\io \“r Oii.‘l«?a* L\

Clty State, ZIP: . 5ﬁ @\J\L.g,:‘\bﬂg

Step 2: Complete the seller’s mformatlon

1 Name:: ‘IZN §& T>o1 f‘c\\\iﬂw’ ?ﬂr“§£N5 g AddreSS" \\) S0C M~ ST

2 Daytime phone: ( ) - GE\FF‘T*&_ ““"v, LHOB!%
Step 3: Describe the vehlcle Must complete Line 1 even if no tax is due

1 Purchase price: s wdiss 4 Yean 9\ o o ’( Make: ; Qwﬁ,\/j
2 Odometer reading: I v 5 ’;L (o?*’? 5 Model: -—rz\en\, g;qzﬁf\, B

Step 4: Mark the ONE box that best describes your transaction

1 Exemption - Write $0 on Step 5, Line 1
1a Organization with tax-exempt status - Provide exemption number: E

1b Farm implement or ready-mix concrete truck i
1c Rolling stock - Provide certificate of authority number: § 7 g§

1d You were an out-of-state resident; item used outside IL at least $mortihs. Purchase date: 5 N N

1e Estate gift for surviving spouse

2 Exception - Write $15 on Step 5, Line 1

2a Estate gift for beneficiary (not surviving spouse) 2a

2b Business reorgamzattan e 2b ;

2c¢ Transferred or purchased from spouse parent, brother, sister, or child. Circle one. S C‘, ~ 2¢ ‘w? i
3 Motorcycle or ATV - Write $25 on Step 5, Line 1 kvo:;i o 3 L

4 Table A or B - write the tax determined on Step 5, Line 1
4a If Step 3, Line 1 is less than $15,000 use Table A. See instructions.
4b If Step 3. Line 1is $15,000 or more use Table B. See instructions.

Step 5: Figure your tax

1 Tax due from Step 4. 1
2 Credit for tax previously paid to the state of 2
3 Tax due. Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. This is your total tax due. 3’ non

= Step 6: Sign here

S—
Under penalties of perjury, | state that | have examined this return and, to the best of my knowledge, it is true, correct, and complete. | understand that the penalty for
— Hly filing a false return shall be a fine not 1o exceed $1.000 or imprisonment in a penal institution, other than the penitentiary not to exceed one year, or both fine
.
——
—
—
—— Co-owner's signature Date
— N
Remittance agenl number (if applicable)
This form is authorized by the fliinois Vehicle Code. Disclosure of this information is REQUIRED. Faiture to provide information Date rec'd by
could result in penalties. This form has been approved by the Forms Management Center. 1L-432-0010 Page 2 —Taxpayer 1L state gowt
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REV 05 FORM 89
RC CA ED

(R 8/10)

Step 1: Complete the purchaser s mformatlon
z L 7 4 Daytime phone: (70% ) 7% . 3330

1 Name: | V)L,L—F\Ot’l- OF SN\A\)\\A—‘\‘J’V j -
2 coomerr 1 s oo geen: [

e ARl B

3 Street address: | Z) ! ”X' ( / -

City, State, ZIP:’ J_h L LZ/
Step 2: Complete themse_lle.rs mformatnon - ‘
1 Name:! N%Rﬁ‘) g  &w K(Lo\r‘ %R\ U\UL 3 Address: 1500 «> A BT
GeveEwe e Mb31]

6 Driver's license number:

2 Daytime phone: { ) -

Step 3: Describe the vehicle - Must complete Line 1 even lf no tax is due o
1 Purchase price: SR S l, sl 8 Year: aﬁo, O Make:. Q*“‘i‘f‘{v e
2 Odometer reading: Y A’\O“\ —L . 5 Modekz_' \RA‘L’ 3% Z,Fr.(k-

3 Vehicle identification number (VIN)::
Step 4: Mark the ONE box that best describes your transaction

1 Exemption - Write $0 on Step 5, Line 1 CR
1a Organization with tax-exempt status - Provide exemption number: — 1a /(

1b Farm implement or ready-mix concrete truck
1c Rolling stock - Provide certificate of authority number: 5

1d You were an out-of-state resident; item used outside IL at legst § months. Puch:\ase date:

1e Estate gift for surviving spouse N
2 Exception - Write $15 on Step 5, Line 1

2a Estate gift for beneficiary (not surviving spouse)

2b Business reorganization

2c¢ Transferred or purehased from spouse, parent, brother, sister, or child. Circle one.

3 Motorcycle or ATV - Write $25 on Step 5, Line 1

4 Table A or B - Write the tax determined on Step 5, Line 1
4a If Step 3, Line 1 is less than $15,000 use Table A. See instructions.
4b If Step 3, Line 1 is $15,000 or more use Table B. See instructions.

Step 5: Figure your tax
1 Tax due from Step 4.

2 Credit for tax previously paid to the state'of _*-

3 Tax dus. Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. This is your total tax due.

Step 6: Sign here

Under penalties of perjury, | state that | have examined this return and, to the best of my knowledge, it is true, correct, and complete. | understand that the penalty for

@ a fine not tr exce]d $1,000 or imprisonment in a penal institution, other than the penitentiary not to exceed one year, or both fine
-

3 us|™N

Date Co-owner's signature Date

Remittance agent number (if applicable}

This form is authorized by the Hiinois Vebicle Code. Disclosure of this information is REQUIRED. Failure to provide information Date rec'd by
could result in penalties. This form has been approved by the Forms Management Center. 1L-492-0010 Page 2 —Taxpayer 1L state govt

AR




BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

VISA

M s .
¢ First Midwest Bank  account Number: ### ### s 4939
Page 1 of 3
Account Summary Account inquiries
Billing Cycle 04/28/2014 “ Call us at: (800) 221-5920
Days In Billing Cycle 29 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $2,612.78
Purchases + $250.00
Cash + $0.00 4
Special * $0.00 D wiite us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Credits - $0.00 _
Payments - $2,612.78-
Other Charges + $0.00 Payment Summary
Finance Charges + $0.00 ) $260.00°" |
NEW BALANCE i 0.0
NEW BALANCE $250.00 N R .,_J
MINIMUM PAYMENT [ s250.00 _ "]
Credit Summary PAYMENT DUE DATE " 05/23/2014 |
Total Credit Line $3,000.00 '
Ava?lable Credit Line $2,750.00 NOTE: Grace period to avoid a finance charge on purchases. pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date. Finance charge accrues on ¢
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your nex! stalement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
[Co_rporateNActlwty et e s e e e e e S
e v _ TOTAL CORPORATE ACTIVITY ~  $261278 |
Trans Date | PostDate | _ReferenceNumber | . Transaction ighi . j . Amount
04/24 04/24 748652241131111111111114 AUTO PMT FROM ACC $2,612.78-

important Information About Your Account
ATTENTION: DUE TO DATA BREACH EVENTS, WE ADVISE THAT YOU CONTINUE TO CLOSELY MONITOR YOUR CREDIT
CARD ACCOUNT. PLEASE REPORT ANY SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY IMMEDIATELY. TO CHECK RECENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY,

LOG INTO OUR ONLINE BANKING SITE, AND ACCESS OR ENROLL YOUR CREDIT CARD ACCOUNT TODAY. .

IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WiLL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $260.00.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

FIRST MIDWEST BANK
PO BOX 565
JOLIET IL 60434-0565

Closing Datej LNew Balancia_}

04/28/14 $250.00

BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
21801 TORRENCE AVE
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411

[ Account Number |
HHHHE #HHE HHHEE 4839

4 First Midwest Bank

"“Total Minimum

} [ Payment Due Date }

Check box to indicate , - -
name/address change ‘
on back of this coupon ~ -

- © AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

Payment Due
$250.00 05/23/14 $
[ ]

== MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
%]
% :‘3 ‘II'Illl'lll"Illl“ltll"Il'll”lllllllllll"HIIIIII“I'I‘II
E BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
- PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21 4akS5 2259 4521 4939 00025000 00025000 b
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@ FP MAILING SOLUTIONS
140 N. Mitchell (t., Suite 200
Addison, iL 60101-5629

SAUK VILLAGE

MOHAN RAO

21801 Torrence Ave

Sauk Viilage, IL 60411-4561

Date Transaction Description

POSTAGE ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Statement No.: TDC#500051855-15
Statement Date:

Account Number:

CIN Number: 105000519550
Period: 04/06/14 - 04/07/14

Amount Advances Running Balance

/’;\\ 0.00 156.3¢

Beginning Statement Balance: CN C m
A
04/07/14 Credit card deposit
Last 4 digits 4947
04/07/14 Resetting credit 61811310

fee %

@ 0.00 250.38

-100.00 0.00 - 150.39

Ending Statement Balance:

0.00 150.39

This is not an invoice.
This is a view of your postage account transactions.
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BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 '
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

.!k s .
& First Midwest Bank  account Number: #4## ### ### 4939

Page 1 of 3
Account Summary ’ Account Inquiries
Billing Cycle 05/29/2014 "a“ Call us at: (800) 221-5920
Days In 8iliing Cycle 31 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $250.00
Purchases + $454.63
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 DX write us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Credits - $0.00
Payments - $250.00-
Other Charges + $0.00 Payment Summary
Finance Charges + $0.00 ) ]
NEW BALANCE A
NEW BALANCE $454.63 L —
MINIMUM PAYMENT [Tsas463 ]
Credit Summary ' PAYMENT DUE DATE (0612372074 )
Total Credit Line $3,000.00
Avaflable Credit Line $2545.37 NOTE: Grace period to avoid a finance charge on purchases. pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date. Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your nex! statement.
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
Corporate Activity o |
o ____TOTAL CORPORATE ACTIVITY $250.00-
Trans Date | Post Date | Reference Number | Transaction Description [ Amount
05123 05123 74865224142111141111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACCT h $250.00-

“important Information About Your Account :

ATTENTION: DUE TO DATA BREACH EVENTS, WE ADVISE THAT YOU CONTINUE TO CLOSELY MONITOR YOUR CREDIT
CARD ACCOUNT. PLEASE REPORT ANY SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY IMMEDIATELY. TO CHECK RECENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY,
LOG INTO OUR ONLINE BANKING SITE, AND ACCESS OR ENROLL YOUR CREDIT CARD ACCOUNT TODAY.

IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $454.63.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT
B e e B e LA S AL AU AL A S UL L UL S A R DR R LR AR S

FIRST MIDWEST BANK [ Account Number |
PO BOX 565
JOLIET IL 60434-0565 & First Midwest Bank HIHHE W R 4939

Check box to indicate —-
name/address change r A}
on back of this coupon "

e e e AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

[Closingoate} l NewBalancq {Paymntouebate]
05/29/14 $454.63 06123114 $
[ ]
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 = MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
21801 TORRENCE AVE pot § Iu”uu”u"uul|am“u“l“tnul||m"ul|lm":l-m
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 — BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
= PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

2l 48b5 2259 4521 4939 00045463 00045463 8
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SPRINGFIELD

A DOUBLETREE BY HILTON

701 East Adams Street * Springfield, IL 62701
Phone (217) 544-8800 + Fax (217) 544-8079
For reservations across the nation

l . Name & Address www.doubletree.com or 1-800-222-TREE
HANKS, DAVID Room 1020/ND
1791 E. 223RD PLACE Arrival Date 4/30/2014 9:43:00/
Departure Date  5/1/2014
SAUK VILLAGE, IL 60411
us adulthé\itd 1 1/89 00
oom Rate A et
RATE PLAN C-SSM
HH# 961457164 BLUE 0 Z 0
AL:  UA #03139048899
CAR:
CONFIRMATION NUMBER : 84315682 HILTON
. HHONORS
5/1/2014 PAGE 1
DATE DESCRIPTION i) REF. NO CHARGES CREDITS BALANCE
4/30/2014 154257 GUEST ROOM $108.00
4/30/2014 154257 RM - STATE[TAX $6.54
4/30/2014 154257 RM - CITY TAX $6.54 .
5/1/2014 154646 VS *2205 ($122.08) CONRLP
** BALANCE * $0.40
&
Hllton
EXPENSHREPORT BUMMARY T
14 00:00:00 STAY TOTAL
ROOM & TAX $122.08 $122.08
DAILY TDTAL $122.08 $122.08 0 0 M L
XL TR
100 01 0: [ 4 —=
B%e
You have eamegd approximately 1090 Hilton HHlonors points §nd approxinately 109 Miles with United Ainlines for|this stay. Hilton HHonors(H
stays are postdd within 72 hours of checkout. To check your ¢amings or|book your next staylat more than 3,900 hotel
Thank you for ¢hoosing Doubletree! Come back soon to enjoy our warm kchocolate chip cookles and relaxed hosgitality. For your next trip vigit f@
us at doubletrep.com for our best available ratds!
ACCO% N‘b205 4/30/14 DATE OF CHARg§681 FOLIO N%CHECK NO.
HOMER]
CARD MEMBER NAME AUTHORIZATION INTTIAL
HANKS, DAVID 630661
ESTABLISHMENT NO. & LOCATION ESTASUSHMENT AGREES TO TRANSMIY TO CARD HOLDER FOR PAYMENT PURCHASES & SERVICES
)
TAXES mug ".!.‘?cfuum
TIPS & MISC.
CARD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE -122.08
X TOTAL AMOUNT
MERCHANDISE ANDOR SERVICES PURCHASED ON THIS CARD SHALL NOT BE RESOLD OR REYURNED FOR A CASH REFUND. PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEPT
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8¢  CHICAGD IL 60623
Ion: -1
Pri. vty Mail 1-Day 3y
Wei. L
1. 1.300z.
Ex; :otad Delivery: Sa J5/24/14
In udas $50 insuranc

$5.80

Re: .rn Rept (Green
Cai:)

@8 ‘ertified

US Cortified Mail 8
70: 19710000178889473

Is: ¢ VI:

8¢ JOLIET IL Bud3e ¢t
lon |

Pri- 1t/ Mail 1-Day 8y
fei.

v . 1.30 oz,

Ex. -otad Delivery: 3a
In “udas $50 insuranc

24714

Re. rn Rept (Green
Cai

@¢ “artified

US: - Cartified Mail #
70: 10710000178889485

$2.70
$3.30

Is- .2 W1

8¢  SORINGFIELD IL B8.734
Zon: -3

Pri. ity Mail Z-Day 3y

Wei ot

1t 1. 1.00 0z

Ex; -otad Delivery: Tw- 28/27/14
Usi © Tracking #:

91 :+)0123080356508927

In “udzs $50 insurance

Is: & WI:

4@  C4ICAGD IL 60601
lom -1

Pri. 1ty Mail 1-Day 3y
Weio t

1. 1.000z.

Ex :otad Delivery: Sa
USI: T-acking #:

91 230123080356586929
In "udss $50 insurance

J/24/14

Is..¢ WI:

Tot:

Pai. hy:

VIS
Accourt #:
A crovsal &
Ti:nsantion #:

$35.55
XXX, X XXXXX4947
62253
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w214 Inwdice from Dacav Industries Inc. - Finance Director Mohan Rao

Invoice from Dacav Industries Inc.

Dacav Industries Inc. <info@dacavgraphics.com>

CUATIIOTS T AM

*v-Finance Director Mohan Rao <mrao@saukvillage.org>; jilotawwm@yahoo.com <jilotawwm@yahoo.coms;

info@dacavgraphics.com <info@dacavgraphics.com>:

N
RS

Invoice_1 516_from_Dacav_Industries_inc.pdf;

Dear Village of Sauk Village,
We just w anted to drop you a note and let you know your iterns are all set ready to be picked up!
Your invoice is included and if you should have any questions, please feel free to contact us!

Tharks for your business!
Dacav Industries Inc.

------------------------ Invoice Summary
Invoice No. : 1516

Invoice Date: 05/01/2014

Due Date: 05/01/2014

Terms: Due on receipt

Amount Due: $80.00

The complete version has been provided as an attachment to this email.

Pay This invoice Online - Quick. Easy. Free

Intuit PaymentNetw ork is an online payment service that saves you time. This FREE and easy w ay to pay onfine is brought to you by Intuit
(maker of TurboTax, Quicken and QuickBooks), a company that millions trust with their financial information.

It's free. No need to create an account. Simply enter your payment information and pay.

Delivered by QuickBooks Online
https./foutlook office365.comowalfiewmodel =R eadMes sag eltem&itemiD= AAMKAGU SMzRjMWEOLWZiYmQINDRINS ThNjc4L TZIYZQONZWZGIWNABGAAAA. .. 112
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4/30/2014 Your order: 1966-M - Finance Director Mohan Rao

Your order: 1966-M

Nick <sales@abetterwaytobuy.net>

Wed 472072014 0075 PM

‘2 Finance Director Mohan Rao <mrao®saukvillage.org>;

Mohan,

Your order #1966-M, Uniden BC75XLTNascar/Police Scanner, has shipped and the tracking information is below.
Upon Receiving your purchase, if you have any issues PLEASE let us know. We will do everything that we can to make it
right. Thank you for your business!

Shipped on 4/ 30/ 2014 using USPS Priority: 9405510200986243613046

Sincerely,

Nick Mouw
ABetterWaytoBuy
www.abetterwaytobuy.net
708-672-0250

mmsjlwﬁookdﬁceﬁioowmwemnbdehReadM&ssagehem&ltaﬁD=AAMkAGU5M2RjMWEOLWZiYmQtNDRINS1thc4LTZIYzQONzWZGI)NABGAAAA., 11
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BL ACCT 00001230-10000000

VISA

b s . VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
_ & First Midwest Bank  account Number: #### it st 4939
Page 1 of 3
Account Summary Account Inquiries
Billing Cycle 06/29/2014 ’é‘ Call us at: (800) 221-5920
Days in Billing Cycle 31 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $454.63 :
Purchases + $211.18
Cash + $0.00
Special * $0.00 D white us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3635
Credits - $0.00
Payments - $454.63-
Other Charges + $0.00 Payment S-ummary
Finance Charges + } R -
BALAN 211.18
NEW BALANCE $211.18 NEW CcE L_’_ __,s_'_' e
MINIMUM PAYMENT [T s211.18
Credit Summary PAYMENT DUE DATE 24/2014 |
Totat Credit Line $3,000.00
Ava?lable Credit Line $2,788.82 NOTE: Grace period lo avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due dale Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
| Trans Date | Post Date |, ReferenceNumber |  TransactionDescripon |  Amount
06/23 06/23 748652241 7311111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACCT I $454.63-

important Information About Your Account

ATTENTION: DUE TO DATA BREACH EVENTS, WE ADVISE THAT YOU CONTINUE TO CLOSELY MONITOR YOUR CREDIT
CARD ACCOUNT. PLEASE REPORT ANY SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY IMMEDIATELY. TO CHECK RECENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY,
LOG INTO OUR ONLINE BANKING SITE, AND ACCESS OR ENROLL YOUR CREDIT CARD ACCOUNT TODAY.

IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $211.18.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT N

FIRST MIDWEST BANK
PO BOX 565
JOLIET IL 60434-0565

& First Midwest Bank

[ Account Number
FHHEE 1HEHHE B 4939
Check box to indicate -

name/address change
on back of this coupon

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

Closing Date
06/29/14

New Baiance |
$21118

$211.18

BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
21801 TORRENCE AVE
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411

| Fammenttus. | | Paymentoue ot |

8222

$

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:

1911 Y 11 [ PO TR | Y [ T PO Y Y (Y TP [
BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
PO BOX 31021
TAMPA FL 33631-3021

07/24/14

cl 48b5 2259 4521 4939 00021118 00021118 4




i
CCLTy PO¥FLY

-Kiea Kewt (Mdy) aley abejuaniad jenuuy pue ajes spouad sy} Junodoe ajes ajqeliea e aaey nok Jj sjey ajqeueA = (A)

poyiaiN abieyn soueuld = W04 |

sjey abejuasiad jenuuy = ¥y s8a} Aousiino ubialo) pue asueApe ysed sapnou ,,
e @phobupg uiskeg o

e .. fieg=(q) Aypuon=(i) a1ey dIpoLeg .
100
000% %0000°0 0008 000% (N)%00ST6  (W)%ESDLLO 000% v HSVD LON1dD
ysep
100
8L11IZS  %00000 000% 000% (A)%00S26  (N)%EB0LLO 000$ ] ISVHOUNd LON1dd
R N . S O R .. ... ‘soseyund
aoueleg | Hdv w5894 |sebieyy dv .aey | eoueeg Kreg ondiosaq aweN
Bupug | aAloal3 [HdV 2ARday3| soueuld | Buipuodsano) |  apouad aBesany +AO4 veld ueld
uoIRULIOU] {8AaT URld / Jeunung abseyd asueury
/_@_E’_S_O,Zi L HWASSLYM WAESLIYM 40 ¥ D18 S02106880982651PECSSOPE  LONIdd 80/90 80/90
junoury ] uoyduiasag JoquunN souaJsaley “ToweN ueld | ajeq 1504 ] eeq suei
' {ieje(] JuUN0d2Y iapjoypied
ecc0zs | 0008 6€'502 0008
sabieyn SHPaID Q06E #Hith HiH i
Auanoy fejof SB2UBADY yseD Jayj0 3 seseyaund 1Yo 3 siusuifed HITIIMC NIAIA
Aewiung Junoaasy ispioypsen
#8L5% T 3DVIUANNYS 82IS# SNIFYDTIYM 2 IQVLSZEOOQSQWOOQWV? _IONIdd._GLe0  €L90
F_wnowy | uondudseg squiny souasay | eweN ueid| ajeq 1sod | ejeq suesy
' __...._\1e38q 3un0aJy Japloypiey
6168 00°0$ 6.6 000§
sabieys SHpaI LYBY i i Bk
Ryanay [elo) S3oURADY yseD 4940 '@ seseyoing 18y)0 3 siuswhed OV NYHOW
flewwing 3unoasy 18pjoypie

¢ jo ¢ abed
SO M #Hi #HHH (IPQUINN JURODDY

FOVTTHA XNVS 40 JOVTIIA
Vs ' n 00000001-0€Z10000 LOOV 119

g b




TANK YGU FUR SHURPING AT BIG R
B1G R STURES - WATSEKA
(8151 432-4504

ales Fied on red tag merchandise.
hari Mays - Store Manager
Fi14 1:59PH JLUK 230 SALE

217156 i EA 139.99 EA

AY PRE 18 R XTRA GREEN 529 135.99
995205 4 tA 12.99 EA

BUUNLE CaP REALTREE AP 51.496

SUi-TG1AL 191,95 TAx: 13.44

TOTAL: 205.39

BC AMT: 205.39

8K Carbi: XEXEXXXXXXXX3906
Ih: 3211666008892939/7

T 641723 AMT 205 .76
Hnot roference #:671022 Rat#000172
SHIPED

CARD TYPE: VIS4 EXPR: XXXX

Bank card 205.39
Total ltems: 5
ORI EL
> JRNL#GT1022/1 (==

CUST # #5

THANK YOU KEVIN J WELLER
FOR YOUR PATRONAGE

me : X

ag € lu pay ¢ amount

cortiess Ly car e et
saeithinnl aytes Gl vouder
~uCT CasH-

Lu oo
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BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

First Midwest Bank  Account Number: ### #i# st 4939

.

Page 1 of 3
Account Summary Account Inquiries
Billing Cycle 07/29/2014 “ Call us at. (800) 221-5920
Days In Billing Cycle 30 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $211.18
Purchases + $677.55
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 B Wiite us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 336313535
Credits - $0.00
Payments - $211.18-
Other Charges + $0.00 Payment Summary
Finance Charges + $0.00 . i |
NEW BALANCE i 677.55
NEW BALANCE $677.55 PoseTTAS.
MINIMUM PAYMENT | $677.56 |
Credit Summary PAYMENT DUE DATE | oai2si2014” ]
Total Credit Line $3,000.00
Avaflabte Credit Line $2,322.45 NOTE: Grace period to avoid a hnance charge on purchases. pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
Corporate Activity
o | T TOTALCORPORATEACTVITY ~  szitfs
Trans Date | PostDate | Reference Number [ Transaction Description | Amount
07/24 07/24 74865224204111111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACCT* $211718-

important Information About Your Account

ATTENTION: DUE TO DATA BREACH EVENTS, WE ADVISE THAT YOU CONTINUE TO CLOSELY MONITOR YOUR CREDIT
CARD ACCOUNT. PLEASE REPORT ANY SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY IMMEDIATELY. TO CHECK RECENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY,
LOG INTO OUR ONLINE BANKING SITE, AND ACCESS OR ENROLL YOUR CREDIT CARD ACCOUNT TODAY.

IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $677.55.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP 7O 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

FIRST MIDWEST BANK | - Account Number _]
PO BOX 565 JHE R
JOLIET {L 60434-0565 4 First Midwest Bank 4939

name/address change
on back of this coupon

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

Check box to indicate | - ]

[C!osmg Datel LNew Balance j Payme muDue"w" j 1Payment Due Date}

07/29/14 $677.55 $677.55 08/25/14 $

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:

(] Y T PP [ PR S E A PP M TP | PR LYY PO
BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
PO BOX 31021
TAMPA FL 33631-3021

BL ACCT 00001230-10000000

VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE N
21801 TORRENCE AVE )
SAUK VILLAGE L 60411

L

21 48bL5 2259 4521 4939 000L??55 00O0L??55 &2

"t
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Customer Receipt
Order:z 5
Villa Di Fizza
2420 E. Sauk Trail
Sauk Village, IL 60411

Delivery §&§/30/7014
3:02 pm

., City Hall

(708) 7583330

1 XL CHEESE FIZZA 18.50
Add SAUSAGE 2,00

1 XL CHEESE F1174 15,50

Add SAUSAGE 200
Add GREEN PEFFE
Add MUSHROOM

1 MED CHEESE FIZZA

Order Totals:
Sub Total: 57.75
Tawus 4,87

Delivery Charge:

160+ 010768 oo”tal:

Fayments:

Amount Due: 45,3

&
Berver: JCO QBUW (

Cashier: JCO
Register: Register |
Order Number: B944
Table:

We value your comments!
{708) 757-0700

VLA Di  PizzA
2420 SAUK TRAL

Page. 2
Apr 04, 2014 05:41pm

SAUK VILLAGE, L 60411 , _
SHONE #(708) 757-0700 Jebit Amount Credit Amount Balance
SALE 7,500.00 -
8,500.00 -
Server # 000010 . : g
MD: 520000033262 24,367.01 24,300 00 10,343.08
TD: 001 REF#: 00000001
Bank ID: 6041
Batch # 18
06/30/14 o 172350 24.367.01 24,300.00 - 67.01
APPR CODE: 624586
VISA
s Sw*p/ed 24,367.01 24,300.00 - 67.01
AMOUNT $66.37
TR s %00
TotTAL 1737
APPROVED
THANK YOU

HAVE A NICE DAY

CUSTOMER COPY
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BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

First Midwest Bank  Account Number: #### ### #itit# 4939

Page 1 of 3

AgcoyntSummary . i Accountinguiries
Billing Cycle 08/29/2014 E Call us at. (800) 221-5820
Days In Billing Cycle 31 L.ost or Stolen Card: (866) 838-3485
Previous Balance $677.55
Purchases + $975.90
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 5 write us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Credits - $0.00
Payments - $677.55-
Finance Charges + $0.00 ' TR '

W E 976.
NEW BALANCE $975.90 NEW BALANC [_sor680 |
MINIMUM PAYMENT $575.90 ‘

« Credit Summary ot PAYMENT DUE DATE [09/232014 |
Total Credit Line $3,000.00 _
Avaftable Credit Line $2,024.10 NOTE: Grace period lo avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new bafance by payment due dale. Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be bifled on your next statement.
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00

Corporate Activity. - R
TOTAL CORPORATE ACTIVITY $677.55-
Trans Date | Post Date | _Reference Number I Transaction ipti [ - Amount

08/24 08/24 74865224234111111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACC $677.55-

Important information About Your Account
IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $876.80.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

If-;lRSBT(')wDWEST BANK [ Account Number |
0 565
JOLIET IL 60434-0565 & First Midwest Bank HHEHE #4939
Check box to indicate
name/address change
on back of this coupon
R - AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED
08/29/14 $975.90 09/23/14 $
n
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 m— MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE = .
21801 TORRENCE AVE — lll““l”ll“Illl'IIIII“H“l“l"llllllll“ll‘lh""l‘l‘Cl
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 = BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
I PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21 48L5 2259 4521 4939 0009?7590 00097590 2
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U.S. Postal Service -,

CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT

7 3y

Totat P a6 )

otal Postage & Fees | $ $11.80 Wﬁ ::;123\(\0/1
ol Couviy

See Reverse for Instructions

U.S. Postal Service -
CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)
e —————

For delivery information visit our v.ebeie at www.usps.com

Postage | $

Certified Fee

Return Recelpt Fee
{Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
{Endorsement Required)

Total Postage & Fees | $

N T
wrosorno. 302 N' CINCOQo Orep P

City, State, ZIP+4 T T T e ey T

700b 2150 0002 0817 8150

PS Form 3800. August 2008 See Reverse for instructions

~ ) N
:g (Domestic Mail Only; N Insurance Coverage Providea)
3 or de ormatio 0 ebsite a
g g
~ | ofcdd sk C 1 A £
- -
o
o Postage | $ $5.80 ?6 \
. Certified Foe $3.30 [ 05
o Retum Raceipt F : E:zt i
8 Endomsnmﬁoquim%? $2.70 Myg}f 3{ ‘v
Restricted Delivery F r g
o (Endorsement Reqzlre%e) $0.00 Vs / :
L
-
(17
.
o ]
Q
N~

OHUN YILLAGEL, 1HINOIS

604117300
1615500413-0099
08/13/2014 (708)757-3876 11:08:20 AM

====== 53]8s Receipt
Product Sale Unit Final
Description Gty Price Price

8@ " SPRINGFIELD IL 62764 $6.15
lone-3
Priority Mail 2-Day By
Weight
1 1. 1.30 oz.
Expected Delivery: Fri 08/15/14
USPS Tracking #:
9114 8011 6986 6410 1114 74
Includes $50 insurance

Issue Postage: $6.15

€@ ~~ CHICAGO IL 60602-3134 $5.80
lone-~1
Priority Mail 1-Day By
Weight
1 1. 1.50 oz.
Expected Delivery: Thu (8/14/14
Includes $50 insurance

Return Rept (Green $2.70
Card)

@@ Certified $3.30
USPS Certified Mail #:
70062150000209178167

Issue Postage: $11.80

@6 "~ JOLIET IL 60432-4078 $5.80
Zone-1
Priority Mail 1-Day By
Weight
1 1b. 1.50 oz.
Expected Delivery: Thu 08/14/14

Includes $50 insurance

Return Rept (Green $2.70
Card)
@8 Certified $3.30

USPS Certified Mail #:
70062150000209178150

Issue Postage: $11.80

Total: $29.75

Paid by:

VISA $29.75
Account #: XXXXXXXXXXXX4947
Approval #: 681842

Transaction #: 62
23902936376 e /47\“

86 For tracking or inguiries go*fé‘
USPS.com or call 1-800-222-1811.
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Pagelot'l

- Subj: Receipt Confirmation
Date: 8/28/2014 11:44:48 A M. Central Daylight Time
From: donotreply@intuit.com
Reply-to: JBEDNAREK@BFFABRICATING.COM
To: bos68@aol.com

B&F FABRICATING, INC.
STEGER, IL, 60475
(708) 758-7878

08/28/2014 0944 Transaction#
AM PF0003439543
Sauk village hyd wrench $371.87
1@ $371.87
Total $371.87
Visa **** 3906
Thank you for your business! //’ﬁ’__*\\

Thursday, August 28, 2014 AOL: Bos68







R BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
: VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

% First Midwest Bank  account Number: #iti# s ##i# 4939

Page 1 of 3
Acco S “Account Inquiries. -
Billing Cycle 09/28/2014 ’é‘ Call us at: (800) 221-5920
Days In Billing Cycle 30 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $975.90
Purchases + $2,193.03
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 B wite us at PO BOX 31635, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Credits - $0.00
Payments - $975.90-
Finance Charges . 5000 Ayl I aummal SR s i i
BALANCE 2,193.03
NEW BALANCE $2,193.03 NEW [Cs2.18303 ]
MINIMUM PAYMENT $2,193.03 l
- Credit Summa g PAYMENT DUE DATE 102312014
Total Credit Line $3,000.00
Avaftable Credit Line $1.806.97 NOTE: Grace period to avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date. Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 ' cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next slatement.
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
Ce orateActivuy R
TOTAL CORPORATE ACTIMITY $975.90-
Trans Date | Post Date | Reference Number ] Transaction i [ Amount
09/23 09/23 74865224265111111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACC ) 5975.90»

impartant lnfo:matian About Your Account
IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $2193.03.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

FIRST MIDWEST BANK - Account Number .
HHHEE IHEHE 1R 4939

PO BOX 565

JOLIET IL 60434-0565 4 First Midwest Bank
Check box {o indicate
name/address change D
on back of this coupon

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

09/28/14 $2,193.03 $2,193.03 10/23/14 $
»
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 = MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE =,
21801 TORRENCE AVE = '8 PO IO [ 1O 1 O RN A TR 1 A Y PP (Y A TR A Y
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 E BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
- PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21 48bL5 2259 4521 4939 00219303 00219303 H
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Invoice

Davids Wholesale/Moda
7395 West 20th Ave -
. . Date Invoice #
Hialeah, Florida 33014
305-400-9040 9/2/2014 70065
www.2moda.com
Bill To }‘ hip To
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE - VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
ATTN MOHRAN RAO ATTN MOHRAN RAO
21801 TORRENCE AVE 21801 TORRENCE AVE
SAUK VILLAGE, IL 60411 SAUK VILLAGE, IL 60411
Pick By P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.0.B. Entered By
MOHRAN CALL ... CARD USA 9/2/2014 UPS RA
Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Amount
100 | 1706 17" CLEAR BACKPACK 5.00 500.00
148 | SS1 SCHOOL SUPPLY 1 2.30 340.40
1ZW6936X0347758399 5 BOXES
100. 010, 759 00 A v
Total $840.40
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J.G. Uniforms, Inc.

5949 W. Irving Park Road
Chicago, IL 60634
Ph (773) 545-4644 « Fax (773) 545-3388

INVOICE

DATE INVOICE #

www.jguniforms.com 9/22/2014 34754
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Sauk Village Police Department Sauk Village Police Dpartment
Attn: Sgt. Rebecca Sailsbery Attn: Sgt. Rebecca Sailsbery
21701 Torrence Ave. 21701 Torrence Ave.
Sauk Village, IL 60411 Sauk Village, IL 60411
P.O. NUMBER TERMS REP SHIP VIA FOB. PROJECT
Holevis Net 30 AKG| 9/19/2014 | PICK UP CHGO
QUANTITY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE EACH AMOUNT
3 Othr Alteration - Sew on Service Bars (JG 8.00 24.00
Supplied)
3 Othr Alteration - Sew on Star Patch (Customer 2.00 6.00
Supplied)
11 Othr Alteration - Sew on Department Supplied 4.00 44.00
Shoulder Patches
1 Othr Under Armour Tac T-Shirt 29.99 29.99
1 Alt Alteration on Dress Blouse - Sew on New 37.00 37.00
Shoulder Patches, Add 1 Row of Gold
Sleeve Braid, Sew on Service Bar
1 Shirts (S) "Flying Cross" L.S. Poly/Rayon Dress Shirt 53.00 53.00
w/Service Bars
For; Chief Holevis
[} ""3. /
Thank you for your business!
$193.99
TOTAL
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1514 U.S. Rt. 30
Dyer, IN 46311

(219) 322-6600

SOLD TO ivx/ Wi /Aﬁ( ﬂZ{ \,S/M M ///L&W

5.9

Unit
Qty. Description Price Amount
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Tel T .
Sa‘e
Y154
IAEARE: BT
E”' T
fiersd, Onl ST
#9/89.14 18:38:29
Inv #: B060803200pr Code: 695496
Total: $ §7.00
Customesr Looy
THANK YOUu

FOR VISITING




L
AN

by, hil-000-0@
/[76 o

-
SN

i

L I M | %

sal
HOO34 HNOA Bt AdOD SIHLIVIaH (HIWOLSND

Q0E-€TS

‘4430703 31v15 'ON "IN X93HHIONO4-01

o 0 ven g B " o
o mnolanwuwwlo;m o espucsd | uogmuesasd 2edaxd uodn
TYLOL 8 LAOUS junoums oy QD‘W‘HWWWM&”‘;’WMWW

TP OSLnst3d 09¥I3LKD
AUIS ONIRAOL S AR P AT4
$516908000 1L L.

AlemE P TIANNNBND2G

HITII® o Nt Aax
IOVTITLA ¥A7S 40 307 114

$i7o

~h hGA2 qQuy




UbFICE DEPOT STORE $491
1370 TORRENCE AVE . - -
CALUMET CITY, 1L 60409
(708) 862-4900
Fax (708) 862-4903

1!;"!‘!'!‘» 14.3 5 2:04 PH
STR—2 EG2 RN 9927 EMP 526391

SALE
Product 1 2 on Total
9410 IME RECORDER 279.99 s§
687 41.99 £

JHONPIREPLS

to register
anline gt

wwe Lfficedepatservices com or
cait 366 540-G013

PP Loatracti 88B0G18926400
PP 526391

364364 LABLE L G160 300
Subistal” 349.97
Cales la.- 27.72
latal 377.69
Yisa 3908- 377.69

FEFAF A IR A AANCKAXKKARN KA A KKK R R KRR XXX RN RERARE

Shop viline at www.officedepot.com

KXNL AR X2 AR 2 AR A R AR K AKK AR RAARKERER AR R KX R ARKN ¥

WE WANT TO HEAR FROM.YSUT

Part:i teate 1n oue online customer survey
aitd feveive a coupon For $10 off your
next qualifying purchase of $80 or more on
office supplies, furniture and more.
(Excludes Technoloau. Liait 1 coupon per
household/business. )<l v .

Yisii www.officedepat.com/feedback
and enfer the survey code below.

Survey Code:

141K FoNA 207

EEXXNANX XK AKX ALK AR R XXX NN X RN RN A RXA KR X ERXAN

0 A
22VTYU4PQR3YBX4FE

Now one company. Nouw sreat savings.

Uffice Depat, ;”F~'Ai“?19§§“9 its

subisidiary 0fficeMax Incorporated

~

@FICE DEPOT STORE 8491
1370 TORRENCE AVE.
€8l UMET CITY, IL7'60409
(708) 862-4900
Fax (708) 862-4903
14.3.5 2:04 PH
TRN 9927 EMP 526391

on Total
279.99 SS
41.99 £

online at
l www off icedepctservices com or
call 866-540-0013
PPP Countract] B8HC18926400

5783,
LABEL . 5160 300

p Computers,
e and
Electronics

Sales Tax-
Total:

Yise 390&-

FEELIARF XA RRE AR ARRA A E XX EER XXX XL ARKRNE

Shop online at www.officedepot.com

KA ERAXE RN E N AR NNN AR E R XX KA KA R RN IR RAEREAKK

WE WANT TO HEAR FROM YOU!

Participate 1n our online customer survey
and receive a coupon for $10 of f wour
next qualifying purchase of $50 or more on
office supplies, furniture and more.
(Excludes Technolosu. Limit 1 coupon per
household/business. )

Visit www.officedesot.com/feedback
and enter the survey code below.

Survey Code:

141N FENR 207

EEREK AR AR AR AR E XXX ERRR LN REAREXXERAE
22VTYU4PQR3YBX4FE

Now one cospany. Now sreat savinas.

(Office Depot, Inc., including its

ubsidiary 0fficeMax Incorporated
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Pro Security ID LLC
Pro Security ID LLC M
20343 N HAYDEN RD 105-51

SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255 Estimate No.

(688)397-1389 L__tom |

sales@prosecurityid.com
http://iwww.prosecurityid.com Exp. Date
10/31/2014

09/17/2014

Kevine Weller
Sauk Village

21801 Torrance Ave.
Sauk Village, L. 60411 USA

.. Activity Quantity Rate Amount
« #4000 Proximity Clamshell Card Format 26D (H10301), Facility Code 100 1.99 o 198.00
15 and Start #07501
» Shipping 1 19.95 19.95
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Accepted By Accepted Date







) ' BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
e . VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
& First Midwest Bank  account Number: #### #iti# #isi 4939

Page 1 of 3
Account Summary . Account Inquiries
Billing Cycle 10/29/2014 Cali us at: (800) 221-5920
Days In Billing Cycle 31 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $2,193.03
Purchases + $881.99
Cash + $0.00
Special * $0.00 D write us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3635
Credits - $0.00
Payments - $2,193.03-
Other Charges + $0.00 Payment Summary
Finance Charges + $0.00  sgEies
p NEW BALANCE 881.
NEW BALANCE $881.99 I o semigp |
MINIMUM PAYMENT [""sgB189 |
Credit Summary : PAYMENT DUE DATE | 112412014 |
Total Credit Line $3,000.00
Ava?lable Credit Line $2,118.01 NOTE: Grace period (o avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date Finance charge accrues on
Amotunt Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
1 Corpo,réi A ctivify e e R e e e
T TOTAL CORPORATEACTIVITY 8218303
ransDate | PostDate |~ ReferenceNumber |~ TransactionDescripton | . Amount
10/23 10/23 74865224295111111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACCT- $2,193.03-

. important Information About Your Account
IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $881.99.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

FIRST MIDWEST BANK {"Account Number |
PO BOX 565 ~count NUmoey
JOLIET IL 60434-0565 & First Midwest Bank HEHHE W R 4939

Check box to indicate (-~ -
namefaddress change l ]
on back of this coupon

e e AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

l Closing Date l { New Balance Total W"m" 1 Payment Due Date }
10/20/14 $881.99 $881.99 11124114 $
L]
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 = MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE = .
21801 TORRENCE AVE g R ‘l!”llll'II"Illl‘llll("Il"l"lulllI'"!"H'Illll“i‘l‘ll
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 = BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
= PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21 48LS 2259 4521 4939 00088199 00088199 4
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Account Number

Biling Date 08/10/14
%MW’;‘* 12177 .+ |UnpaidBalance  $144.52 - Due Now

New Charges 7 $128.58 - Due 09/07/14

/ 3 /. 5’ f Total Amount Due g;ﬂoom
M - fIEE €8 1-866-504-1234

Monthly Statement Summary

| ~

o ;\1 Previous Balance 144.52
R/0-200- 70 % OF Y /] Payment 0.00
Unpaid Balance - Due Now 144.52
New Charges - Due by 09/07/14 128.58

See below for more information
Total Amount Due $273.10

t is now past due
and has been assessed a late fee. To avoid service

‘New Charges Summary .

interruption, please ensure your payment is received (L:) XFINITY TV 3.98
BEFORE 09/09/14. To avoid delays, you may pay in person -~

at one of our payment centers or you may call us at 866- @ XFINITY internet 114.85
594-1234. Please disregard if payment has been made. ’ Other Ch & Cradit 9.50

er Charges redits .

ALWAYS CALL BEFORE YOU DIG

One free, easy call gets your utility lines marked AND Taxes, Surcharges & Fees 025
helps protect you from injury and expense. Safe digging Total New Charges $128.58

is no accident: Always call 811 Before you dig.
Visit cali811.com for more information.

Thank you for‘béing'a valued
Comcast customer!

Moving? Call 1-855-MOV-EDGE or visit comcast.com/moversedge
today! The XFINITY Movers Edge program makes it easy {o stay
connected to your TV, internet and Voice service.

Become an XFINITY VIP today! Text XVIP to 47211 and get
access to the latest insider info on cool new products and
future offers. Plus, get exclusive VIP content including
rewards, coupons and partner benefits. (ViPs will receive
no more than 5 messages per month. Message and data
rates may apply. Text STOP to cancel, HELP for info.)

A«J R{0-Ro0. 704000

S—

Detach and enclose this coupon with your payment. Please write your account number on your check or money order. Do not send cash.

@OmCQSt Account Number I

, Payment Due By Due Now
If undeliverable, please return to:
844 169TH STREET HAMMOND IN 46324-2036 Total Amount Due _ $273.10
8771 4000 NO RP 1008112014 YYNNNYNN 01 007112 0032 Amount Enclosed s

SAUK VILLAGE FIRE STATION
1804 222ND €T
SAUK VILLAGE, il 60411-5046

Make checks payable to Comcast, and remit to address below.
Looggol gl pee g I U gebenstlefl mam
Helitespeetpg Dot ety T ettt b og g by COMGAST GABLE

PO BOX 3002
SOUTHEASTERN PA  19398-3002

R R U T TR TR L CR TR R AT

8771401:3000610400273)02
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l ' Invoice #: 5318-1 Account Manager: Ben Fassl
nVD 1C e Event Name: Campaign Press Event - outdoor Event Date(s): 10/11/2014

Billto Sauk Village
David Hank
210801 Torrence Ave
Sauk Village, IL 60411

Invoice Date 10/13/2014
Payment Terms PrePay

Invoice Due Date
P.0. Number

L1 EEAN
L LLEENE [

-
-
-

T

== =9

=N ==
= =s

— ]

1

Y

10/13/2014 | SOUND » LIGHTING = AND MORE

Equipment List 10: 6536 Name: Campaign Press Event - outdoor

Out Delivered by SWP 10/11/20141.00PM  Shipto

Back Picked up by SWP 10/11/20147:30PM  Sauk Village Municipal Center
21801 Torrence Ave

Setup 10/11,/2014 1:30 PM Sauk Village, IL 60411
Show 10/11,/2014 3:30 PM

Strike 10/11,/2014 5:30 PM
Usage days 1

Gty ftem name
FOH Console

1 Yamaha MGP16X10x2 stereo mixer
FOH Mains

1 3SC PLX 3602 power amp
4 EV SX300 12" 2-way passive spkr
Audio

1 Ashly M@X-2310 dual 1/3 octave graphic EQ
Press

1 Whirlwind 16c¢h pressbox passive
1 signal cable - 50° 2ch

1 Sony MDR-V150 headphones

1 Adapter 1'XLRMto 1/4"TRSM
1 Adapter 1' XLR Ground {GREEN]
1 Batteries - 8V

1 Podium Kit

1 Shure FP22 headphone amp
Microphones/Dls/Cables

2 Shure SM57 windscreen
2 Shure SM57 microphone w/clip
Stands

1 Mic Stand, Tall Tripod w/Boorn BLK

925 Lambrecht Road, Frankfort, IL 60423 [p) 815-463-0000 (f) 815-600-8656 www.SoundWorksPro.com  p.1
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SPRINGEIELD

701 East Adams Stroct - Speingficld, IL 62701
“Phane (217) 544-8800 + Fax (217) 544-8079

Folio
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A DDUBL‘EYREE BY RiLTON F“mvmmmm
I Name & Address ] " www.doubletree.com or 1-800-222-TREE
" Hanks, David Room 627K
1791 E 223RD PLACE Arrival Daula) ole 102372014 4:35:00 PM
Departure 10/24/2014
SAUK VILLAGE IL_60411
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Adult/Child 110
Room Rate 70.00
Rate Plan: GVS
HH # 961457164 BLUE
Al:
Car:
Confirmation Number: 82571958
1072412014
DATE DESCRIPTION D REENO |  CHARGES |  CREDITS BALANCE
10/23/2014 258917 GUEST R $70.00
10/23/2014 258817 RM - STATE $4.20
10/23/2014 258817 RM - CITY TAX $4.20
10/24/2014 258071 *GIFT SHOP $4.00
1072472014 2669154 VS *2205 ($82.40)
**BALANCE™ §0,00
EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY
1072372014  10/2472014 STAY TOTAL
ROOM ANDYTAX $78.40 $0.00 $78.4pD
MISCELLANEOUS $0.00 $4.00 $4.00;
DAILY TOT, $78.40 $4.00 $82.4D
You have egmed approximately 700 Hiiton HHonors pointg and apprdximately 70 Miles wjth United Airlines for this stay. Hiiton
HHonors(R)Istays are posted within 72 hour of checkout. [To check ypur ear ’
Thank you fér choosing Doubletreel Come Back soon 1o ehjoy our warm chocolate chip cpokies and relaxed Hospitality. For your next
trip visit us gt doubletree.com for our best avaliable rates!
/0 L
~ N
ACCOUNT NO. DATE OF CHARGE POLIO NOJCHECK NO.
VS *2205 10/24/2014 97868 A
CARD MEMBER NAME AUTHORIZATION INITIAL
Hanks, David 644125
ESTARLISHMENT NO. & LOCATION ENTASLASAIENT AGRYES TO TRANCAT YU CARD ACLOKE FOR PAYRNT PURCHASES & SERVICES
TAXES
TIPS & MISC.
CARD MEMBER'S SIGNATURE TOTAL AMO 40
X
SRR KTVCh SIS FURTIANED O T CARD WOALL NOT 5% TES0LD ON WATURNGD FOR A CASH REFIREL

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECRIPT
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€ First Midwest Bank

BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 V’ S A
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

Account Number: ##8# #Ht# #HHi# 4939

Page 1 of 3
Account Summary . Account Inquiries
Billing Cycle 11/28/2014 a Cali us at. (800) 221-5920
Days In Billing Cycle 30 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $881.99
Purchases + $1,528.30
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 B wite us at PO BOX 31635, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Credits - $0.00
Payments - $881.99-
Other Charges + $0.00 -Payment Summary - - o o ’
Finance Charges + $0.00 Ew £ —sTEEI
N SALANC| ,828.
NEW BALANCE $1,528.30 R
MINIMUM PAYMENT [$152830 |
Credit Summary S PAYMENT DUE DATE (1272372014
Y
Total Credit Line $3,000.00
Ava?lable Credit Line $1.471.70 NOTE: Grace period to avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date. Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your nex! statement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
Corporate Activity E e T '
_ TOTAL CORPORATE ACTIVITY $881.99-
Trans Date | Post Date | Reference Number [ Transaction Description [ Amount
11/23 11/23 74865224325111111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACC $881.99-

important Information About Your Account:
IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $1528.30.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

FIRST MIDWEST BANK

PO BOX 565
JOLIET iL 60434-0565

‘Account Number -
THEHE $HiEE #HEE 4939

4 First Midwest Bank

Check box to indicate
name/address change ! ‘
on back of this coupon

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

11/28/14 $1,528.30 $1,528.30 12/23/14 $
' »
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 = MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE =g
21801 TORRENCE AVE o= Lol b b e ban ol loed dodbad dendbilidid
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 — BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
- PO BOX 31021

21 48b5 2259 4521 4939

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

00152830 001.52830 b
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700k 2150 0002 0917 821l

For delivery information visit our website at www.usps.co
PO | A Lk S
R b4 =5

postage | $

Certified Fee

Return Receipt Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Hestricted Delivery Fee
{(Endorsement Required)

Totat Postage & Fees $

oot o Shale R

Street, Apt. No..
or PO Box No.

306 sce Reverse for Instructions

3 1p. 10.80 oz.

Expected Delivery: Mon 11/24/14
Return Rept (Green Void
Card)

Certified Void
USPS Certified Mail #:
70062150000208178211

Issue Postage: $15.00
Postage Line Item Void -$15.00
@@ ~~ SPRINGFIELD IL $9.00

$2703-4258 Zone-3

Priority Mail 2-Day By

Weight

3 1b. 10.80 0z.
Expected Delivery: Mon 11/24/14
Includes $50 insurance

Return Rept (Green $2.70
Card)

@@ Certified $3.30
USPS Certified Mail #:
70062150000209178211

Tssue P age: $15.00
Q\Ol%@O’?OérW

Total: AP $15.00

PlV\— —
(_‘
Paid by: CE i Eﬁi/
VISA $15.00
Account #: XXXOXXXXXXX 4947
Approval #: 683673

Transaction #: 476
23902836376

@@ For tracking or inquiries go to
USPS.com or call 1-800-222-1811.

~~ gave this receint as evidence of
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11132014 ; funeral arrangements for Jason Gondek - Finance Director Mohan Rao

-funeral arrangements for Jason Gondek

SHERRY JASINSKI <jasinski4648@yahoo.com>

REESN

*..Mayor David Hanks <dhanks@saukvillage.org>; Debbie Williams <dlw1633@aol.com >; Trustee Derrick Burgess
<dburgess@saukvillage.org>; Finance Director Mohan Rao <mrao@saukvillage.org>; Trustee Rosie Williams
<rwilliams@saukvillage.org>; Trustee Lynda Washington-House <lwashington@saukvillage.org>; Trustee Ed Myers
<emyers@saukvillage.org>; Trustee Jeffrey Morden <jmorden@saukvillage.org>; Trustee John Poskin
<jposkin@saukvillage.org>;

funeral arrangements.pdf;

Please note the Police Walk will be at 6:00p.m on Friday 11-14-14. 1 also ordered an arrangement from the Village and a
wreath with red,white and blue flowers for the Police Department.
Sherry

https:l/ouﬁookofﬁce%&corn/owa/projecﬁon.aspx
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BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 V’ S A
B s L = . VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
€ First Midwest Bank  account Number: #i# s #ithi 4939

Page 1 of 3

_Accountinquiries . o
Billing Cycle 122012014 ’é‘ Call us at: {800) 221-5920
Days in Biling Cycle 3% { ost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $1,628.30
Purchases + $767.61
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 5] Write us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3536
Credits - $0.00
Payments - $1,528.30-
Other Charges * s000 Payment Summary . | o
Finance Charges + $0.00 RGN

NEW BALANCE .
NEW BALANCE $767.61 [_srerel |
‘ MINIMUM PAYMENT $767.61 J
Gred mmar) PAYMENT DUE DATE [ 0172372018
Total Credit Line $3,000.00
Avaflabie Credit Line $2,232.39 NOTE: Grace period to avoid a finance charge on purchases. pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date. Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statemen!.
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
Corporate Ativity
TOTAL CORPORATE ACTlVlTY $1,528.30-
Trans Date | Post Date | Reference Number I Transaction [T Amount

12123 12/23 74865224356111111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACC $1,528.30-

- Important Information About Your Account - :
IT 1S NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $767.61.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

FIRST MIDWEST BANK o
#### HHH #### 4939

PO BOX 565 . X
JOLIET iL 60434-0565 & First Midwest Bank
Check box to indicate
name/address change
on back of this coupon

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

12/29/14 $767.61 $767.61 01/23/15 $
.
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 — MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE =
21801 TORRENCE AVE 1 ‘n"u1"1lnunuuuuuulnnun'llm“u‘llm“lhl:'
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 — BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
- PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21 48b5 2259 4521 4939 000?67kl 000767bL b
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Credit Card Receipt

BILL SHIP
T0  VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE TO VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

ATTN: SHERRY JASINSKI ATTN: SHERRY JASINSKI

21801 TORRENCE AVE 21801 TORRENCE AVE

SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411

EMPLOYEE NO:
Order Date Bill Date Order Number PO No Ship Via
11/19/14 12/17/14 81286776-2 RPS

4082NAVYL 1 WMNS LS POPLIN SHRT ' $9.99 $9.99
4082CBLLL 2 WMNS LS POPLIN SHRT $9.99 $19.98
408 2DREDL 2 WMNS LS POPLIN SHRT $9.99 $19.98
1227CBLLM 1 PRO WAFFLE POLO $8.99 $8.99
1227NAVYM 1 PRO WAFFLE POLO $8.99 $8.99
122 7KHAKM 1 PRO WAFFLE POLO $8.99 $8.99
6011 8 NAME EMBROIDERY $4,25 $34.00
6002 8 COMPANY NAME EMBROIDERY $4.,25 $34.00

SUBTOTAL $144.92

SHIPPING $0.00

TAX 11.57

TOTAL .49

Your Credit card number ***X*%*x*%x%4954 was Charged on
Your Order has now Shipped Complete.

>>>D>> *** This is page 1 of 1 **¥%--—--- <<<<<<

AN ARAMARK COMPANY
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Page 1 of 1

. Subj ~  Fw: Order Process

Date: 12/8/2014 12:11:39 P.M. Central Standard Time
From: kweller@saukviliage.org
To: bos68@aol.com

From: AspireSales LLC <etd.customerservice@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, December 5, 2014 2:05 PM

To: Public Works Director Kevin Weller; Public Works Director Kevin Welier
Subject: Order Process

Extreme Tactical Dynamics

Order Number: 44468
Detailed Invoice: hitps:/iwww.extremetacticaldynamics.com/catalog/account_history_info.php?order_id=44468
Date Ordered: Friday 05 December, 2014

Products

1 x Halo 3 LED Strobe Lights (Strobe Light) = $39.96 W
Color Red

Finish Black Finish
1 x LED Stealth Commander Visor Light (ext-led-SC) = $319.96 Q

Color Red/Blue
Takedown No Takedown Light

1 x Halo 3 LED Strobe Lights (Strobe Light) = $39.96
Finish Black Finish

ite . o
/e:rvw— ,-\ ‘.
Sub-Total: $399.88 &( ,

Free Shipping: $0.00 7/00 Vs
0 - /

Total: $399.88

Delivery Address /2 /

illage of sauk village

in Weller
21801 10 ve
sauk village, IL 60411
United States

Billing Address

village of sauk village

Kevin Weller

21801 Torrence Ave / b
sauk village, IL 60411

United States éD @/ / 7
Payment Method /

Credit Card

Monday, December 08, 2014 AOL: Bos68
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Ship To : Bill To ; CustPO# :
oromarkj ATTN: SHERRY JASINSKI VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE Order # : 81166509
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE g\ggi nggsgg CJé\il\';lESKI Pkt Control # :0000301880
. 21801 TORRENCE AVE .
www.aramark-uniform.com g VILLAGE IL 60411 SAUK VILLAGE L 60411 CUStf’me'#' 20343032
Carton 1tOF 1
SKU Customer SKU Description Qtyl Name Personalization Price
4082NAVYM WMNS LS POPLIN SHRT 1 Sue Standard 8.89
2174NAVYM PROWEIGHT 1/4 ZIP WR SWEA
Mdse & Pers Subtotal : 126.97
Shipping & Handling : 5.00
Tax: 10.55
For Customer service please call  1-800-677-6060 Total : 142.52

* Note: Total Shipping and Taxes for alf cartons
appear on the 1st packing list.







BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

thia s . '
@:ﬁ First Midwest Bank  Account Number: #### #¥## ### 4939

Page 1 of 3
Account Summary Account Inquiries
Billing Cycle 01/29/2015 “ Call us at: (800) 221-5920
Days In Billing Cycle 31 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 838-3485
Previous Balance $767.61
Purchases + $822.34
Cash + $0.00
Specal + $0.00 D wiite us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Credits - $0.00
Payments - $767.61-
Other Charges + $0.00 Payment Summary
Finance Charges + $0.00 . comn e
NEW BALANCE $822.34 !
NEW BALANCE $822.34 bon DRSS
MINIMUM PAYMENT I s82234 |
Credit Summary » PAYMENT DUE DATE 0212312015 |
Total Credit Line $3,000.00
Ava?lable Credit Line $2,177.66 NOTE: Grace period (o avoid a finance charge on purchases. pay
Available Cash $0.00 enlire new balance by payment due dale. Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
Corporate Activity | |
oo . ... . TOTALCORPORATE ACTMTY _ S$/6761- |
TransDate | PostDate |~ ReferenceNumber | _  TransactionDescription = | _ Amount ?
0¥/23 01/23 748652250221 11111111111 AUTO PMT FROM Accwi $767 61-

important Information About Your Account
IT 1S NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $822.34.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

FIRST MIDWEST BANK I Account Number__]
PO BOX 565
JOLIET IL 60434-0565 & First Midwest Bank I Wi SR 4939

Check box {o indicate
name/address change !
on back of this coupon © -

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

[on—

[cosing ot | e atncs | [ LB || paymentoue e

01/29/15 $822.34 $82234 0212315 $
[ ]
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

Ldbolbidbad bt il dibaddledsbiedlibi Ll
BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
PO BOX 31021
TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21801 TORRENCE AVE
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411

751

21 48bL5 2259 4521 4939 00082234 00082234 b
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SAUK VILLAGE STATION
SAUK VILLAGE, T1inois

604117300
1615500413-0099
==————— Sales Receipt ¥3f 8 s IO Hsoc
Product Sale Unit Final Besi 3 5 43 &2 2 B Fug?
Description  Qty Price  Price g %ggé\ E il o |BE ﬁﬂg
° &R 2 »z 38 2 =3} 6 -
> R ©» 33 32 F 3 | 2
SPRINGFIELD 1L 62702-1289 $1.61 -2 52 8B o8
Zone_a A x gg% ::g @ Eo0 22 o c; E@ 3 g o g)
First-Class Mail Large Env g i |® IS =3
3.70 oz. gs\g SHEER
Expected Delivery: Thu 01/29/15 2 Q,,‘ alalolel«l”H EER
Return Rept (Green $2.70 S @ s o HEEE
Card) . : > S( /C g © g oy
68 Certified $3.30 « B\ H K
USPS Certified Mail #: - g@ = \D S
70062150000203180375 - DAY B f w} hES
—mzrsmoo o iy . : ; D -—f
Issue Postage: $7.61 - s § = ;’§§ // oOfn g
' >, S s. O =.
et E)"\: > . <o _//,\\Q\/ m g
Total: $7.61 58 s
Paid by:
VISA $7.61
Account #: AXXXXXXX XXX X4947
Approval #:- 663437

Transaction #: 781

23902936376

LN NI
@@ For tracking or inquiries go to
USPS.com or call 1-800-222-1811.

0100S 70 €. 000

Order stamps at usps.com/shop or
call 1-800-Stamp24. Go to < ¢
usps.com/clicknship to print
shipping labels with postage. For
other information call
1-B00-ASK-USPS.
R e et i —
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plantronics
SPAREREMOTE W/BATTERY,CAL2CD,{UPCS)

DESCRIPTION:
PART NUMBER:  30323-0%
LODE:

[

Made in China

FEB-14
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- Plantromics H144N Headset - Keturbishied Money daver. Buy Now! - F...

0

Youarahare. Homs -+ H141N DuoSet Headset - Refurbished

HEiHeadsetsDirect.com

Double dick on above image to view full picture
& @

More Views
57

We Make Your Life...Easy!
Call now and talk with our
Plantronics Certified Headset Experts!

Why Headsets Direct?
Headset Speclalists since 1996
60-Day Money Back Guarantee
Discounted Pricing

Authorized Plantronics Distributor

Talk to a Real Person
Cali Now 1-800-914-7996

Product Description Specifications 1 Accessories

nap://www.neaasetsdirect.convhia [ n-quoset-neadset-returbisned. nom

1-800-914-7996

H141N DuoSet Headset - Refurbished

Availability: 2 In-Stock in Arizona .
$55.00 / / ). 00

Qty: 2 OR Add to Compare

P Amplifier or

Cable Required

; cuck herg for comp&ilb"ity options and orde}ldg
The converlible stye Planironics H141N DuoSet refurbished headset

allows you to make good use of your hands to multitask. The headset
is comfortably secure, and the sound quality is superb.

Customer Reviews . / /

Plantronics H141N DuoSet Headset - Refurbished

Convertible - Headband and Earloop included
Noise-canceling microphone

Soft ear cushion for all day comfort

Quick Disconnect feature for added freedom

Browse more Plantronics Refurbished Headsels Money Saver Products:

lof2

1/14/2015 12:37 PM
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.. Plantronics PLX Y-iraimng Cord- Z/01Y-U3. Avarlable NOw! Buy Her...

L3

1 of2

«

You are here:  Home —  27018-03 - PLX Y-Training Cord

HisHeadsetsDirect.com
Double click on above image to view full picture

More Views

Y

We Make Your Life...Easy!
Cali now and talk with our
Plantronics Certified Headset Experts!

Why Headsets Direct?
Headset Specialists since 1996
80-Day Money Back Guarantee
Discounted Pricing

Authorized Plantronics Distributor

Taik to a Real Person
Call Now 1-800-914-7996

Product Description i Specifications i Customer Reviews

nitp://www.headsetsdirect.comvZ/019-u3-plix-y-traimng-cord.ntm

1-800-914-7996

' Search...

27019-03 - PLX Y-Training Cord

Availability: 54 in-Stock in Arizona

$39.95 {3 7 @ ;

Qty: ' OR Add to Compare

The Plantronics Y-Training cord / Y-Splitter cable aliows two
headsets to operate with one ampiifier for training/monitoring purp
Both headsets can listen, but only one headset wilt have a live
microphone. The other microphone is muted. The red {oggle switch
allows the supervisor to control which microphone is five and which is

muted.

plantronics.

SEARRANTY Genulne Replagement Products

6 DAY

Plantronics 27019-03 - PLX Y-Training Cord
* Y-Training Cord - Y Cable - Y-Spiitter Cord - Y Sphiter Cable
TECH NOTE: One side of the Y-cord I 7 feet, the other is 8 1/2 Inches In length

1/14/2015 12:36 PA
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SEARS HOME SERUICES
State Reg #! Not Applicable
CHICAGD DISTRICT

448 W ARYY TRAIL ROAD
BLDOMINGDALE. IL 58108

(808) 4Y-HOME
Sears ! 0008329 Jan 15, 2815
Technician 1Dt 9929419
Service Order Humber! 41780971
KEUIN WELLER

21881 TORRENCE AUE & NONE
SAUK UILLAGE, L 6841t
(788) 268-4991

HOSE! REFRIGERATOR

Brand Hana! G
Mode! Number mﬁzlm

Serial Number:

Service Requested: RRL37145
REMDRK SOM41781364

DED 89.02 APU #500.00

Technician Comments!
Notes: replaced shortedy I.M.

Labor Performed - Protect ion Agreenent
I.M. Replace (Minor) § 187.08
Total Labor § 187.00

Parts Required - Protect

ICE MK ion Agreement !
45 363 LRIX{029FK 1 5 149.73
Total Parts 8 149.73

This Repalr is valued at! § .73
This Service Performed at o Charge

SEARS HIME SERVICES
State Reg #: Not Applicable
CHICAGD DISIRICT

448 1 ARYY TRAIL ROAD
BLOOMINGDALE, 1L 68188

(808) 4My-HOME
Sears #! 0808328 Jan 2. 2815
Technician Bt 8552315
Service Order Number: 41781364
KEUIN UELLER

21781 TORRENCE AUE # NOHE
SAUK UILLAGE. L 641t

(7087 259-4591¢

MIGE REFRIGERATOR
#rand Namet GE
“ode! Hurber! GTH2LSCHASS
serial Number! RR137145
Service Requested!

HICSAHOT EUEN  TURM DNANOT [CING
AWTHING DED  89.8 APU 8500.28

Technician Comments?
Notes: UMABLE 10 UERYFI THE PROBLEM,
CHKD LN IT OUER, LNIT WORKING OK.

Lahor Performed - Protection Agreement!
A Check (5P Only) § 849
Total Labor 8§ .3

This Repair is valued at! § 84.99
This Service Performed at No Charge
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T BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

1 . .
& First Midwest Bank  account Number: #### #### ##44 4939

Page 1 of 3
Account Summary Account Inquiries .
Biling Cycle 02/26/2015 ’é‘ Call us at. (800) 221-5920
Days in Billing Cycle 28 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $822.34
Purchases + $1,413.20
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 < Wite us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Credits - $14.36-
Payments - $822.34-
Other Charges + $0.00 Payment Summary
Finance Charges + $0.00 BT
NEW BALANCE 1,398.
NEW BALANCE $1,398.84 [; .
MINIMUM PAYMENT [T§1308.84 |
Credit Summary PAYMENT DUE DATE [To3/232015___ ]
Total Credit Line $3.000.00
Avaflable Credit Line $1,601.16 NOTE: Grace period fo avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date. Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
o _ T T TOTALCORPORATEACTMITY 882234
| Trans Date | PostDate | Reference Number l __Transaction Description [ “Amount_ |
02/23 02/23 74865225053111111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACC $822.34-

Important Information About Your Account
T IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH 1S $1398.84.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP YO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

FIRST MIDWEST BANK [ Account Number ]
PO BOX 565 S
JOLIET IL 60434-0565 4 First Midwest Bank 4939

Check box to indicate ;- -
name/address change J
on back of this coupon ~

T e e T S Tyt R AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED
{ Icsinguatﬂ lNewBalancel [ INIMLM l %PaymentDueMe]

___Payment Due
02/26/15 $1,398.84 $1,398.84 03/23/15 $
[
BL ACCT 00001230-100000060 MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

lll“lll”n“ﬂnllull“"“l"lllll‘lllll“llh’lu“l'lll'
BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
PO BOX 31021
TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21801 TORRENCE AVE
SAUK VILLAGE i 60411

AR

21 48LS 2259 4521 4939 00139884 00139884 b
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2872015 Re: Cook County's 2015 CDBG and ESG applicatio... - Finance Director Mohan Rao

' Re: Cook County's 2015 CDBG and ESG application workshops

Finance Director Mohan Rao

Mon 2/9/2015 4:42 PM

Inbox
To:

Ce:

Hi Mayor,
I'll attend the workshop.

Thanks,
Mohan

From: Mayor David Hanks

Sent: Friday, February 6, 2015 4:47 PM

To: James Czarnik; SHERRY JASINSKI; Finance Director Mohan Rao; Kevin Weller
Subject: Re: Cook County's 2015 CDBG and ESG application workshops

I agree......Sherry, Mohan or Kevin are you available?

0 /4%\;

005 7€8-00
Mayor David A. Hanks o0 c. mb ;pM/
21801 Torrence Ave. ‘TUU\V\ fFo ) ey
Sauk Village, Iliinois 60411 . oy povme.
Phone: 708 753-5124 chitogo/ T
Fax: 708 758-1634
Email: dhanks@saukvillage.org

From: James Czarnik <jczarnik@reltd.com>

Sent: Friday, February 6, 2015 3:41 PM

To: SHERRY JASINSKI; Finance Director Mohan Rao; Kevin Weller

Cc: Mayor David Hanks

Subject: FW: Cook County's 2015 CDBG and ESG application workshops

Someone from the Village should attend as in previous years.

James M. Czarnik
Senior Engineer

.gg Robinson -

ENGIMEERIMNC

Frmmimens
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Meta:

18001 S. 80th Ave.

2/17/15 7:46 AM

Trans.: 6988 Store: 10061

Reg.: 491 Till: 49100

Agent: 6884 Agent Account: RI-K

SALE
100614916988

One Way Full, Zone A ¥ E 6.00
00590004711807

One Way Full, Zoic Ato E 6.00
(0590004711808

Total 12.00
Credit 12.00
Card: Visa

Account: 4947

Auth: 661959 (A)

Entry: Swipe
Total Tender 12.060
Change Due 0.00

Customer Copy
Thank you for riding
METRA

fhie Way To Really Fly

W dielarall.com

0059000471 1808

MBI T

00590004711807 )
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STONY TIRE ‘H‘ORPORATED

19870 STON+ ..AND A

LYNWOOD, IL 60411-8671

708-474-4114
Invoice # 1-106311 Dealer ID# Page 1 of 1
Starting 02/04/2015 Ending 02/04/2015 Emp: 1-142/1-163
In Feb 04,2015 11:18AM
Out Feb 04,2015 1:22PM ****INVOICE****
Sold To:  Fax Number: 708-758-1634 Ship To: Uniti: 4
VILL. OF SAUK VILL. PUB. WORKS C Vehicle: TRUCK
21801 TORRENCE AVE. -t License: 4
SAUK VILLAGE IL. 60411 Mileage: In:32,316 Out 32,316
C‘( 0}'\*’ Vinit:
Business Phone: 708-757-2420 Fax Number: 708-758-1634 (L(a PO#:
Salesman Part # QTY Description Parts Labor FET Total
14 AH243001472 2.00 11R22.5 HANKOOK AH24 G/14 22/32 402.72 0.00 2523 85590
14 ITUF 2.00 ILLINOIS TIRE USER FEE 2.50 0.00 0.00 5.00
14 LOOWT 2.00 OFF/ON WHEEL/RIM & TRUCK/TRAILER 0.00 30.00 0.00 60.00
14 VALTR571/573 2.00 VALVE STEM 6.00 0.00 0.00 12.00
14 STPMAGBALTL300 2.00 MAGNUM 10.5 OZ. DROP IN BAG-BALANCE 19.50 0.00 0.00 33.00
14 BWPM45 3.00 NUT DAYTON WHEEL 3/4"X1-1/4" 1.75 0.00 0.00 525
14 BWPM39 3.00 STUD DAYTON WHEEL 3/4" 1.85 0.00 0.00 5.55
708-372-0749
AL
INSTALLED 2 NEW STEERS
HE TOOK OLD TIRES
32316
Card Type: VISA CCipy #rwwwwnrgg Auth. # Amount: $982.70
Signature:

Buyer agrees to pay total amount above, according to cardholder's agreement with issuer.

ul

\O6 -

— » V4

I Mg,\.\

STONY TRE R
19870 STONY ISLAND AVE
LYNNOOD, & 60411
PHONE # (708) 474-414

2/‘{ /

00 -000 ~ Y

**y SALE ER 75-100 MILES OR 2 DAYS AFTER WHEEL/ TIRE SERVICE, AFTER , STONYTIRE WILL NOT BE
RE 4
MID: 000014687338
TD: 001 REF#. 00000001
Bank D: 6001
Batch # 035001
02/04/15 W21
APPR CODE: 632318
VISA
mmnnﬂm **I**
Ca Credit: 982.70 Charge: Parts: 922.70
T 982.70 g
ch AMOUN $ . Labor: 60.00
APPROVED ) Shop Supplies: 0.00
Subtotal: 982.70
Si¢ THANK YOU Sales Tax: .
HAVE A NICE DAY ' Total: $982.70

CUSTOMER COPY
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THIS SHIPPING ORDER must be legibly filled in. in ink. in indelible Pencil, or in ﬁ ﬂ w m 3
Carbon. and retained by the Agent ™

SHIPPER'S No

(Name of Carrier) CARRIER'S NO.

RECEIVED. subject to the classifications and taritfs in effect on the date of issue of this Original 8ili of Lading. \% am—
Y
AT STEGER, IL 60475 Dare N 7 20/

Frov B & F FABRICATING, INC.

the property described beiow. 1n apparent good order. except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined
as indicated below. which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the
property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver toc another carrier on the route o
said destination. It is mutually agreed. as to each carrier of all or any of said qummzv\ over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any
time interested in ail or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and cond
Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Official. Southern, Western and lilinois Freight Classifications in eftect on the date hereof
shipment, or (2} in the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment.

Shipper hereby certihes that he is tamiliar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, inciuding those on the back thereot, set torth in the
classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this tvipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for
himself and his assigns.

this is a rail or a rail-water

(Mail or street address of consignee — For purposes of notification oniy.}

ConsigNED To M\\m\\wkhwk\ \Nﬂ\\h\ Q\\\\\ &\x\\\\“ "

DESTINATION STATE COuUNTY
RouTe 4
r//
DELIVERING CARRIER CAR OR VEHICLE INITIALS No
NO Kind of Package. Descniplion of Articigs. Special SWEIGHT CLASS CHECK
PACKAGES Marks. and Exceptions (Subject to Corr) | OR RATE | coLuMn | Subect io Sect

4 —— ; R ladng. 13 shigmaent 1o
N PING  TURNEDL A LATY S5 Siered lo e Conunes

$ignor. the consignar  shall

. 7 Q oF 1oy T = ::hawuﬂw._ﬁz,nnm:urﬂ_o ﬂ:ﬂuw
- m _fmv 4~ H\JVX(AT \m q \N. mu,\;u( ] A}W\ %(\v delivery of thas shuprment with.

out payment of fraight and all
! - oer lawtul charges
zm\ ‘ wA G, Por
(Signature of Consignor}

WSIMEL. YO - et/ yert R ST O

Agent or Cashier

- FPer
BEF DEHOTZT- 15 (Toe gmeine mare s

Qad )
‘It the shipment moves belween 1wo ports by a carrier by waler. the law requires thal the bill of fading shall state whether il 15 “carnier’s or shipper’s waight Charges Advanced
. s
NOTE - wWhere *ne rate s dependent on value. shippers are required ta state specihically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property e
The agteed o gectared vaiue of Ine properly is hereby specifically stated by the shipper 10 be not exceeding lSmepors PR

Lading approvad by the mnter
Per state Commerce Commission

Shipper, Per \ v Qm Q, Agent, Per







BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

First Midwest Bank  Account Number: ## #i# ## 4939

ﬁ;}

Page 1 of 3
-Account Summary. C Account Inquiries
Billing Cycle 03/29/2015 'i;i Call us at. (800) 221-5920
Days In Billing Cycle 31 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $1,398.84
Purchases + $1,207.09
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 D Write us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Credits - $128.75-
Payments - $1,398.84-
Other Charges + $0.00 Payment Summary
Finance Charges + $0.00 e i
LANC 1,077.34
NEW BALANCE $1,077.34 NEW BALANCE [_s1077.4_ |
MINIMUM PAYMENT [T%107734 |
CreditSummary . . PAYMENT DUE DATE (0412372018 |
Total Credit Line $3,000.00
Avan:lable Credit Line $1.822.66 NOTE: Grace period to avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date. Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
Corpprate Actwity - T
-~ TOTAL CORPORATE ACTIVITY . $1,398.84-
Trans Date | Post Date | ~ReferenceNumber | TransactionDescription |  Amount
03/23 03/23 74865225081 111111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACC* $1,398.84-

important Information About Your Account _
IT 1S NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $1077.34.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

FIRST MIDWEST BANK [[_Account Number |
PO BOX 565 HEHE R
JOLIET IL 60434-0565 4 First Midwest Bank 4939
Check box to indicate —
name/address change [vJ
on back of this coupon
S S : R — U AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED
[ctesng oate] [ Wewaance | [ AR || payment Due te |
0320116  $1,077.34 $1,077.34 0412315 $
B
BL ACCT 00001230- 10000000 o MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE =
21801 TORRENCE AVE g 3 Ldluad balloalbodlodiloes e tbobdendd ol
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 = BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
= PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21 48kS 2259 4521 4939 00107734 00L07?734 b
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INGRI N IVITAR LTI

R&R MAINTENANCE FIRE & FLEET
125 N MAIN 8T

GLENWOOD. H. 60425

PHONE (708) 753-0500

UL O™U 12

ESDA - SAUK VILLAGE
1804 EAST 222ND STREET
SAUK VILLAGE, IL 60411

Qty. PartNumber ~ Description Each  Total Date 02-20-2015 | Mileage 40808 llnvoice 8027
FRONT BRAKES Vehlcie 1994 Ford F2505.8
BROUGHT OWN PARTS License Fleet# UNIT 1150
Front Brake Job 110.00 . 110.00 Vin '
Home Celf 708- -
Work 708 -
|
i |Service History Miles] Date | Next Service Due
Olt. CHANGE 21683] 315106 | 24683 66-13-2006
FR_BRAKES 408C8] 272015 60899 NIA
; AC SERVICE 38924} s21r14 | 62934 05-20-2016
! JAIRFILTER 26877) 21108 38877 01-31-2010
FUEL FLTER 21683] 31506 § 45683 03-14-2006
R AND R HANTENANCE Code infprmation
5 NORTH MAN STREET 7.5 - 3 Manth & 3500 mile wairarty. iPants & Lagot

GLENINOOD, 1L 60425
PHONE & (704) 756-0500

SALE
MO 520000282962
o 0 REF#: 00000002
Bark D: 6CH
Batch # 083001 l [ {
03104115 13807 : grrsy ' Q
AVS Y ; . ﬂ . \ c\ Y\
APPR CODE: 650031
MSA Manual CP
hntn‘i"lu04“7 "'["’
AMOUNT $110.00
APPROVED
THANK YOU
HAVE A NICE DAY
CUSTOMER COPY
. ~D(-}pam'nom Sale} | Payments
00.20S TV 220 00 Labor 110.00{ |116.00 - Visa M/C !
l e Sublet Labar 0.00
N Roed Service 0.00
-~
P |
2212018 w an
Tires & Batteries 0.00
EPA Charges 000 o
Thank you for your
Car Wash 8.00 business. We fook forward
Shop Supplies 0.00| to seeing you in the future,
o DimOOURY 000
Enviromental fees 0.00
SUB TOTAL == 1100 0.00 Balance Due
L Sales Tax 0.00
TOTAL ==> __110.00
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FRO“ (PLEASE PRINT)

VU \Aoge S
2| Qo

Vi
OYYeMe AVENWAL
Soe VIR 1L Codl.

Woge

PAYIMENT BY ACCOURT (it appiicabic)
., No.

PELIVERY OPTIONS (Customer Use Only}

\] SIGNATURE REQUIRED Note: The maller must check the “Signatws Required” dox £ the mader: 1)
3equires the addressed’s signature: OR 2) Purchasas additional insurance; OHJ)PudmuCODseMm OR 4)
":‘MWWW # the bax is not checked, the Fostal Service witlsave the liem in the addressee's

recapkacie or other secure location withoul attempting to oblain the addressos’s signature on delivery.
Jolivery Options

Owos Deivery next day)

frioliday Delivery Required (additional fee, where avaliable®)
0:30 AM Delivery Required (additional fee, whnmnvaﬂable‘)
“Refer to USPS.com® or locad Post Office™ for a

WNRRRRMANE

FK 549855403L
‘PRIORITY
UNITED STATES !
POSTAL SERVICEs | o JMAIL *

EXPRESS™

OR!"IN (POSTAL SERVICE USE ONLY)

{3 2-Day Cluittary Ooro

Scheduled Dulivery Date
MIWDDYYY)

ot 1 2 BET

Da!e Acc ted (MMDD/YY) Scheduled Detivery Time insurance Fee COD Fee

O: pLease prn

’OGK’NN\A\/ DP(’Y Plcwww:) A
DQNQ) ()‘330‘1&0\ QDW S\'P Q_qoo

3q WQ/)Y‘ WO\U/\ w er.
chacdem, VL

IIP 4 4% (U.S.ADDREL.}ES ONLY)

/7/f} Dios0am JavorM |g $
pCl 12 NOON
Time ' P 18:30 AM Delvery Foe Return feceipt Fee | Live Animal
%AM B Transportation Fee
/ &, Oen 1$ $ 3
Weight [ Fiat Rate | SundsyfHioliday Premium Fes | Total Posiage 8 Fees

t For pickup or UZPS Tracking™, visit USPS.com or call 800-222-1811.
i $100.00 insurance Inciuded.

Detivery Attemnpt {(MMDDVYY); Employee Signature

O am

FHOHmmm

N \&056 o} S0k Vg)bKoaoe
}%Og T@YYEN%@ Aw©%¢ :
Sonde VIR (L Coddl.

LABEL 11-8. JANUARY 2014

Oem

PSN 7660-02-000-9996

2-CUSTOMER COPY

EK 59855403k

PRIORITY

UNITED STATES * MAIL *
POSTALSERVICEe | EXPRESS™
i ¥ T
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Save this receipt as evidence of
insurance. For information on filing

an insurance claim go to

usps ,com/ship/file-domestic-claims .htm

Jo6 008

Order stamps at usps.com/shop or

call 1-B00-Stamp24. Go to

.
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FLEADE UL 11 LABCL 1V

R R RETURN MERCHANDISE
WIS ¥ iduimbs - : = WYL Y iludula ;
THE FLACE FOR DARY RLCOGNTION 1.500.7 £8.0885 Pax: 616.698.0554 Fed. 1D: 38-2549249  THEFLACF FOR DALY RECOSNITION 1.800.728.0888 Fax: 616,698 0554 Fed. 1D: 33-2549249 i !
FO# 43138 (708) 758-3330 PC# 43138 (708) 758-3330 ol
NV CI2642044 /RO S1822308 INV# CM2842044 /BCS 1842306 L i b
SHERRY JASINSKI SHERRY JASINSKI
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
21701 1ORRENCE AVE 21701 TORRENCE AVE SHIP TO:
SAUK VILLAGE, iL 60411-4561 SAUK VILLAGE, It 604114561 Merchandise Return

5380 52nd St. SE

R AR %!%1!%5“! !%&@%E m%ﬁ%gg Grand Rapids, MI 49512

1 A R O 0
N el ey cralt ConV
BAUDVILLE =it CREDIT MEMO  cecoruevonomser.  cuzsiaos

THE PLACE FOR DALY RECOSNITION 1.800.728.0888 Pax: 616.698.0554 Fed. ID: 38-2549249 CUSTOMER NUMBER: 660492

BILL SHERRY JASINSKI SHIP SHERRY JASINSKI
TO: VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE TO: VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
21701 TORRENCE AVE 21701 TORRENCE AVE
SAUK VILLAGE, 1L 60411-4561 SAUK VILLAGE, IL 80411-4561
106.005. 610,000 ]
e ——

<«

SALES PERSON ORDER DATE SHIP VIA CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
Amber Scales 31412015 — 43138

SHIPPED UOM ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT. PRICE
-5 100/BX 2RBI11 Certificate Paper - lvy - Royal Blue 25.95 -129.75

NET SALES SHIPPING/HANDLING INT'L. SURCHARGE DISCOUNT INVOICE AMOUNT .- . TOTALDUE = .
-129.75 JUSD

BCS1842306
ICredit amount will be applied to original credit card account . l
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Seal ¢
SCHERERVILLE - Howp - 05291
1150 US HIGHWAY 4
SCHERERVILLE, IN 113375-0000
219-322-129%

i

SALLSCHECK # 052919029622

g
4

sears®

{OMER:
ILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

TRANE PG/STORE REG#  ASSOCH
9622 10 05291 902 1677
RINGING ASSOC # 1677
SALE
7133183 7000 WATT, HDS B889.93
SUBTOTAL  899.98
TAX 07.000%  63.00
TYPE: VISA
#: W3906/0
TH CODE: 671787/E ;
1/15 VISA 107AL{ 962.99

597:9- 7809-6138-0919-0619

I AGREE TO THE TERM> OF
MY CARDHOLDER AGREEMENT.

% dhebockoch b b e koK ok o s ok ke ok o e R ok
& SEARS @
HARDWARE STORES
VALUE YOUR FEEDBACK %

N Y G VR L T A G B O L Y i

TEE 1S ABOUT YOUR {XPERICNCE AND YOU

ceew AaAR

g






_BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

First Midwest Baﬁk Account Number: ###H} #HH} 15 4938

ﬁ?‘

Page 1 of 3

AgcguntSummafy . Account Inquiries
Billing Cycle 04/28/2015 =X Call us at: (800) 221-5920
Days In Billing Cycle 30 Lost or Stolen Card: {866) 838-3485
Previous Balance $1,077.34
Purchases + $1,605.82
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 B wiite us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Credits - $0.00
Payments - $1,077.34-
Other Charges + $0.00 Payment Summary Sl _
Finance Charges + $0.00 S

NE! ICE 1,605.82
NEW BALANCE $1,605.82 W BALAN [ 60582
MINIMUM PAYMENT [ sie0s82 |

-Credit Summary : PAYMENT DUE DATE 062612015 |
Total Credit Line $3,000.00
Ava?lable Credit Line $1,304.18 NOTE: Grace period lo avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date. Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statement.
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00

“Corporate Activity ) .

L . TOTAL CORPORATE ACTIVITY $1,077.34-

Trans Date | Post Date | Reference Number ! Transaction Description | Amount

04/23 04123 74865225112111111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACCT — $1,077.34

Important information About Your Account
IT 1S NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $1605.82.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

FIRST MIDWEST BANK [ Account Number |

PO BOX 565

JOLIET IL 60434-0565 & First Midwest Bank e SR W 4939
Check box to indicate
name/address change
on back of this coupon

: el T S— AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED
Daz;] 1 Newaalance} a “"U lPaymentDuel}atel

048115 $1605.82 $1,605.82 05126/15 $
|
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 = MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE =
21801 TORRENCE AVE E 8 'H“Nlll“"llll“llu"H"l"“lllllllll"ll'l'lﬂ"llllll
SAUK VILLAGE It 60411 — BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
= PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21 48b5 2259 4521 4939 001L0S5&2 D00LLOSAZ O
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SAUK VILLAGE STATION
SAUK VILLAGE, Illinois
604117300
1615500413-0099
04/10/2015 (708)757-3876 11:53:42 AM

Sales Receipt =———=====
Product Sale Unit Final
Description . Qty Price Price

SIGNATURE CONFIRMATION NUMBER:
2301 0370 000D 2710 2479

DEERFIELD IL 60015-5615 $12.47 é
Ione-1 s
Media Mail @
21 1b. 7.6 az. 3
Expected Delivery: Mon 04/13/15 3
@@ Signature $2.90 g
Confirmation 3
USPS Signature Tracking #: 2
23010370000027102479 %
Issue Postage: -$1g.37 %
Rehdw 010 WL%?;?:: s FEE
Total: = NNORY 515,37 e EHEEE g
o Awclers. H K

paid by:Dalle 4 bR 2
/134 $15.37 =@z 838 g

Account #: XXXXXXXXXXXX4947 - &35 g
Approval #: 633986 3%

Transaction #: 40 ]égz}Av/
23902936376
106665706000 NG/

@@ For tracking or inguiries go o~
1ISPS.com or call 1-800-222-1811,

Order stams ' usps.com/shop or
call 1-8(c 1 Go to
usps.com;/cle ¢ to print

shipping labe.  ith postage. For
other information call
1-800-ASK-USPS.
************************************
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412/201? Square - Invoice #551V2KNOEMYQE
4{%15.

palD ON APRIL 2, 2015

& Thank you, invoice paid

Want to send your own invoices?

Try Square Invoices today and process your first $1000 in

sales for free.

Spartan Medical and Consulting LLC

SAUK VILLAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

To: Sauk Village PD ATTN: Mohan Rao Aprii 2, 2015

reailsbery@saukvillage.org Invoice #14MAR2015-001

We appreciate your business. If you are tax exempt, please provide your tax exempt

certificate.

{FAK Bag OD Green x 12 $123.00

MET Tourniguet x 12 $294.96

H Bandage Pressure Dressing x 12 $80.88

4" Ace Bandage x 12 $18.72

Fox Chest Seal x 12 $252.00

Celox Z fold x 12 $480.00

Subtotal $1,249.56 A;.)/

']

htips:llsquareup‘oormn\oica1551V2KNOEMYQ6?display~thank _you=true




anj=nok’S »uau"ﬁerdsmagoxwaowxzmsg/mwmdnwnbS/lisdw

9000-08v-L4LS
wod dewiueedsgiuel)
$6LZZ YA '9BpLapoom 1D |[ouy AsseiD) ZiePl
277 ONILTINSNOD GNY TVIIAGIW NV LHVYdAS

95°6v2'L$

DA WIONHZALGS# 8210Au; - 3Jenbg

1ejol

Sioerey




To: Mohan Rao

From: Deputy Chief Rebecca Sailsbery
Subject: Enbridge Grant Update

Date: April 1, 2015

Dear Mohan Rao,

On today’s date I reached out to Blake Iselin, CEO of Spartan Medical & Consulting. He
advised the trauma kits have not been paid for. He advised no charges were placed on the credit
card.

I explained the $1,250.00 limit to him and he is going to reduce the number to suit the
allocated amount. He will email you and me an invoice tonight. You then can place the charge
through on the credit card. Blake anticipates the trauma kit supplies to arrive at his location
approximately thirty days after payment is made. He will then ship them to the Sauk Village
Police Department. I will then contact Enbridge to send out their employee to photograph the
kits to complete all of the 2014 grant requirements. After the 2014 grant requirements are

completed I will apply for the 2015 grant.

Sincerely,

Deputy Chief Rebecca Sailsbery
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22015 IFAK order - Finance Director Mohan Rao

" IFAK order = -

_Finance Director Mohan Rao <mrao@saukvillage.org>; Sergeant Rebecca Sailsbery <rsailsbery@saukvillage.org>;

Director Rao,

I sent you an invoice for the IFAK items for the Police department and it still has not been paid. [ am just following up, there is noe
rush to make the order. Thanks.

Respectfuily,

Blake Iselin

Chief Operating Officer

Spartan Medical & Consulting LLC
149.2 Grassy Knoll Ct.
Woodbridge, VA 22193

Oftice; +1-571-480-0006
Email: Blake@Spartanmac.com

This e-mail is confidential and is legally privileged. If you have received it in error, you are on notice of its status. Please notify
us immediately by reply e-mail and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purposes,
or disclose its contents to any other person. To do so could violate state and Federal privacy laws. Thank you for your
cooperation. Please contact Spartan Medical & Consulting LLC | at +1-571-480-0006 if you need assistance.

ITAR WARNING: This email may contain or attach defense technical data covered by the U.S. Munitions List and International

Traffic in Arms Regulations. U.S. State Department authority for export of such technical data from the U.S. is required. Re-export,

re-transfer, or disclosure to unauthorized parties, including non-U.5. Persons is prohibited.

hnps://amookofﬁc3365.corn/owa/proj ection.aspx
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112312015 FW: Enbridge Grant-$1,250.00 - Finance Director Mohan Rao

_FW: Enbridge Grant-$1,250.00

Sergeant Rebecca Sailsbery

P T C

blake@spartanmac.com <blake@spartanmac.com>, Finance Director Mohan Rao <mrao@saukvillage.org>;

Dear Blake Iselin
Spartan Medical & Consulting
blake@spartanmac.com

I am sending the email you requested during our phone canversation today, January 21, 2015 Again the Sauk
Village Police Department is interested in purchasing black in color Trauma First Aid Kits. The members of the Sauk
Village Police Department are not paramedics so syringes are not necessary. We discussed an average price of
$170.00 per unit and the cost of shipping. I would like to purchase as many as I can for the $1,250.00 mentioned

earlier. After you review this email please respond with the number per unit and shipping cost. We are Tax exempt.

Our lllinois Department of Revenue tax exemption identification number is:

. -Tax exempt number (Village of Sauk Village, IL)

Please send your email response to the Village Finance Director Mohan Rao at
. mrao@saukvillage.org

This will ensure payment is made in a timely manner. Please see the forwarded email for verification. If there is
anything further you require please let me know.

Sincerely,

Deputy Chief Rebecca Sailsbery
rsailsbery@saukvillage.org
Sauk Village Police Department
21701 Torrence Ave’

Sauk Village, 1L 60411

From: Finance Director Mohan Rao

Sent: Friday, November 14, 2014 1:.04 PM
To: Sergeant Rebecca Sailsbery

Cc: Police Chief Timothy Holevis

Subject: Enbridge Grant-$1,250.00

HI Becky,

If you want to spend the Enbridge Grant the Police Dept. received, please do the following.

hnps://ouﬁookofﬁce(%ﬁs.com/owa/projecﬁon.aspx
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BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

First Midwest Bank  Account Number: #### #ith #i#it 4939

Page 1 of 3
Account Summary Account Inquiries
Billing Cycle 05/26/2015 . Call us at: (800) 221-5920
Days In Biling Cycle 31 Lost or Stolen Card: {866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $1,605.82
Purchases + $770.41
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 B Wiite us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Credits - $0.00
Payments - $1,605.82-
Other Charges + $0.00 Payment Summary
Finance Charges + $0.00 , e
NEW BALANCE $770.41
NEW BALANCE $770.41 B
MINIMUM PAYMENT [ sr7041 |
Credit Summary ‘ PAYMENT DUE DATE [~ 0672312015 |
Totai Credit Line $3,000.00
Ava«:lable Credit Line $2.229.59 NOTE: Grace period to avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date  Finance charge accfues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
| Corpora té Act|v|t y - _ S —
T ~ T TUYOTAL CORPORATEACTMITY - $160382
! Trans Date | Post Date | Reference Number | Transaction Desciiblione | _Amount |
05/24 05/24 74865225142111111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACCT $1,605.82-

Important information About Your Account
IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $770.41.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

FIRST MIDWEST BANK [ Account Number _ |

PO BOX 565

JOLIET IL 60434-0565 & First Midwest Bank HHHE 4939
Check box to indicate | -
name/address change I
on back of this coupon

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

tClosing Datei k New Balancej l T:;al Mintusuugn ‘ Payment Due Date l
05/20/15 $770.41 $770.41 06/23/15 $
.
BL ACCT 00001230-10006000 = MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE g ©
21801 TORRENCE AVE ] EY ln“uu!lu“un”un"u“:“lun‘|l|u“n'|l|u“|l|la‘
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 g BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER

PO BOX 31021
TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21 48b5 2259 4521 4939 0007?7041 0007?704L &

o
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CHICAGO BADGE & INSIGNIA CO.

. 9851 S. WINCHESTER AVE. Invoice
CHICAGO, IL 60643 -
TEL: 1-773-445-1876 DATE Invoice

BILLTO SHIP TO
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE VILLAGE OF SUAK VILLAGE
ATTN: MOHAN RAO ATTN: MOHAN RAO
21801 S. TORRENCE 21801 S. TORRENCE
SAUK VILLAGE, IL. 60411 SAUK VILLAGE, IL 60411
P.0. NO. TERMS SHIP DATE SHIP VIA
Net 30 5/8/15 FEDEX GRD
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTyY RATE AMOUNT
080 BADGE, B953, GOLD PLATE, VILLAGE 1 67.60 67.60
ADMINISTRATOR, W/SAFETY CATCH ’
080 BADGE, B953, GOLD PLATE, DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC i 67.60 67.60
SAFETY, W/SAFETY CATCH
001 SHIPPING & HANDLING 6.91 6.91
. ( |
- - CHICARD BADGE CORPANY
/_—%\\D . \)\—S"P ! R AT IR
CHIUAGE. 1L 60643

(7 44% 3876

XK%%/?(?Q(X‘X?(#/%QL&T Moo oot 1. 443746119361961

Teem 0. 2181
Cb &S\> Sale

L0001 025, 610000 LXK R947

~ Entry Hethod: Hanual
fpprvd: Online  Batchd: GOUEAI

85/68/15 13:58:57
Tneh: 00006601 Apor Code: 685191
Total: $ 1.1
Customer Couwy
THANK YUU PR
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS FOR VISITING

$142.11

o ——————————
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ONLINE JOB POSITIONS AD SUBMISSION FORM (WWW.ILCHIEFS.ORG)
Department/Agency: sauvl (illag ¢ LiLiNois
Position Title: Ched of po/ L&
Description: dn Line M—W/
Tt oAttt or oM Enl

Starting Salary: ! 90, 409 Top Salary:
Your IL statewide location (please check one of the following): 01 Northern 0 Greater Chicago T Central O Southern

Educational Requirement(s):

Other Requirement(s):

FA
(00,025 1201000 M, $ 7500

Agency Contact: dw Farmen v, Vil &Se. Meneder /ﬂj‘ Feptot of Publie Jatety
p L 7 / I

Address: A/80/ 7orrenle Jv‘dr) e

City/State/Zip:_S o v Vill45¢E, L

Telephone (with area code): 758-#53-51 & Fax (wiarea): 8- 75 8-/627

E-Mail Address: =) W £ v mbn R gaurrillise 209
Website Address if available: ‘W W W+ SANRVILL AGE. ORG

Closing Date for Application to Agency: Ny / 5 /_ Anlh

AD POSTING RATES:

[LACP Members: Cost of an ad is $50 per month (minimum length) or $500 standing-ad per year.
Non-Member Law Enforcement Agencies (Illinois and OUT-OF-STATE): Cost of ad is $75 per month or
$750 standing-ad annually.

Other Non-Members, Private Consultants, etc.: $100 per month or $1000 standing-ad annually.

Multiple vacancies or ads are 15% off if running 2 or more concurrently.

9, 0,
LA X4

L.
’.‘ .’0

Length of Time for Ad:
PAYMENT INFORMATION:
Payment Type: O My Check in the Amount of $ is Enclosed. s
(8 Please Charge My Credit Card in the amount of $ 2:2‘/ /Z/

Credit Card Type (MasterCard or r Discover only): \/ Expiration Date: 181495 /0/4,’;

Credit Card Numbe 3-digit code on
c5e
Name on Credit Card: /;'Mh& 0 Signature:
| Zip Code:

Contact Linda Kunz, Executive Assistant, at 717-523-3765 if you have any questions or would like a discount rate
for multiple vacancies, extended or standing ads. All Ads must be paid or pre-arranged in advance of placement on
website. You may Email to [kunz@ilchiefs.org or FAX this form to 217-523-8352. (FPP/UBIT-2:REV 3/14)
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The Village of Sauk Village is accepting
applications for the position of Chief of Police.
Interested candidates must have a minimum of
5 Bachelor’s degree and 5 years supervisory
experience in law enforcement at the level of
sergeant or above; or equivalent combination
of education and experience. Salary range:
$90,000.00. The job description and
qualifications can be found on
www.saukvillage.org. Submit a resume and a
minimum of three references by the deadline
of June 15, 2015 to:

Village of Sauk Village

21801 S. Torrence Avenue

Sauk Village, IL 60411

Attn: JW Fairman

Village Administrator and Director of Public

Safety
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Page 1 of 1

Receipt Confirmation

. donotreply@intuit.cor

- Thu 5/14/2015 8:25 AM

To: Public Works Director Kevin Weller,

©yr ept®
V]
S\"UX & "4
\(9);’) B&F FABRICATIN

(708) 758-7878

AM

Village of Sauk Village
1@ $35.00

Total
Visa **** 3906

Thank you for your bt

5/14/2015

05/14/2015 08:24 -
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-

Page 2ot2
;\en it expires.

- will receive an email notification, detailing the renewal fee, each year before your subscription expires and before any charges occur to Credit Card we
> on record.

ny time you may change your subscription settings, including canceiling your automatic renewal at manage norton.com of by contacting Norton Custome
nce.

w opt-out of automatic renewal, you will not be charged anymore, and your Norton Subscription will still be active for the remaining term of the subscriptit
have already paid for.

*To be eligible, you must purchase, renew, of upgrade your Norton subscription directly from Symantec, of subscribe to the Norton Automatic Renewal
Service online. If a Symantec service representative is unable to remove 2 virus from your device, then you may receive a full refund on the actual price
paid for the Norton subscription, or if a Norton pundle, the total Norton bundie price paid (net of any discounts or refunds received and less any shipping.
handling and applicable taxes, except in certain states and countries where shipping, handling and taxes are refundable) and only for the current paid

subscription service period for that subscription or subscription bundie. The Norton subscription must be installed and activated on your device priorto tt

time it is infected by a virus. The refund DOES NOT apply to any damages incurred as a result of viruses. Terms and Conditions apply. See
Norton com/guarantee for details. ’

Privacy | Download Help I Support i Terms of Sale

You have received this email as a service message from Symantec fegarding the status of your Norton
product subscription

© 2015 Symantec Corporation,All rights reserved, Symantec, the Logo, the Checkmark Logo, and Norton
are trademarks or registered trademarks of Symantec Corporation or its affiliates in the U.S. and other
countries.

Symantec Corporation, 350 Ellis Street, Mountain View, CA 94043, United States

Thursday, May 21, 2015 AOL: Bos68
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. BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 'V , S A
- . VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
4 First Midwest Bank  Account Number: #iii #i#i# #i# 4939
Page 1 of 3 ‘
unt Summary . Agceunt Inquiries.
Billing Cycle 06/28/2015 ﬁ Call us at. (800)221-5920
Days in Billing Cycle 30 Lost or Stolen Card: (868) 839-3485
Previous Balance $770.41
Purchases + $618.80
Cash + $0.00 ’
Special + $0.00 .
Credits - $0.00 ] Write us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA. FL 33631-3536
Payments - $770.41-
Other Charges + $0.00 mymm smm i A SRR
o e Oharges N 00 ment Summary. .- S
NEW BALANCE $618.80 NEW cE L_,ﬂﬂ_iia___,l
MINIMUM PAYMENT 3 8618.8([_,‘)
] PAYMENT DUE DATE [o7i23n015 |

Total Credit Line

Available Credit Line
Available Cash

Amount Over Credil Line
Amount Past Due
Disputed Amount

$2,381.20 NOTE: Grace period to avoid @ finance charge on purchases, pay
$0.00 entire new balance by payment due dae. Finance charge accrues of ’
$0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next stalement.
$0.00
$0.00

TOTAL CORPORATE ACTIVITY.

e PORAT I 1
Trans Date [ PosiDate | ___ _Reference Number ___ ] Transaction Description Amount _
06/23 06/23 74865225173111111 111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACCT $770.41-

\mportant information About Your Accourit e R R 5
POUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF

IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL

YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $618.80.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND

FIRST MIDWEST BANK
PO BOX 565
JOLIET 1L 60434-0565

06/28/15

BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
21801 TORRENCE AVE
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411

21 48bL5 2259

RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UPTOT

DAYS FOR RECEIPT

kL HHHE R 4939
Check box to indicate

name/address change
on back of this coupon ™"

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

& First Midwest Bank

IS 7 e 5
$618.80 07723115 $
L
E MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
% § llln'|l‘|||“|I‘l‘lll'l“|.“"‘|‘l(|l|‘ll|“||‘|‘l|"||‘|‘|‘
= BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
= PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

y521 4939 000bLLAAD 000bLLAAD b

ey
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VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
DEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE

DATE: June 01, 2015

To: D.C. Sailsberry
From: SGT LANGAN#57

Subject: NEW TIRE

| PRICED AROUND FOR NEW TIRES, AND FOR A p265/70R17, A CHEAP TIRE WOULD BE $139 i
AND THE TOP OF THE LINE TIRE WOULD COST ABOUT $170. PLUS MAYBE ADDITIONAL
TWENTY DOLLAR FEE TO PUT SAID TIRE ON.
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TRV S \)""\"’l\) |
NS
STV g IRV ™ 4 4 RS nu\\..u\..lxvun.v

TRL TIRE SERVICE CORP Invoice

3349 EAST END AVE F@;@"’( ~—Tvoice #
SO CHICAGO HEIGHTS, IL /372015 T 12219

60411 ‘______________‘L_o—-——*'—“

708-754-7909 www.tritireservice.com

BILL TO .
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE [ sueTo R
21801 TORR_ENCE AVE VILLAGE OF SALK VILLAGE ’
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 gfgggggfggiggg“ |
X (Mog) 1159-133) t

_— * A s o TSI b S L b

P.O. Number 4[ Terms \ g

|

Net30 |

\ N .

i
Quantity item Cede Description Price Each Amount 2
T183-106-436  |265T0R17 WRANGLER SRA | 116.73) 119.73
1 IDM jDISMOLN‘T/MOUNT/BALANCE LL‘-) \ 30.0C 3900 |
| ' STATE 'STATE TIREFEE 2.50 2.50

1| TDISP /TIRE DISPOSAL 3.00} 3.00

‘x ‘ \ |

: !
i i
‘ i
; ! \! !
S e e sRndt \ ‘ |
¢ 340 € o WE
oo HELGE . L 801 |
o 151 15 . A
15,13 A ( oY E’ %)\Q‘L Q,\l—%o(\ |
PRt 5.0 \/ \
—T__ 2% % N \00 |
” L | |
s R -
:gﬁmﬁu Lﬂﬂtﬁ?é%:% L L% |
" - G | . K |
i B ovdage: |
aflE ® . _ :‘
R TYrE -“Aru%‘vl;‘j Sk\r T\ “ :
’w‘ 0y vnlt-»uxA::u;

kP PRI

M ek b 52 M N\ \§ (\ ¥\ : ‘
PrOIR. LR (2 X, \\\J o \ \(3 \ %\/\ ' 1 l

Cooler LY |
|

R ; N - |

1 AGRED B0 V81 AL AN AR - |

CrRl !%S‘.-‘;R et (HERCHPN AGREEPRA J '

: o o jux:liil, ‘ ‘

‘ -

) Y

O WARRANTY ON USED TIRES !
| Total $155.23 |
-

i mmin i T e 3

«WW@MMWMWw.wﬂ,m..mﬂ.,......«,m,..,...m..»w e e T T e '

T

I B




00°1¥$ L K
jejol L

cacy taw0ysh)

ssanNisnd WNOA ¥04 NOA MANVHL

T $ 8]
pARRY :3p07 oY Thaaea0n t¥rel

§1:10:60 G1/60/98
Rae000 Hu21ee aurfu) priedy
renuey :poyik 134
LHEXRRNXNRR

§S1h

a1®s$

pre 9l W]
‘96{@?““%b£htb =01 Jueh il

Q) R1-GhY sid
cbqa9 11 RATRILY
1A §3LSIHINIR g 1686 -
AL 10199 iEERRE

‘f"/lg 590t 0® 1aol

(51/60/90) LV6V'XXXX‘XXXX'XXXX VSIA 1aIVd

11v09 1 FOVTIA ANVS
FONTHHOL 'S 10L1¢
ovd NVHOW

FOVTIHIA ANVS 40 FOVTIA

9181-Shy-ELL T XVE

€909 T ‘0OVOIHD
9210AU| ‘ AV WALSTHONIA 'S 1586
* 00 VINDISNI % 49dVE OOVOIHD

T




CHICAGO BADGE & INSIGNIA CO- .
5851 S. WINCHESTER AVE. Invoice |
CHICAGO, IL 60643 ;_
TEL: [-773-445-1876 m
FAX: 1-773-445-1816 ‘

JTLLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
MOHAN RAO MOHAN RAO .
21701 S. TORRENCE 51801 S. TORRENCE
SAUK VILLAGE, 1L 60411
". ..

SAUK VILLAGE, IL 60411

et

DESCRIPTION

E CASE FOR B953 BADGE

RECESSED BADG

PAID: VISA: XXXX—XXXX—XXXX-4947 (06/09/15)

OR YOUR BUSINESS
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CHICAGO BADGE & INSIGNIA co. .
5851 S, WINCHESTER AVE. | Invoice

CHICAGO, IL 60643
TEL: 1-773-445-1876

FAX: 1-773-445-1816

VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
ATTN: MOHAN RAO
21801 S. TORRENCE
SAUK VILLAGE, IL 60411

ATTN: MOHAN RAO
21801 S. TORRENCE
SAUK VILLAGE, IL 60411

080 BADGE, B953, GOLD PLATE, VILLAGE TRUSTEE, 1 63.60
W/WALLET CLIP
SHIPPING & HANDLING 2.29
RECESSED BADGE CASE FOR B953 BADSE 20.50
0
|00 016 FLéo® T2
‘ -l:iil(i\bﬂ BAUGE CO!"\PRN\‘
4yg5h1 S H\NCHﬂS\ER AVE
CHLICAGO. it [IX R
?73~445~13?5
Hruchant j3tH 444?461{036196]
ferw 1D 2161
Sale
Y154
XXXXXXXXXXXX‘\W
fatey Hethod: Nanual
poprvd: Online Batchis oe0es
96/18/1% 16:87:33
Tavt: Q0060001 feer Lode: 081138
Total: $ 86.39
ALL WORK 1S COMPLETE coetoner Loy
Total $86.39

[HARK YOU
¥ OR yviISITING
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C
Crete. L 60417
(708" eT1z-4211

05-28-15 3:03P \267/0000/8582/5 1928XX)
108 999—94?1—8484—9684'—8732—3914—\'{53

CITIZEN YATCHES 0‘\3205\0'\359 x 212.40 W
spLE PRICE 236 00
0% JEWELRY 15% 23 .60~

i
1
!
H
t

1temPrice 29%.00 YouSave 82 60 _—

SUBTUTAL 212 40
15% SPECIAL QFFER 31.86-

Ti= 18054 87 LO% TAY. 12 .64

TR $195.18
SA xxxxxxxxxxxxmoe 19% 18
APPROVED 641196

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT KOHL'S

0, TR0 000

AR 21022

kohl's has been r—ecosmzed by the
" with the 201% £ NIERGY STAR Sustained
£scellence auarg . More than 940 ENERGY
STAR labeled gt ores have contributed
{0 our outstartcdins performance 10
energys efficiency!
THIS PURCHASE 1s SUBJECT 10 THE
TERNS/CONDIHDNS FOUND TN LeGal NOT 108
At KOH‘.S cam

en————TTE T e
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BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 V , s A
& o i VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
& First Midwest Bank  Account Number: S R R 4038
Page 1 of 3

Account Summary ‘ ok Account Inquiries R ‘
Biling Cycle 0712012015 72 Callus at (800)221-5920 o
Days In Biliing Cycle 3t { ost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485 . | '
Previous Balance $618.80 ‘
Purchases + $491.86
Cash + $0.00
Special * $0.00 Write us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631 3535 . P
Credits - $0.00 -
Payments - $618.80- -
Finance Charges + $0.00 w BALA — 5] ; :
N ALANCE .86
NEW BALANCE $491.86 B [_saoige :
MINIMUM PAYMENT [ s49i86 | - ‘
Credit Summaty : PRI PAYMENT DUE DATE (08242016
¥
Totat Credit Line $3,000.00 k %
Avai.lable Credit Line $2.508.14 NOTE: Grace 'period fo avoid a finance charge on purchases. pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date Finance charge accrues on %
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statement. 5
Amount Past Due $0.00 ' 5 x
Disputed Amount $0.00
(Corporate Actvity_ R D L
o Eerence Nm [ TOTAL CORPORATE ACT! _§618.80- ;
TransDate | PostDate | Reference Number T Transaction Description | ~ Amount -
‘ 07/23 07123 4865225203111 ERERRN AUTO PMT FROM ACCT $618.80-
important information About Your Account ' .

IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAIDBY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $491.86.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN pAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT - g
[Account Number ] ;

l;lRST Mlé)e\gVEST BANK . 1
0 BOX o
JOLIET IL 60434-0565 & First Midwest Bank it it R 4939
Check box to indicate - o
name/address change i
on back of this coupon "~ i

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED R

08/24/15

$

BLACCT 00001230-10000000 = MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:

VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE = )
21801 TORRENCE AVE = E ‘u“u||‘u“un"uu“u“a“mnh‘m“n‘t‘m“uls‘n‘ i
SAUK VILLAGE L 60411 = BANKGARD PROCESSING CENTER

PO BOX 31021 o
TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21 4akS5s 2259 4521 49319 0004918k poo49lab M
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7/16/2015 . . BuyCrash

3 - g & S
4 S
(fen) (fen/checkouts/new) H—

Ilinois: 1 report found
Modify Search (/en/il_searches/search criteria)

Accident Date  July 09, 2015

DRIVER L ESTRADA
DRIVER M RAO
County WILL
Agency Crete PD
Street Name -
15000505
More Info
[ Add to Cart }

$13.00

Terms & Conditions (/en/terms_and_conditions} | Privacy (http://appriss.com/privacy.htmi} l EAQs {/en/fags)
t Contact Us (/en/contacts/new)

(http//www.appriss.com)

© copyright 2015 Appriss - All Rights Reserved

Checkout

[—

€N NN

hitps /Awww.buycrash.convendil_searches/search_criteria 12
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71232015 Confidential - Finance Director Mohan Rao

‘ 'Cc’)hﬂd‘ential

Neil Barnish <nbarnish@millercooper.com>

Car i T A Iy fhn g .
Wert TR NG AR

*,Finance Director Mohan Rao <mraoc@saukvillage.org>;

Hi Mohan,
The address is below. If you wish to send something to our office instead, we will pass it along.

Marsha Lyons

Glenview. 11 60025 T

.

%

Nelil

Andites of milley, oy LLC

Neil Barnish | Miller, Cooper & Co., Ltd

®:312-344-2837 (Direct)| #: 847-205-1400
@ :847-205-5000 (Main)
7% :nbarnish@millercooper.com

AALFKR

Warning! This message, including any attachments, is confidential and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you are not the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible for
delivering the message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of the
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately via return email.
Plea.e note that we, due to the nature of email transmissions, cannot be liable for the improper or incomplete transmission of the
information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system. We cannot guarantee the
integrity of this communication or that itis free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any other use of this e-mail by you g
prohibited.

wk IR

Miller, Cooper & Co., Ltd. is a member firm of the Nexia International network of legally independent firms and does not accept any
responsibility or liability for the actions or inactions on the part of any other individual member firm or firms.

ET T2 2

mtps://mMMOﬁce:iﬁiconVow‘#\ie\wndehReadMessage!tm\&ltemID=AAMkAGUSMszM\AEOLMiYmQtNDRIN&thMLTZIYzQONzkyZG!)NABLsAAA,\,.. 11
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Office DEPOT
OfficeMax

OFFICE DEPOY STORE 6687
17825 S. Halsted fAve
Homewood, IL 60430

015 15.2.4 g:54 AN
. 37§% ., IRN 2200, g 745738
It fineviay-
{1 ID Description Total
6 Time Card Wkly
8.99 17.98
You Pay 17.985S
Subtotal: 17.98
Sales Tax: 1.44
Total: 19.42
Visa 3906: 19 .42

LA AXRRR * _y}§%*ki**f}g*§ﬁ*****i***l**
N i s iR
e B bt Ve ol & &
Please create gour online rewards
account at officedepotlcom/rewards.
You must complete wour account to

claim your rewards and view gour

status.

Shop online at wwi ., of f icedepot com

300, 006 610:000

!**l********!**i*******l*l********i*****li

&fticeMa

Participate in our online customer surveu
and receive a coupon for $10 off wour
next qualifuins purchase of $60 or more on

of fice supplies, furniture and more. (

Excludes Technolosu. Limit 1 coupon per

housnhnld/buslness.)
Visit uuu.oFflccnaxfeedback.con
and enter the surved code below.

Survey Code:

Lorfidlag..
WML BME

2PV T936PRNYEBEXHE

Now ane company. Now areat savings.
0ffice Depot, Inc.. including 1ts
subsidiary 0f f iceMax Incorporated

S B e o AT sv ey
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RockAuto Order Confirmation for Order 34500661 Page 1 of 1

=
RockAuto Order Confirmation o e
60 to the RockAuto Latalog = =—
Order 34500561 .
Monday, July 20, 2015 11:24 AM Central Time
Ship To: Bill To:
village of sauk village village of sauk village
21801Torrence Ave 21801Torrence Ave
Sauk Village, il 60411 Sauk Village, il 60411
United States United States
708-757-2420 708-757-2420
algreenst@gmail.com algreenst@gmail.com
Part Number Part Type Price EA | Core EA antit Total
2007 FORD F-1504.6L V8
VARIOUS MFR | FO1200414 Gritle $36.79| $0.00 1 $ 36.79
VARIOUS MFR | F02503201 (FO2503201N) | Headlamp Assembly | $ 148.89| $ 0.00 1 $ 148.89
Shipping | Ground $ 15.85
Order Total $ 201.53
Visa -$ 201.53
Balance Due $ 0.00

When the last item on your order ships, we will send an email listing tracking numbers for all the items on the
order.

Order Status & Returns

To CHECK ORDER STATUS, MAKE CHANGES, ARRANGE A RETURN or RE PROBLEM

visit hitp: . rder

Please print this page as your receipt.
Thanks again for buying your auto parts at RockAuto!

w.R o.com
service@rockauto.com
1-608-661-1376

https:/iww.rockauto.com/ordersiatus/orderstatus.php# see July 23, 2015
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BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

First Midwest Bank  account Number: #i## ### #i## 4939

Page 1 of 3
sount Summary TR Account Inquiries
Billing Cycle 08/30/2015 a Call us at: (800) 221-5920
Days in Billing Cycle 32 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $491.86
Purchases + $2,737.21
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 :
Credits _ $0.00 8 Write us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Payments - $491 .86-
Other Charges + $0.00 P@Yﬂ\ﬁﬁﬂt ‘summmy_, _
Finance Charges + $0.00 e
NEW BALANCE $2,731.21 NEW BALANCE [sersrat ]
MINIMUM PAYMENT [(T§amnr2r |
ea oy PAYMENT DUE DATE [09/2412015 |
Total Credit Line $3,000.00
Ava'!tabie Credit Line $262.79 NOTE: Grace period o avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date. Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 ’ cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
- T T TTOTALCORPORATEACTIVITY 849186
Trans Date | PostDate | Reference Number [ Transaction Description - | Amount |
08/23 08/23 748652252331 1 1111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACCTh $491.86-

" important Information About Your Account '

IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WitL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $2737.21.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPY

FIRST MIDWEST BANK [ Account Number |
PO BOX 565
JOLIET IL 60434-0565 & First Midwest Bank #itHHE #4939
~ Check box to indicate -
[ name/address change [ —1
on back of this coupon =~

 Total Minkmum

08/30/15 $2,737.21 $2,737.21 09/24/15 $
]
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 == MAKE CHECK PAYABLE YO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE =
21801 TORRENCE AVE =& TP YOO PN 1 P PO PR LR L
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 = BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
= PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21 48LS5 2259 4521 4939 00273721 00273721 b

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED
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2015 Annual Conference Confirmation Page 1 of 1

From: conferences <conferences@iml.org>
To: diw1633 <diw1633@aol.com>
Subject: 2015 Annual Conference Confirmation
Date: Fri, Aug 7, 2015 3:19 pm

Tera Antonacci
lilinois Municipal League

(00.610. 77240200 /47“/

\L LO !5'
“\“\\u LEAGy ; -

fducate Advataste LEmpower ii ; @ 5)0'

Friday, August 7, 2015

David Hanks
Village of Sauk Village

21801 Torrence Ave
Sauk Village, |L 60411 .

Dear Attendee,
This letter is to confirm your attendance at the below listed conference. Please print a copy for your records.
A processing fee will be charged regardless of the reason for cancellation (including medical emergencies).
Registrants who are unable to attend the conference may appoint a substitute. Al cancellations must be in
writing and mailed, faxed (217-525-7438) or emailed (cauceliation@imi.org) to the IML office. Cancellations
will not be accepted by telephone.

» $50.00 processing fee, per attendee on all cancellations before Septmeber 3rd.

» No refunds after 4:30pm on September 3rd.

» Extra Lunch & Banquet tickets - $25 processing fee before September 3rd, no refunds after September 3rd.

2015 Annual Conference, Hilton Chicago Hotel - 720 S Michigan Ave, Chicago, IL 60605 - Phone 312-922-
4400, September 17-19, 2015

Hanks, David Total Conference Package - Best Value $310.00

Total Amount:  $310.00
Amount Paid: $310.00
Balance Due: $0.00

1-8583

https://mail.aol.com/webmail-std/en-us/PrintMessage 8/27/2015
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Re: 2015 Annual Conference Confirmation Page 1 of 2

From: diw1633 <diw1633@aol.com>
To: conferences <conferences@iml.org>
Subject: Re: 2015 Annual Conference Confirmation
Date: Tue, Aug 11, 2015 3:30 pm

Ten

Could you please contact me regarding our reservations.
Thanks

Village Clerk Debbie Williams

From: conferences <conferences@iml.org>
To: diw1633 <diw 1833@aol.com>

Sent: Fri, Aug 7, 2015 3:19 pm

Subject: 2015 Annual Conference Confirmation

Tera Antonacci
llinois Municipal League

(L
“\“\\um 154(%

Edwiate Advarate §mpnec

Friday, August 7, 2015

J WFairman
Village of Sauk Village

21801 Torrence Ave
Sauk Village, IL 60411

Dear Attendee,
This letter is to confirm your attendance at the below listed conference. Please print a copy for your records.

A processing fee will be charged regardless of the reason for cancellation (including medical emergencies).
Registrants who are unable to attend the conference may appoint a substitute. All cancellations must be in
writing and mailed, faxed (217-525-7438) or emailed (cancellation@imi.org) to the IML office. Cancellations
will not be accepted by telephone.

» $50.00 processing fee, per attendee on all cancellations before Septmeber 3nrd.
» No refunds after 4:30pm on September 3rd.
+ Extra Lunch & Banquet tickets - $25 processing fee before September 3rd, no refunds after September 3rd.

https://mail aol com/webmail-std/en-us/PrintMessage 8/27/2015




S10Z/LTY/8 oBeSSOJAIULIJ/SN-US/PIS-| TRUIqaM /WO [0’ [Iew// sdny

61v8p-1

00°0% .ang aoueieqg
000L€$ pled unowy
00°01€$ unowy [eloL

00'0LES onjeA isag - abeyoed 90uaIauo) [B1I0L A [ ‘uBwiE

5102 '61-L1 Joquialdas 00V
-ZZ6-ZLE dUOUJ - 50909 I ‘06eIyD ‘any ueBIydIN S 02/ - 1810H 00B2IYD UOHIH '80UBI8JU0D [BNULY 5102

7 Jo 7 9%eg UOTRULIIJUOD) 90UIIDJUO)) [enuuyY S107 oY




2015 Annual Conference Confirmation Page 1 of 1

From: conferences <conferences@imi.org>
To: diw1633 <diw1633@aol.com>
Subject: 2015 Annual Conference Confirmation
Date: Fri, Aug 7, 2015 3:19 pm

Tera Antonacci
filinois Municipal League

\WLINOJS

RURIUPAL LEAGHN

tdutate Advocste Fmpowss

Friday, August 7, 2015

Lynda Washington
Village of Sauk Village

21801 Torrence Ave
Sauk Village, IL 60411

Dear Attendee,
This letter is to confirm your attendance at the below listed conference. Please print a copy for your records.

A processing fee will be charged regardiess of the reason for cancellation (including medical emergencies).
Registrants who are unable to attend the conference may appoint a substitute. All cancellations must be in
writing and mailed, faxed (217-525-7438) or emailed (1 ation@arl.org) to the IML office. Cancellations
will not be accepted by telephone.

» $50.00 processing fee, per attendee on all cancellations before Septmeber 3rd.
» No refunds after 4:30pm on September 3rd.
» Extra Lunch & Banquet tickets - $25 processing fee before September 3rd, no refunds after September 3rd.

2015 Annual Conference, Hilton Chicago Hotel - 720 S Michigan Ave, Chicago, IL 60605 - Phone 312-922-
4400, September 17-19, 2015

Washington, Lynda Total Conference Package - Best Value $310.00

Total Amount:  $310.00
Amount Paid:  $310.00
Balance Due: $0.00

1-46128

https://mail a0l com/webmail-std/en-us/PrintMessage 8/27/2015
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Page 1 of 1

Tera Antonacc
{llincis Mumcipal League

\WLINO)S

*‘“\\\L\PM 15450[

L T S PR

Friday, August 7. 2015

Rosie Wilams
Village of Sauk Village

21801 Torrence Ave
Saui Vilfage, L 60411

Dear Attendee,
This fefter 1s to confirm your attendance at the below listed conference Please print a copy for your records

A processing fee will be charged regardless of the reason for canceliation (ncluding medical emergenaes) Regiszants who are unable to attend the conference may appoint a
substitute. All canceliations must be in writing and mailed, faxed (217-525-7438) or emailed (g2 1) to the IML office. Cancellations will not be accepted by telephone

+ $50.00 p ing fee, per dee on all cancellations before Septmeber 3rd
«  No refunds after 4 30pm on September 3rd.
+  Extra Lunch & Banquet tickets - $25 processing fee before September 3rd. no refunds after September 3rd

2015 Annual Conference, Hilton Chicago Hotel - 720 § Michigan Ave, Chicago, 1L 60605 - Phone 312-922-4400, September 17-19, 2015

Williams, Rosie  Totat Conference Package - Best Value $310.00
Total Amount.  $310.00
Amount Paid.  $310.00
Balance Due $0C0

1-26909

https://mail.aol.com/webmail-std/en-us/suite 8/27/2015
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#05128 2601 E SAUK TRL
SAUK VILLAGE, IL 60411
706-757-6306

s 7451 0021 08/14/2015 9:49 &
WSAN 16.907 24PK
Qisoonstes B 3.99 Skt

R PRICE 5.99
REWARDS SAVINGS 2.00
_RETURN VALUE 3.99
NICE, PURIFIED WATER 16,907 243
J 4802279077 B .98
RETURN VALUE 2.99

SUBTOTAL 6.98
SALES TAX B=2.25% 0.16
TOTAL T.14
VISA ACCT 3906 7.14
CHANGE .00
BALANCE REWARDS SAVINGS 2.00

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT WALGREENS

GET MORE WITH BALANCE REWARDS,
REDEEM POINTS FOR SOMETHING EXTRA
IN A FUTURE PURCHASE. RESTRICTIONS
APPLY. FOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS,
VISIT WALGREENS.COM/BALANCE.

o T

ik LRRRRRRR KRR KRR R R KRR R R R KRR R Rk R4

® e

alance

ewards

5 SAVINGS 2.00
gfi VALUE - . 32%

28T BALA 1330
{NTS TO 65 REHARD 3870

BALANCE REWARDS ACCT # skkkdkik4 117

OPENING BALANCE 1270
EVERYDAY POINTS - RETAIL 80
CLOSING BALANCE 1330

FEkkkb kbbb bR Rk kR Ry

How are we doing?
Enter our monthly sweepstakes or
, $3,000 cash

o sit
e WWWL, NAGCARES COM
. FERRRKRRRR R R Rk Rk R
. or call tol] free
1-800-658-1584
within 72 hours to take a short
survey about this Walgreens visit

SURVEY#
0512-8217-451

PASSWORD
8150-8140-321

For contest rules, see store or
WiW . WAGCARES . COM
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THIS MEMORANDUM 1s an acknowledgement that a 8l of Lading has been 1ssuad and 15 not the Onginat Bilt ot

Lading. not a copy or duplicate. covering the property named herein. and is intended ﬂ, {A n
solely for filing or record N R I 3
SHIPPER'S No.
{(Name of Carrier) CARRIER'S NoO.
RECEIVED. subject to the classifications and tarifts in etfect on the date of issue of this Original 8ili of Lading e
A o
AT STEGER, IL 60475 Date _( L A E 20

Frow B & F FABRICATING,; INC.

the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents ard condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consignad, and destined
as indicated below, which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the
property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise tc deliver to another carrier on the route to
said destination. it is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any
time interested in all or any of said property, that overy service o be performed hereunder shalil be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic
Straight Bill of Ladi set forth (1) in Officiall Southern, Western and illinois Freight Classifications in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or a rail-water
shipment. or (2) i ., atile rator careier classification or wriff if this is & motor carrier shipment.

Shipper he cBnrtitios that he is famitiar with all the terms and conditidhs of the said bill of lading. including those on the back thereof, set forth in the

classification or tariff which goveirns the transportation of this shipment, and t aid terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for
himsel! and his assigns. !

« Aim,.0~m~amm.mnaammwo.oo:mﬁ:mm11noﬂuc_‘UOume:o::am:o: o:_vi
! i . - o ) N e

CoONsSIGNED To

DESTINATION

COUNTY

Route !

DELIVERING CARRIER . CAR OR VEHICLE INITIALS No.

NO Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special ~WEIGHT CLASS CHECK s 0 & 701
s uLect to Soction 7 of con-
PACKAGES Marks, and Exceptions . (Subject 1o Corr.) OR RATE COLUMN dmons of apphcante bl of
. . f this shipment s lo
O erad 10 the consignes
w7 ; SRR Without recourse on the con.

he carner shall not make
delivery of this shipmant with-
oul payment of treight and all
othac tawtul charges

Par

(Signature ot Consignor)

H charges are 10 be pre-
pais. write or stamp here
Yo be Prepad

R $, “_\\.\ Qﬁr\w\

10 apply n prdpdyWinnt of the
charges on the properly ae-
scribed hereon

Agent or Cashier

Por
Total 0

Pieces \ . b _—

(The signature here acknow-
ledges only the amounts pre.
pwd )

‘it the shipment moves between 1wo ports by a carner Dy waler. the law requires Ihal the till of lading shall state whether it 1s “carrnier’s or sHipper's werght ™ Charges Advanced”

3.
NOTE - Where the rale 15 dependent on value. shippers are required 1o state specifically in writing the agreed o declared value of the property : e
The agreed or declared value of the property 1s hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding M.wuu._wgn_w_ .n;nuﬂﬂ _h.
Lading approved by the inter:
Per state Commaerce Commission

610 East Sauk Trail k
R Shipper, Per

i, ek Agent, Per

.&Vﬂmaai post office address of shipper
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BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE V

oy .
& First Midwest Bank  Account Number: #i# it s 4939

Page 1 of 3
Account Summary Account Inquiries
Billing Cycle 08/28/2015 " Call us at: (800) 221-5920
Days In Biiling Cycle 29 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $2,737.21
Purchases + $182.05
Cash + $0.00
Specia + $0.00 DG wite us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Credits - $0.00
Payments - $2,737.21-
Other Charges + $0.00 Payment Summary o }
Finance Charges + $0.00 e
NEW BALANCE $182.05
NEW BALANCE : $182.05 e .,.,_-._J
MINIMUM PAYMENT [ eim0s ]
Credit Summary o PAYMENT DUE DATE 1012372015
Total Credit Line $3,000.00
Ava?lable Credit Line $2.817.95 NOTE: Grace period lo avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Avaitable Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date. Finance charge acorues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your niext statement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
‘ Corp rate Act WIty— e e e e i e e et et s e i
- __TOTAL CORPORATE ACTIVITY $2731.21-
JransDate | PostDate [ ~  ReferenceNumber [ Transaction Description [ Amount
09/24 08124 74865225266111111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACCTh $2,737 21

important information About Your Account
IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $182.05.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP YO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT -

FIRST MIDWEST BANK [ Account Number ]

PO BOX 565 FEHHE #HE 8HEE

JOLIET IL 604340565 4 First Midwest Bank 4939
Check box to indicate -
name/address change |> J
on back of this coupon '~

‘CIosing Datel {New Balance ]

Total Minimum—] l Payment Due Dm}

Pa t Due
09/28/15 $182.05 $182.05 10/23/15 $
L
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 == MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE % @
21801 TORRENCE AVE = 8 Llhoaladbandbasedbolbiliaabidisedadidendi bl
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 —_— BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
= PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

2l 48kL5 2259 4521 4939 00018205 000Lec205 4

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED
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®
Name and Address H l ltO r Hotel Address

HANKS, DAVID 720 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVENUE
1633 216TH PL HOTELS & RESORTS CHICAGO, IL 60605
SAUK VILLAGE, L 60411 HILTON CHICAGO
Room 2328/1D2T Reservations
Arrival Date 08/17/15 www.hilton.com or
Departure Date 09/20/15 1-800-HILTONS
. Adult/Child 1/0
Confirmation # 3190279399 Room Rate $310.00
Rate Plan C-iLM
09/20/15 PAGE 1 HHenors # 785926744
Airline:
DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
09/17/15 16591643 GROUP SPECIAL VALET PARKING $48.00
09/18/15 16593922 *KITTY O'SHEAS $38.05
09/18/15 16595206 GROUP SPECIAL VALET PARKING $48.00
09/19/15 16598563 GROUP SPECIAL VALET PARKING $48.00
09/2015 16599652 srrwsrreaniaaa2205 ($182.05)

** BALANCE " $0.00

The on-line eFolio is a courtesy informational service. subject to Privacy Policy and Site Usage; actual folio kept in holel records.

— X

(“) \' . RYF) tien £ " ko H

. . ‘E, &Y )] | POMISOOD ;

Hilton e CRNRLD ¢ L - R‘( ) DOUSLERES ramsees S8 e VTS HOMEg Gramd Voeations e

vy seaves




Name and Address

@
Hilto

Hotel Address

720 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVENUE

HANKS, DAVID
1633 216TH PL HOTELS & RESORTS CHICAGO, IL 60605
SAUK VILLAGE, IL 680411 HILTON CHICAGO
Room 2328127 Reservations
Arrival Date 09/17/15 www_hilton.com or
Departure Date 09/20/15 1-800-HILTONS
. Aduit/Child 110
Confirmation # 3180279399 Room Rate $310.00
Rate Plan C-itM
09/20/15 PAGE 2 HHonors # 785926744
Airline:
DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
09/04/15 16547634 CHECK ($820.62)
09/17/15 16591644 GUEST ROOM $235.00
09/17/15 16591644 HOTEL CITY TAX $10.58
09/17/16 16591644 HOTEL STATE TAX $27.97
09/18/15 16585207 GUEST ROOM $235.00
09/18/15 16595207 HOTEL CITY TAX $10.58
09/18/15 16595207 HOTEL STATE TAX $27.97
09/19/15 16598564 GUEST ROOM $234.97
09/19/15 16598564 HOTEL CITY TAX $10.58
09/19/15 16598564 HOTEL STATE TAX $27.97
" BALANCE ** $0.00
The on-ine eFclic is a courtesy informational service, subject to Privacy Policy and Site Usage: actual fofio kept in hoted records.
P
) N 15 R ke —~ 3 HOMEWOOD i %
Hilton conwo et 8 - B g G g o o IS

TG 8 S

reTrey




@

Name and Address

Hilton

HANKS, DAVID
1633 216TH PL.

RHOTELS & RESORTS

Hotel Address

720 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVENUE
CHICAGO, I 80605

SAUK VILLAGE, IL 60411 HILTON CHICAGO
Room 2328/1027 Reservations
Arrival Date 09/17/15 www.hilton.com or
Departure Date 09/20/15 1-800-HILTONS
Confirmation # 3190279399 Qﬂ‘;ﬁ%‘:{’e ;{3010_00
. Rate Plan C-iLM
09/20/15 PAGE 3 HHonors # 785926744
Airline:
DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
09/20/15 16599641 GUEST ROOM [XFR FR RM 2328 HANKS, DAVID:RCPT B] $75.00
09/20/15 16599641 HOTEL CITY TAX [XFR FR RM 2328 HANKS, DAVID:RCPT B} $3.38
09/20/15 16599641 HOTEL STATE TAX [XFR FR RM 2328 HANKS, DAVID:RCPT B] $8.93
09/20/15 16599645 GUEST ROOM [XFR FR RM 2328 HANKS, DAVID:RCPT B] $75.00
09/20/15 16589645 HOTEL CITY TAX {XFR FR RM 2328 HANKS, DAVID:RCPT Bj $3.38
09/20/15 16599645 HOTEL STATE TAX [XFR FR RM 2328 HANKS, DAVID:RCPT Bj $8.93
09/20/15 16599646 GUEST ROOM [XFR FR RM 2328 HANKS, DAVID:RCPT 8] $75.00
09/20/15 16599646 HOTEL CITY TAX [XFR FR RM 2328 HANKS, DAVID:RCPT 8} $3.38
09/20/15 16599646 HOTEL STATE TAX [XFR FR RM 2328 HANKS, DAVID:RCPT 8] $8.93
09/20/15 16599651 prremeneey 7473 ($261.93)
** BALANCE ** $0.00
The on-line eFolia is a courtesy informational service, subject to Privacy Policy and Sile Usage; actual folio kept in hotel records.
. .
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BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
W . VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE - V'S A
Q“ First Midwest Bank  account Number: #ii# s #s# 4939

Page 1 of 3
Account inquiries

Billing Cycle 10/2912015 ’é‘ Cali us at: (800) 221-5920
Days In Billing Cycle 31 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $182.05 :
Purchases + $3,427.13
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 .
Credits _ $0.00 E Write us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Payments - $182.05-
Other Charges + $0.00 Payi o ———
Finance Charges + $0.00 YMENL SUTHTARY . -
NEW BALANCE $3,427.13 NEW BALANCE [ ssdars ]

MINIMUM PAYMENT 342713 |
i PAYMENT DUE DATE [T11232016 |
Total Credit Line $6,000.00
Available Credit Line $2572.87 NOTE: Grace period to avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date. Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00

- , TOTAL COBPORATE ACTIVITY ] $182.05-
Trans Date | PostDate | ReferenceNumber | Transaction Description [ Amount

10123 10/23 74865225295111111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACCTh_‘ . $182.05~

" important Information About Your Account
IT 1S NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $3427.13.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

;lRST MIDWEST BANK * ABCR Nus :
O BOX 565 HHHHE #HEHHE 5
JOLIET IL 60434-0565 @) First Midwest Bank 4939
Check box to indicate ——
name/address change [_J
on back of this coupon
o - AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED
10/29/15 $3,427.13 $3,427.13 11/23115 $
s
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 _— MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE =
21801 TORRENCE AVE E é hlllml‘u"un"uu“u'll"uul'ulm"nllhu"tllm
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 ] BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
= PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21 48b5 2259 4521 4939 00342713 00342713 N
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o INVOICE
lllinois Municipal League ‘ & I
500 E. Capitol Ave. \LLINOIS
P.O. Box 5180
Springfield, 1L 62705-5180 ,
(217)525-1220

FEIN # 37-6005622

Educate. Advecste . Empemec.

Invoice Number: 0027395-IN
Invoice Date: 10/1/2015

Atin:  Accounts Payable

Village of Sauk Village
21801 Torrence Ave
Sauk Village, 1L 60411-4561

Customer Number:
0000532

WEBSER Web Services 1 $ 35.00 $ 35.00
30 day web employment ad
Field Worker
Submitted on 9/28/15 by Mohan Rao
Paid with VISA ending in 4947

/Q}wzoo'ooorn@.ooo @ 1787
=210 000 126000 4 7.0

Due Date: 10/31/2015 Net Invoice: $35.00
S&H: $0.00
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100172015 Transaction Receipt from Ray OHerron Co Inc fo... - Finance Director Mohan Rao

Transaction Receipt from Ray OHerron Co Inc for 2559.60 (USD)

Auto-Receipt <noreply@mail.authorize.net>

. Finance Director Mohan Rao <rmrao@saukvillage.org>:

Thank you for your business.

Description: Goods or Senices

Invoice Number: 1549891 ! L 000 /Q‘LH,,
CustomeriD:  0160411PS

Billing information Shipping Information .
Mohan Rao For  cheef ook .
2170 Tor .

Sauk Vilia IR
mrao@saukwvllage.org

Total: 2559.60 (USD)

Date/Time: 1-Oct-2015 12:38:26 CDT
Transaction ID: 7575403039

Payment Method: Visa xox4947
Transaction Type: Purchase

Auth Code: 682642

RayOHerron .. 0

Canwlle. L 1333

us
rayoherron@oherron.com

We appreciate your business.

httpS'//oudookofﬁce%S.conVowaI#\Jevwmdel=ReadMessageltem&lteMD=AAM kAGUSMszMWEOLWZiYmQtNDRlNS1thc4LTZleQONzkyZGIWABGAAAA<4 .o
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Invoice

4

ﬁma:&:‘{ 2a K
& a9

-...,

¢ R ER RESS R g“:
lnvo:ce Number 154939A.|N
Invoice Date: 9/11/2015

Ay
O'HERRON
ta,inc.

3549 North Vermilion Street
PO Box 1070
Danville, IL 61834-1070

1-800-223-2097
www.cherron.com

raycherron@oherron.com Order Number: 1528808

Suppliers of public safety equipment since 1964

Order Date 9/10/2015

Salesperson: DY
Sold To: Customer Number: 01-60411PS
SAUK VILLAGE POLICE DEPT Ship To:
21701 TORRENCE AVE
K
SAUK VILLAGE, L 60411 21701 TORRENGEAVE

SAUK VILLAGE, IL. 60411

Confirm To:BOB KOWALSKI 630-802-7786

Customer P.O. Ship VIA Terms
CHIEF KOWALSKI CUSTOMER NET 30 DAYS
ltem Number Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
P1904 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.99 9.99
‘STARS 1 TRIPLE GOLD SMTH 3/8
6360-83-131 1.00 1.00 0.00 146.99 146,99
HOLSTER,ALS BK STX RH.GK22/23
18521 1.00 1.00 0.00 32.99 32.99
73148 RADIO HOLDER NYLON SWVEL
15635 1.00 1.00 0.00 10.99 10.99
7408 F-PRS-BLK NYLON SNP-4/PKG
181380 1.00 1.00 0.00 20.99 20.99
7300 CUFF CASE SZ-1 NYLON
18472 1.00 1.00 0.00 29.89 29.99
7302 POUCH MAG DBL G17 NYLON
580-17037 1.00 1.00 0.00 56.99 56.99
SHIRT,LS DUTYMAXX,WHT,17X37
DOUBLE PATCH SAUK VILLAGE PD ; ADD NAME HOLES
CUSTOM ALTERED CLOTHING MERCHANDISE MAY NOT BE
RETURNED.
Net fnvoice: 1.859.60
Less Discount. 0.00
Freight; 0.00
Sales Tax: 0.00
invoice Total: 1,859.60
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INVOICE

lllinois Municipal League

500 E. Capitol Ave. S LIND [ &3
P.O. Box 5180 \,‘\“\\(\?M LEAG S
Springfield, IL 62705-5180
(217)525-1220 Covente. Advacate. Empormar
FEIN # 37-6005622
Attn:  JW Fairman Invoice Number: 00274 14-IN

Invoice Date: 10/6/2015
Village of Sauk Village

21801 Torrence Ave
Sauk Village, IL 60411-4561

Customer Number:

0000532
SD15 Spiral IML Directory 2015-2016 2 $ 35.00 $ 70.00
Paid with VISA ending in 4947
Questions? Please contact Tera. ]
LOO o076 2.00C /4@
-
Due Date: 11/5/2015 Net Invoice: $70.00
S&H: $5.00

o T
Invoice To F j
L
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{(Number of
books)

2L Vv

ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE PUBLICATIONS

CONFLICT OF INTERESTS

Manual on Conflict of Interests and Liability ot Illinois Elected

Municipal Officials (2010) $12.00

DIRECTORY #.

2015-2016 [llinois Municipal Directory QO
Members: oo $30/ piral Bound
Non-members ..o $50 / $60 Spiral Bound

FINANCING IMPROVEMENTS

Financing Municipal Improvements (20058) .o $7.00

HANDBOOK

fllinois Municipal Handbook (2014) .o, $40.00

HOME RULE

tHome Rule vs. Non-Home Rule (2014 o $15.00

LEVYING TAXES

Levying Taxes [n [linuis Municipalities (2002) $9.00

IML HISTORY

Celebrating a Century of Service (2013) ... Shipping & Handling

LIQUOR

Liquor Licensing & Regulation (2011) oo $12.00

MUNICIPAL FORMS OF GOVERNMENTY

Manual on Municipal Forms of Government (2014) ... $12.00

POLICE

Handbook on Practice and Procedure In Police and Fire

Disciplinary Matters (2010)... e $12.00

SUNSHINE

Manual on Hlinois Sunshine Laws £2010) ., $12.00

YOU'VE BEEN ELECTED

Now What Do You Do? 3rd Edition £2015) o $18.00

LONING

Zoning Handbook for Municipal Otficials wiForms (2012} .....$22.00

TAX, SHIPPING, HANDLING, & PAYMENT

Order Total:.......oocvvveeeiee ORI S
Sales Tax (8.5%): ... reererenenes
73 Tax Exempt - please include your tax-exemption letter
Sub Total: ...
Shipping and Handling on Order Total:....
(50.00 - $100.00 - $51$100.01 - $300.00 - $10 | over $300.00 - $15)
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: §__

SHIP TO ADDRESS:
Name: Y \W_FATRMAN, VIL . ADMENT ST RATK

Municipality /Company name: VEULAGE of SAWK VIL .

Email: TWEATRMAN @ SANLYIULAGE -0RG

Address: 21801, dYYerYe Ave.

Gty: _ SOk v iNog e,

State: \__ Zip: 604

Daytime Phone: 108 faj A S1AA

Q Check — Please send payment along with order form to:
Illinois Municipal League | PO Box 5180 | Springfield, Il 62705-5180

W Visa / MasterCard ONLY (FAX T0: 217-525-7436)
BILLING ADDRESS: (gs it appears on the credit card)
Name: V1W8G ¢ SpprniAade s i RéAo

Address: 21 80) , 10TTerce  AaYwWe

CGity:_ SAMK Vilage State: 1L _Zip: 604

Daytime Phone: [ ¥ - TS%~-SIRO

Verification *"I

13 digits on buck 9

Expiration Date: {mm/yy)

Signature:
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CHICAGO BADGE & INSIGNIA CO.

-
9851 S. WINCHESTER AVE. Invoice
CHICAGO, IL 60643 = -
TEL: 1-773-445-1876 DATE Invoice
BiLL TO SHIP TO
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE SAME
MOHAN RAO
21801 TORRENCE AVE
SAUK VILLAGE, IL 60411
P.O. NO. TERMS SHIP DATE SHIP VIA
Due on receipt 10/7/15 US Mail
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
080 BADGE, B1916, GOLD PLATE, CHIEF #1, ROBERT 1. 79.20 158.40
KOWALSKI, W/SAFETY CATCH & WALLET CLIP
001 SHIPPING & HANDLING 3.69 3.69
080 01 20.50 20.50

RECESSED BADGE CASE FOR B1916 BADGE

ALL WORK IS COMPLETE

Total

$182.59
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10/22/2015 FW: {ACP 2015 Annual Conference Confirmation - Finance Director Mohan Rao

:‘FV\/': IACP 2015 Annual Conference Confirmation

Police Chief Robert J Kowalski

Thu 10/22/2015 9:40 AM

Inbox

To:Finance Director Mohan Rao <mrao@saukvillage.org>;

Robert J. Kowalski

Chief of Police

Sauk Village Police Department
21701 Torrence Ave.

Tel. no. (708) 753-5151
Cell no. (708) 475-3987

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This message and any attachments may contain confidential information which is
legally privileged. The information is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above. If you are
not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or action taken in
reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error,
please immediately notify me by email or telephone (708-753-5151) and delete all copies of this message and any
attachments.

From: {1ACP 2015 [mailto:iacp@compusystems.com]

Sent: Tuesday, October 20, 2015 2:26 PM

To: Police Chief Robert J Kowalski <rikowalski@saukvillage.org>
Cc: Police Chief Robert J Kowalski <rjkowalski@saukvillage.org>
Subject: IACP 2015 Annual Conference Confirmation

JACPI

WWW. thelACPconference org

OCTOBER 24-27

EXHIBITS: OCTOBER 25-27

McCORMICK PLACE WEST
CONVENTION CENTER

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

2015

https /foutiook office365.comfowa/#hewmodel =ReadMessag eltem&ltemiD=AAMKAGUSMZRiMWEOLWZiYmQINDRINS 1hNjcdLTZIYZQONZkZ GyNABGAAAA. .. 1/4
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Office DEPOT
OfficeMax

OFFICE DEPGT STORE 604
10332 Indianapolis Blvd.
Highland, IN 46322
(219) 934-9034
09/30/2015 15.2.5 2:46 PM
STR 504 REG2 TRN 3257 EMP 546150

SALE
Product 1D Nescription Total
823213 HGHLTR, 10PK, AS 13.99 S
100613 PAD, DSK, 20x36, 34.99 S
304026 PNS,PSH,160P,A 4.69 S
452377 FILM, LAMINATIN 22.99 S
787305 HMAGNFR, SR-GRIP 16.49 S
535712 PCH,LAMIN,LGL, 23.98 S
Subtotal: 117.14
Sales Tax: 8.20
Total: 125.34
Visa 3906: 126.34

****!***********%*****K*X**********i******

We at wuw uFficedepof.c?rD/ /
e
Ay

A,00 040 -
****************&i****%***iii*************

WE WANT TO HEAR FROM YOU!

Participate in our online customer survey
and receive a coupon for $10 of f wour
next aualifuins purchase of $50 or wore on
office supplics, furniture and more.
(Excludes Technolosy. Limit 1 coupon Per
household/bustness.)

Visit uuw‘officedepot.con/feedback
and enter the survey code belouw.

Survey Code:

48K 1800 KES?

*****i*******l**&******************l******

A

22VT9G4PYUYYBMXR

Now one company. Now great savinas.
office Depot, Inc.. including its
subsidiary Of ficeMax Incorporated




Hnnﬁt9/m03'9101€cdnaq1'ﬁmm

'SAUN0S3S pUP R43) )0 1PaIB
SALANaL 0] weafioud [tewa 3344 4o
“disy 01 a3y 3l ay

"h0A BA18S 0] 3431 AP am ‘gpac
[PUNS 13 R SRAULSIN INOA 1aAA )P

HIN0S refe yapg Al Asea|y
A0S 0 BULTESEA 10) nn& Ry

oAy )iy ued) A5134 THS)
SUR L0 ORRRORIBRESEZ SRR (1] 1dUanay

\qu:, QQ0- %(é!ﬁ

3RS (§)  rapny sddy

WRETREH L er ¥ * HIGANN INNDDDY
A I N

£9°67 ¢ [P0}
£9°62 ¢ [PI0jang

ZI6PLI0REOGXAGBZ 7| #BULYa.I |
[PLIBUNOY PUNO.IY
£9°67 $ 0l (100) 0p0LOO L00

e

B51G/00° (2013 101SSANAY ] " Ham
18 safeyaed 1nnA yopi|

"SpAAU SSAULING puR eyend “AuLddL
INOA |1 10) dnje aue ayy ate ap

Hd 90° L0 GL/90/08

006-2Z2¢ (612)
LLEGY NT “184q
183135 131100 Q6
851G# - 84018 Sdn ay]




.

BL ACCT 00001230-10000000

VISA

ER M!portant Information About Your Account

L . VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
&> First Midwest Bank  account Number: #### ##i #ii# 4939
Page 1 of 3
“Account Summary Account Inquiries
Billing Cycle 11/29/2015 ’é" Call us at: (800) 221-5920
Days In Billing Cycle 31 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $3,427.13
Purchases + $351.53
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 .
P ) .00 D write us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Payments - $3,427.13-
Other Charges N $0.00 Payment Summary
Finance Charges + $0.00 ' o ) S ——
NEW BALANCE Fast.c NEwBANCE C.sets )
MINIMUM PAYMENT [ $361.63
.-EreditSummary PAYMENT DUE DATE (C12i24it
Total Credit Line $6,000.00
Avaflabie Credit Line $5.648.47 NOTE: Grace period to avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due dale. Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statement.
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
» — TOTAL COBRQMTE ACTIVITY  $342743-
Trans Date | PostDate | _Reference Number 1 ‘Transaction Description 1 Amount
11723 11723 74865225326111111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACCT_ $3,42713-

IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH S $351.53.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411

BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER

FIRST MIDWEST BANK ‘Account Number |
PO BOX 565 B HHEEE B
JOLIET IL 60434-0565 @ First Midwest Bank 4939
Check box to indicate (--
name/address change [ T
on back of this coupon
[T A : e AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED
Closh vatq { Mawsa!ame ] - mtal Minimue 7“;_': 3 {Pammt Due Date I
11/20/15 $351.63 $351.63 12/24/15 $
]
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 = MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE E £
21801 TORRENCEAVE E ?3 ,lI"III“N“IIH“HII"H!‘I"lull'i‘lll"Nll'l“"l'lll'
=

PO BOX 31021
YAMPA FL 33631-3021

2l 48b5 2259 4521 4939 00035153 00035153 b
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Advance %~ 474
Auto Parts moro
Professional SHOP.

m&%mmcﬂﬂggﬂnu TECHNOLOGY TOOLS
Store 7628 19 Sauk Plaza Sauk Village, iL 60411 Phone: (708) 675-7131
Questions or feedback? Contact the Commercial Customer Support Team
at 1-877-280-5965 or email us at service@advanceautoparts.com

Village of Sauk Village P.O. # Invoice/Trans: 7628530830432
21801 Torrence Ave Date: 11/04/15 Time: 9:11:27AM
- Register: 3 Delivery: No
Vill , 1L 60411 R
WMM”Q.M._\MQ% wmw-%w@o Store/Unit#: Salesperson: Joseph
Account 1D: 1872642373 Internet Order #:
w Product Line Part # Description SKU Warranty List Cost Extended
(] CARQUEST or ToughOne SA  6470S STARTER-RMFD 1 EA CQSN 5221331 LIMITED LIFETIME REPLACEMENT 162.75 105.00 105.00
CARQUEST or ToughOne SA  6470S CORE STARTER-RMFD 1 EA 95221331 22.00 22.00
(] CrRC 05110 MAF SENSOR CLEANER 11( 7070079  REPLACE OR REFUND AT MGR DISCRETI( 15.21 8.69 8.69
Retumns
CARQUEST or ToughOne SA  6470S CORE STARTER-RMFD 1 EA 95221331 22.00 -22.00
MERCHANDISE SUBTOTAL ) 113.69
TOTAL INVOICE ;2[1//// 113.69
qmzaoq Type Visa 3906 612538> 113.69

0.00

Customer's signature below certifies that the tax free purchase items qualify for resale or other permitted tax or fee exemption. Customer will pay all taxes and government fees on taxable purchases,
including interest and penalties if applicable. All cores need to be in the original box and in rebuildable condition to receive full core credit. invoice required as proof of purchase for all returns.

Received By

1 of 1

Store Copy

Date

N

-
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—eSMISSI0N VERIFICATION REPORT

TRANSMT 36 18N TIME : 89/21/20815 14:18
§9/21 14:17
987710854
@@:01:06
FAMILY DOLLAR 8&
STORE. #(:7823 2561 E Sauk [rail STANDARD

Sauk Village 1u, 708-757-3980

NS Y WHITE FORKS 48CT

'5%2&3 1.00 1

O CUILERY WHITE FORKS 48C

(4148 .

AGURF TN WATFR 16 9FL 07 24 PK
41 2000504044

SariCTAL

TA

Ta

UTALL

vIsa !

XRAT kRN ks % JG47

PURCEASE
INGGICE §: 940¢
9507323012942¢016 75%3

{00:010: 768 000 /glw
SKIFED -
1162015 1525544
e ._-[E:AF HERE""""‘""‘ .

APERCVED T
SECUENCE NO: 942901
d? ]
=8N

MR

$'ﬁ g~997a Month
for 151 12 Months
“$WJVBA(NFTCARD*

GFFER CODE: 6IFTS0

"HIGH-SPEED INTERNET*
STARTING AT $14.95¢

Where avaitable]

CALL: 1-844-215-9218

Fer next doy Installation*

'W¥w.InfinityDish.com
*Terms and :onditione apply. ndiana C.P.0. Req. No. TS R1903.
¥ 5 Bilt Carc with DISH Activa ifon. 24 Month Agreement Flequired.

" o TEAR HERE -~ e .

How are we doing?
Take a brief SUrvey within the nest
7 davs for g chance to win a

$500 gift card
www. ratefd. com

Ercunsty tanbien disporible an Espano)
xElf
ITEMS 3
11-12-2018 12-86-97 (7823 02 101186 G429

wa&Mﬁ«M%H(Y&Ht&EMﬂ%amfd
THse ‘

w oy
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Al

BUY ONE GET ONE FREE QUARTER POUNDER
W/CHEESE OR EGG MCMUFFIN
Go to www.mcdvoice.com within 7 days
and tell us about your visit.
Validation Codes____
Expires 30 days after recsipt date.
valid at participating US McDonald’s.
2707 SAUK TRL
SAUK VILLAGE
L
60411
LD THANK YOU L 1
TEL# 708 757 7645 Storef 3420

KS# 2 Nov.03'15 (Tue) 12:28

MFY SIDE 1 KVS Order 30

Q1Y TTEM TOTAL
1 Filet-0-Fish Meal 5.58
' M Coffee 0.29
<DBrink Upcharge>
ADD Cream
1 filet-0-Fish Meal 5.59
1 M Coffee 0.28
Prink Upcharge>
1 L Coffee 1.39
ADD 2 Cream
ADD 5 Sugar
Subtotal 13.15
Tax 1.05
Eat-In Total 14.20
Cashless 14.20
Charge 0.00
MERY 87857802
CARD ISSUER ACCOUNTH
Visa SALE wRpRpkRkokRR4047
AUTHORIZATION CODE - 685327
SEQ# 461378

McDonald's Restaurant

7

BUY ONE GET ONE FREE QUARTER POUNDER
W/CHEESE OR EGG MCMUFFIN
Go to www.mcdvoice.com within 7 days
and tell us about vour visit.
Validation Cods:

Expires 30 days after receipt date.
Valid at participating US McDonald’s.
2707 SAUK TRL
SAUK VILLAGE
IL
60411
PLUTHANC YOU |
1ELH 708 757 7645 Store# 3420

wek TAX EXEMPT SALE ¥k

KSt 2 Nov.03°'15 (Tue) 12:33
KVS Order 32
- TEM TO0TAL
Coffee 1.00
ADD 2 Sugar
ADD Cream
ital 1.00
< 0.0
- -Dut Total 1.00
- less 1.00
g8 0.00
W2 87857802
uany ISSUER ACCOUNT#
Visa SALE fkbRRRRckIck4047

AUTHORIZATION CODE - 634582
SEQ# 461384

McOonald's Restaurant

ed with the Act.

/EAR BEGINNING
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Page: 2

Invoice
invaice Number: 1549894-IN
3549 North Vermilion Street 1-800-223-2097 Invoice Date: 10/28/2015
PO Box 1070 www.cherron.com
Danville, iL. 61834-1070 rayoherron@oherron.com Order Number: 1528808
" - Order Date 9/10/2015
{ Suppliers of public safety equipment since 1864 j Sal . DY
Sold To: Customer Number: 01-60411PS
SAUK VILLAGE, IL. 60411 ?f}%f \T’g‘,‘;,“%gﬁgg ;‘Sg DEPT
SAUK VILLAGE, IL 60411
Confirm To:BOB KOWALSK! 630-802-7786
Customer P.O. Ship VIA Terms
CHIEF KOWALSKI CUSTOMER NET 30 DAYS
item Number Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
P1704 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.99 9.99 7
STARS 5/8 TRIPLE GOLD SMOOTH
P1904 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.99 9.99«
STARS 1 TRIPLE GOLD SMTH 3/8
£360-83-131 1.00 1.00 0.00 146.99 146.99
AOLSTER,ALS,BK STX RH,GK22/23
18521 1.00 : 1.00 0.00 32.99 32997
7314S RADIO HOLDER NYLON SWVEL
15635 1.00 1.00 0.00 10.99 10.994
7406 KPRS-BLK NYLON SNP-4/PKG
18190 1.00 1.00 0.00 20.98 20.99~
7300 CUFF CASE SZ-1 NYLON
18472 1.00 1.00 0.00 29.99 20997
7302 POUCH MAG DBL G17 NYLON
580-17037 1.00 1.00 0.00 56.99 56.99 7~
SHIRT.LS DUTYMAXX,WHT,17X37
DOUBLE PATCH SAUK VILLAGE PD ; ADD NAME HOLES '
AH7603PAN-C 1.00 1.00 0.00 68.50 68.50
HAT PADGE GOLD CHIEF m
TOOK HOME oY 6’
CUSTOM ALTERED CLOTHING MERCHANDISE MAY NOT BE
RETURNED. Wg

Net invoice: 1,954.00
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00

Sales Tax: 0.00

invoice Total: 1,954.00
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10/29/2015

Transaction Receipt from Ray OHerron Co Inc fo... - Finance Director Mohan Rao

Transaction Receipt from Ray OHerron Co Inc for 94.40 (USD)

Auto-Receipt <noreply@mail.authorize.net>

T

Finance Director Mohan Rao <mraoc@saukvillage.org>:

Thank you for your business.

Description: Goods or Services
In soice Number: 1549894
Customer ID:  01-60411PS

Billing Information
Mohan Rao

21701 Torrence Ave
Sauk Village, 11 60411
mrao@saukvillage.org

Date/Time:
Transaction |D:
Payment Method:
Transaction Type:
Auth Code:

Ray OHerron Co inc
Danville, IL. 61834
us

Shipping Information

29-Oct-2015 11:32:08 CDT
7661970524

Visa xo04947

Purchase

621015

rayoherron@oherron.com
We appreciate your business.

https://out!ookofﬁce%ﬁcm»’mwal#\n‘emndel=ReadMessageItern&ltemlD=

Total: 94.40 (USD)

AAMkAGUSMszMWEOLWZiYmQtNDRINS1thc4LTZleQONzkyZGIWABGAAAA,.,

n
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10/29/2015 FW: Receipt Request - Finance Director Mohan Rao

FW: Receipt Request

Jackie Tripylas <jackie@oherron.com>

Finance Direcior Mohian Rao <mrao@saukvillage org>;

L
i

doc00236620 1 (0014557 pdt;

Helio,
Here is o copy of the receipt that shows that you paid for the difference on invoice# 1549894. Thank you again.

Thanks,
Jackie Tripytas
Ray O'Herron

600 i

Phone: 630-623-2677

————— Original Message- -

From: dtiscan&:auos.com {mailto:dtiscan@dtios.com]|
Sent: Thursday. October 29, 2015 1146 AM

To: Jackie Tripvlas

Subject:

ECOSYS MES3-cidn
[0017:¢8:00:06 1]

htips:/foutook office365.comvowa/fvewmodel =ReadMessag eltem&ltemiD = AAMKAGUSMzRMWEOLWZiYmQINDRINS1hNjc4LTZIYZQON ZZ GIYNABGAAAA .. 1/1







. BL ACCT 00001230-10000000
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

First Midwest Bank  Account Number: ### i #i## 4939

fﬁ?

Page 1 of 3
Account Summary \ Account Inquiries
Billing Cycle 1212912015 “ Call us at: (800) 221-5920
Days in Billing Cycle 30 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 838-3485
Previous Balance $351.53
Purchases + $2,027.10
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 B write us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3536
Credits - $0.00
Payments - $351.53-
Other Charges + $0.00 Payment Summary
Finance Charges + $0.00 sau e
NEW BALANCE 2,027.10 !
NEW BALANCE $2,027.10 W s2021.10
MINIMUM PAYMENT [Ts2027.10 |
Credit Summary , PAYMENT DUE DATE [(ei28i2016 |
Total Credit Line $6,000.00
Avaflable Credit Line $3,972.90 NOTE: Grace period to avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due date  Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until patd and will be billed on your nex! stalement
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00

[ corporate Activity

l Trans Date | Post Date | " Reference Number N Transaction n | Amount |
12/24 12/24 74865225357111111111111 AUTO PMT FROMACCT $351.53-

important information About Your Account

IT iS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $2027.10.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT -

FIRST MIDWEST BANK [“Account Number |
PO BOX 565
JOLIET IL 60434-0565 & First Midwest Bank L R #4939

Check box to indicate -—
name/address change {J
on back of this coupon ™~

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED

Closing Date| | New Balance ] - Total Minknu | | payment Due Date
12/29/15 $2,027.10 $2,027.10 01/25/16 $
'

BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 == MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:

VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE =

2180‘ TORRENCE AVE E é ll!lllll"l!"Nll”lill"ll“l“llllllIllll”llll'lll"!'!ld
SAUK VILLAGE 1L 60411 — BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER

- PO BOX 31021

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

21 48bL5 2259 4521 4939 00202710 00202710 4
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. LYNWOOD FIRESTONE
. - 21551 LINCOLN HWY
' LYNWOOD IL 60411
. (800) 422-3771
1212212015 2.41 PM page 1

Invoice #110836
PUBLIC WORKS, SAUK VILLAGE Day Phone  :708-757-2420
21801 TORRENCE AVE Eve Phone : 708-758-3330MIKE BARNICKI

SAUK VILLAGE IL 60410
Vehicle : 1999 Chevrolet Truck Silverado 1500 1/2 Ton 2WD -

VIN - 1GCEC14WXXE245127
Created : 12/22/2015 8:23:03 AM QOdometerin : 0
Complete : 12/22/2015 2:26:01 PM Odometer Out : 73263
Invoiced : 12/22/2015 2:41:42 PM
Srv Writer: 10
Labor/Notes
Qty CodefTech* Reference Description Unit Price Price
_—1: 02 EPA EPA TIRE DISPOSAL FEE $0.00 $-0—0-5
VILLAGE TAKING OLD TIRES
4 02 FREE FREE TIRE ROTATION (EVERY 6,000 MILES) $0.00 $0.00
4 02" MDIS MOUNT & COMPUTER SPIN BALANCE $18.00 $72.00
4 02" UTF USER TIRE FEE $2.50 $10.00
Parts
Qty Code/Tech* Reference Description Condition Unit Price Price
_—Z - 001-TIRE P235/75R16 DESTINATION LE2 $107.55 Mﬁ
DOT # VN3DDE 14415 (1),4015 (1)
Labor e $82.00
Parts e $430.20
SUDIEYMISC. e $0.00
SHOP SUPPLIES e $10.24
Charges e $0.00

Sales Tax TAW $0.00
Total $522.44

Tech Certification #
02
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LYNWOOD FIRESTONE
21551 LINCOLN HWY
LYNWOOD IL 60411
(800) 422-3771

12/11/2015 2:48 PM page 1
Invoice #110696
PUBLIC WORKS, SAUK VILLAGE Day Phone  :708-757-2420
21801 TORRENCE AVE Eve Phone  : 708-758-3330MIKE BARNICKI

SAUK VILLAGE IL 60410

Vehicle 2004 Mercury Sable 3.0 L 183 CID V6 OHV (Pushrod
VIN :*

Created :12/11/2015 8:04:18 AM Odometerin : 0
Complete : 12/11/2015 2:48:43 PM Odometer Out : 68541
Invoiced : 12/11/2015 2:48:43 PM
Srv Writer: 09
Labor/Notes
Qty Code/Tech* Reference Description Unit Price Price
‘7 o2 EPA EPA TIRE DISPOSAL FEE $0.00 M
TAKING OLD TIRES
4 02" FREE FREE TIRE ROTATION (EVERY 6,000 MILES) $0.00 $0.00
4 02° MDIS MOUNT & COMPUTER SPIN BALANCE $18.00 $72.00
4 02* UTF USER TIRE FEE $2.50 $10.00
- NOTES Notes
WASHERS DONT SPRAY
Parts
Qty Code/Tech* Reference Description Condition Unit Price Price
_4 - 001-TIRE P215/60R16 FR710 #085F961 $81.46 5353787
DOT#'S W2X87124715 (X4)
Labor s $82.00
Parts e $325.84
SUbIEtMISC. e $0.00
SHOP SUPPLIES e $8.16
Charges $0.00
Sales Tax Tax Exempt # £9998-0861-06 $0.00
Total Due $416.00
Tech Ceification #
02

AF oo -vr20 - 709
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Sears
SCHEREFMVILLE - HDWR 05291
1180 S HIGHWARY 41
SCHERERVIL.E, IN 46375-0G00
¢ 139-322-129

IR

SALESCHECY # 052919012184

«3JB0S

«SIBeS

TRANE  PL/STORE REGE  ASSOCH
2184 11 05291 901 1131
RINCING ASSOC # 1131
SALE
9 35705 4TY:2
§§ 195V INPA.C SALE 79987
UFC: 033287156436
% SUBTOTAL  79.98
TAX 07.0004 5 g0
CARD TYPE: VI3
ACCT 8: U3906/0
AUTH CODE: 521678/E
12/11/15 VISA TOTAL  85.58

w
EBC. 5229-4004-319-2919-0619

o
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NORTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY

Center for
Governmental Studies (

Outreach, Ei and Regional D

oooooo

lllinois Financial Forecast Forum: Private Sector Views
that will Impact the Public Sector

January 15, 2016
8:00 - 8:45 a.m. Registration/Continental Breakfast
8:45 - 9:00 a.m. Welcome and Introductions
9:00 — 10:00 a.m. Economic & Industry Perspectives

Rick Mattoon, Senior Economist, Chicago Federal Reserve

10:00 - 10:15 a.m. Break
Showcased Research: presented at all breaks
"Doing a 180 from the 180 Reporting Rule" Authored by Dr. Shannon Sohl and
Dr. Tammy Waymire (Presenter), Northern Lllinois University

10:15-11:15am. The Future of Retail
C. Kelly Cofer, CCIM, President & CEQ, The Retail Coach

11:15-11:30 am. Break

11:30 - 12:30 p.m. Concurrent Breakouts:
1) Whither Industry?
a. Automotive/Manufacturing Outlook
Jason Horwitz, Consultant, Anderson Consulting Group
b. Industrial Markets and Preferred Locations
Brian Tader, Managing Director, Lee & Associates
2) Hot Topics of the Day including Regulation of Municipal Advisors/Bond Ratings
Kelly Kost, Partner, Chapman & Cutler
Stephan Roberts, Director, Robert W. Baird & Co.

1230 - 1:15 p.m. Lunch

1:30 — 2:45 p.m. Creating Lasting Value: Development Concepts for the Next Real Estate Cycle
1) Real Estate Development Qutlook for the Next Five to Ten Years
Stephen B. Friedman, AICP, CRE, President, SB Friedman Development Advisors
2) Seizing the Potential: Creating Walkable Sub-Urbanism Where There are no
Traditional Downtowns
Ferhat Zerin, Principal, Gingko Planning and Design
3} What are the Impacts and Benefits of New Sub-Urban Districts?
Paul Grimes, Village Manager, Orland Park

2:45-3:00 p.m. Break

3:00-4:00 p.m. Employment Outlook
Rick Cobb, Challenger Gray & Christmas

THANK YOU TO OUR CORPORATE SPONSORS

SB Friedman g Si kiCh. Q) First National Bank

Development Advisors
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"'YOUR SPRINT INVOICE Sprint V

> ACCOUNT INFORMATION > CUSTOMER CARE > PAYMENT OPTIONS

Account Name Invoice Date Register and Logon To Pay Your Biil Online Go To
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE Lmzcmz 27, 2016 <<<<<<‘m013~.003 () iii.mﬁz:~.8:<3<mﬁ1:»
Account Number TIN Number Call Sprint Sign up for Recurring Direst Debit!
[ ] 47-0882463 R 1-800-927-2199 To Pay Your Biil By Phone Call
.afwﬂmwmdu&wmq %WW&%&.WQ e Amaunt Dy r 1-800-784-2608 or

31 - -000- , *3 from your Sprint phone
Pravious P.O. Previous P.O.Date ~ =~ =~ > SPRINT NEWS To Pay Your Bill By Mall

May 07, 2003 .

Mﬂmquan P.O. nd AND NOTICES See reverse side for details, >
423AD This section contains

Upgrade Program important updates about your

Sprint Services, including
Service or Rate Changes,

> MONTHLY INVOICE SUMMARY Promotions and Offers.
December 24 - January 23, 2016 Correspondence
Previous Balance 1,09 - | Please send all correspondence
Payments as of 01/25/16 - Thank you A\ﬂ% including billing inquiries to:
Outstanding Balance - Due Upon Recelpt $196.33 Sprint Customer Service
Ll 0001-Access and Related ltems 183.98 | PO Box 8077
i} 0008-Government Fees and Taxes 12.35 | London, KY 40742

Do not enclose your payment

196.33
s ..-.zl.iilxm\t!ﬁla_ with the correspondence.

Total:Armount: ot T $392.66 | You may also contact Sprint

Mﬁ% Customer Care at the number
Cos-000-702 N\

FTotal Current Charges for 310051519-168 Due 02/16/

listed on your invoice or by

\. going to sprint.com.

Cuddf Caep PA Yo, o 2 i
< « —
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< oWl ' o—
- - -
0\& 3 3 =
ol wa =
N> > =
[+ < . —
ey, =
QO - =
EN S84 = 7
i ———
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g B3 Swis =
£ 3¢ c€.-2 =
B35 238y 3
nes 25538 =

*Any unpaid balance after the due date may be subject to a late payment charge
per yaur contract.

002302 173 —
A
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'YOUR SPRINT INVOICE

Account Number Billing Period Page

Account Name
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE

708-200-4445, SKATA WATER SYSTEM cont.

> SUBSCRIBER INFORMATIONAL REPORTS
Subscriber Usage Summary

Data Shared Plan - Sprint Bus Fuslon 6GB M2M 3

Usage Additional
[s] Usage Type Included Used Billed Charges

Oata Roaming(MB) 300 1] 0 -
Total Additional Charges $0.00

To view total charges and usage, please go 1o the Account Level Usage Summary. To view your phone additonal charges, please
go 1o the Subscrber Activity S y for thiz phone.

Dates next 1o a Usage Type indicates a price plan change.

> SUBSCRIBER ACTIVITY SUMMARY

Bllled Usage Rate/Cate Amaunt

dull Monthly Recurring Access Charges
Public IP Address for 01/24 - 02/23 3.00
Sprint Bus Fuslion Data 6GB for 01/24 -02/23 45,00
Total Monthly Recurring Access Charges $48.,00

il Service Discounts
Business Discount Sprint 25% -0.75
Total Service Discounts

-$0.75

E Government Fees and Taxes
City - If Appl &State Exclse Tax 13.000% 5.86
Total Government Fees and Taxes $5.85
srgies foy V) OF SAUK VILLAGE . $63.10

> SUBSCRIBER INFORMATIONAL REPORTS

The following repotts are complied as a

¥ 1o help you lyze usage trenda and manage your subscrber activity

Your Rate Plans

Plan Services
Ceflular Call Detail Celiutar Call Detai

002302 353 PRI TG

12/24/16-01/23/16 50l 86
Your Rate Plans

involce Date Invoice Numbel M 4
meies e SN V
Plan Services

January 27, 2016
New Sprint Bus Fusion M2M 6GE $.010/MB OnNetOvg §.00000864/K
$.25/MB RoamQvyg-$.000244 14/KB
incoming Cali Restriction
Ougaing Call Restriction
Anytime Minutes
Sprint 4G Daia Services
Sprint 4G Data Services
Sprint eHRPD Data
Sprint Data Services
DOom Roaming Packet Data Kbe

Shared 3G/4G/PAM Data KBa

Domestic Dawa Roaming
Subscriber Usage Summary
Data Shared Plan - New Sprint Bus Fusion M2M 8GB
Usage Addttional
i) Usage Type Included Used Billed Charges
524035321 Data with Moblle Hotspat{GB) Shared 0.0074 ]

Data Roaming(MB) 300 l¢] [} -

Total Addlitional Chargea $0.00

To view total charges and usage, please go to the Account Level Usage Summary. To view your phone additional chasges, please
go to the Subscrber Activity Summary for this phone.

Dates next to a Usage Type indiicates a price plan change.

> SUBSCRIBER ACTIVITY SUMMARY

Billed Usage Rate/Date Amount

doatl Monthly Recurting Access Charges
Connection Card Plan for 01/24 - 62/23 39.99
Public IP Address for 01/24 - 02/23 3.00
Total Monthly Recuring Access Charges $42.99

Al Service Discounts
Business Discount Sprint 25% 0.75

Total Service Discounts
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Account Number: #### #itit #i#H 4939

BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 V’ S A
b s . VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE
. 43 First Midwest Bank

Page 1 of 3
~ Aceount Summary ‘Account Inquiries
Billing Cycle 01/29/2016 ’é‘ Call us at: (800) 221-5920
Days In Billing Cycle 31 Lost or Stolen Card: (866) 839-3485
Previous Balance $2,027.10
Purchases + $897.54
Cash + $0.00
Special + $0.00 .
e ) 000 D=3 wiite us at PO BOX 31535, TAMPA, FL 33631-3535
Payments - $2,027.10-
Other Charges + $0.00 “Payment summayy : A :
Finance Charges N $0.00 ayment ot ary ‘
. ]
NEW BALANCE $897.54 NEW BALANCE 390754
v MINIMUM PAYMENT [ $897.54 ]
Credit Summary PAYMENT DUE DATE T 02/232016 |
Total Credit Line $6,000.00
Avaflab(e Credit Line $5.102.46 NOTE: Grace period to avoid a finance charge on purchases, pay
Available Cash $0.00 entire new balance by payment due dafe. Finance charge accrues on
Amount Over Credit Line $0.00 cash advances until paid and will be billed on your next statement.
Amount Past Due $0.00
Disputed Amount $0.00
Corporate Activity IR ,
. TOTAL CORPORATE ACTIVITY $2,027.10-
Trans Date | Post Date | Reference Number | Transaction Description [ Amount
01/24 01724 74865226022111111111111 AUTO PMT FROM ACCTﬁ $2,027.10-

Important information About Your Account '
IT IS NOT NECESSARY TO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT. YOUR ACCOUNT WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE PAID BY A DIRECT DEBIT OF
YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT. THE DEBIT THIS MONTH IS $897.54.

PLEASE DETACH COUPON AND RETURN PAYMENT USING THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE - ALLOW UP TO 7 DAYS FOR RECEIPT

gl(l)?SBE)!\(Ms%VSVEST BANK —Account Number |
JOLIET IL 60434-0565 & First Midwest Bank I W R 4939
Check box to indicate
name/address change D
on back of this coupon
AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED
closimg el | New Bsance | | ‘gl T | | Payment s e
01/29116 $897 54 $897.54 02/23/16 $
a
BL ACCT 00001230-10000000 == MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE ==
21801 TORRENCEAVE g g lll'IIHIIll"lllll'MH"II“I“Illllll‘"l“l['lll“"llllll
SAUK VILLAGE IL 60411 ] BANKCARD PROCESSING CENTER
- PO BOX 31021

2l 4abs

TAMPA FL 33631-3021

2259 4521 4939 00089754 00089754 b
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Advance

AutoParts moro .

TECHNROLOGY TOOLS

Professional

Service is our best part.
Store 7628 19 Sauk Plaza Sauk Village, {L 60411 Phone: (708) 675-7131

y

Questions or feedback? Contact the Commercial Customer Support Team

at 1-877-280-5965 or email us at service@advanceautoparts.com

L

Village of Sauk Village P.O. #: Invoice/Trans: 7628601133739
21801 Torrence Ave Date: 1/11/16 Time: 10:54:45AM
-~ Register: 3 Delivery: No
| 0411
me”M _M_.qmﬂ_v%..\._mmwuuo Store/Unit#: Salesperson: Rufus
Account ID: 1872642373 Internet Order #:
w Product Line Part # Description SKU Warranty Qty List Cost Extended
Prestone AF2000 ANTIFREEZE EXTD F/S 1 GL 7020012  REPLACE OR REFUND AT MGR DISCRETK 18 23.61 13.49 242.82
MERCHANDISE SUBTOTAL 242.82
TOTAL INVOICE 242.82
Tender Type Visa 3906 644343 24282
CHANGE 0.00

Customer's signature below certifies that the tax free purchase items qualify for resale™©

IO OO

D2M2V1IDFNV1LHK1B44

including interest and penalties if applicable. All cores need to be in the original box and in rebuildable condition to receive full core credit. Invoice required as proof of purchase for all returns.

1 of 1 o "Customer Copy

ption. Customer will pay all taxes and government fees on taxable purchases,
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